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B E I N G
H I N D W A R E

With decades of experience and consumer insights, we're industry 

pioneers in sanitaryware and faucets. We recognize that a bathroom is 

a canvas reflecting one's lifestyle and preferences. Our complete 

bathroom solutions, featuring water closets, washbasins, faucets, tiles 

and more are meticulously crafted with premium materials and 

cutting-edge technologies. Over the past decade, we've amassed 

numerous accolades, establishing us as India's most recognized 

bathroom products company. Hindware Italian Collection, a premium 

brand known for its contemporary designs, offers a perfect blend of 

style and functionality. Inspired by Italian craftsmanship, this premium 

collection seamlessly blends exquisite design, superior quality, and 

advanced technology. And our iconic legacy brand, Hindware, is a 

household name for its industry-leading designs. Crafted using 

high-quality materials and incorporating cutting-edge technology, the 

brand ensures both durability and functionality.
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1991

1989 2000

2007

2012-13

2017-19

2011

2021

LAUNCHED INDIA’S FIRST TANKLESS WATER CLOSET.

2020

2025

T O U C H I N G  S I G N I F I C A N T
M I L E S T O N E S  A L O N G  T H E  W AY.

D E L I G H T I N G  C O N S U M E R S  S I N C E  1 9 6 0

INCORPORATED AS HINDUSTAN TWYFORDS LTD, TO 

INTRODUCE VITREOUS CHINA FOR THE 1ST TIME IN INDIA 

AND BEGIN PRODUCTION OF SANITARYWARE IN THE 

STATE-OF-THE-ART MANUFACTURING PLANT IN 

BAHADURGARH, HARYANA.

1960 -62

EXPANDED ITS CERAMIC 

MANUFACTURING CAPACITY 

THROUGH THE ACQUISITION OF 

KRISHNA CERAMICS LTD IN 

BIBINAGAR, TELANGANA. 

BIRTH OF HINDWARE AS

A BRAND. 

CROSSED THE 500 CR.

REVENUE MILESTONE. 

LAUNCHED THE INTEGRATED ‘SUKOON’ BRAND CAMPAIGN. THE 

‘DESIGNED FOR SUKOON’ IDEA COMES ALIVE THROUGH INNOVATIONS 

LIKE A MULTIFUNCTION SHOWER THAT MIMICS MONSOON RAIN, A 

SMART WC WITH A WARM SEAT, SPLASH-FREE FAUCETS, VIBRANT 

WASHBASINS, IOT CHIMNEY WITH MAXX SILENCE TECHNOLOGY, AND 

PREMIUM TILES THAT BLEND DURABILITY WITH DESIGN.

ESTABLISHED ITS

1ST WEBSITE. 

LAUNCHED THE LUXURY BRAND QUEO. 

2010
AWARDED THE 201 IMM AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE AND 

CHOSEN AS A LEADING POWER BRAND; AND ACQUIRED THE 

BATH FITTINGS BUSINESS OF HAVELLS INDIA.

2014
BEGINS MANUFACTURING OF FAUCETS AT 

KAHRANI PLANT IN RAJASTHAN.

LAUNCHED THE BRAND CAMPAIGN

"THOUGHTFUL IS BEAUTIFUL" &

"TOUCHFREE IS CAREFREE"

STARTED THE PRODUCTION OF PLASTIC PIPES AND FITTINGS UNDER 

THE BRAND NAME TRUFLO. EXPANDS INTO TILES, OFFERING A 

COMPLETE RANGE OF BUILDING PRODUCTS.

THE FIRST COMPANY TO LAUNCH INDIA'S FIRST WATER-STAR-RATED PRODUCTS, 

AND GOT HONOURED WITH THE "BEST BATHROOM FIXTURES" GOOD HOMES 

AWARD BY ZEE CHANNEL.
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We are driven by a deep commitment to excellence. Our products and services are constantly enhanced through cutting-edge 

technology, skilled workforce development, and a globally aligned quality management system. Innovation and integrity guide us to 

exceed customer expectations with reliable, sustainable craftsmanship. By embracing research, customer feedback, and a 

consumer-first approach, we aim to build lasting relationships and set new industry benchmarks for an efficient, inspiring future.

C E R T I F I C AT I O N S

B I S  F A C T O R Y  L I C E N S E E N  C E R T I F I C AT E

G R E E N  P R O  C E RT I F I CAT E U P C  I  C E R T I F I C AT E W E P  I  C E R T I F I C AT E

G R I H A  C E R T I F I C AT E I S O  9 0 0 1  C E R T I F I C AT E

With a legacy built on excellence and innovation, we are proud to be recognised among India’s leading sanitaryware brands. Our 

unwavering commitment to quality, design, and functionality has set new standards in the industry. The accolades we’ve received 

reflect this dedication. It inspires us to refine our offerings, enrich everyday living, and exceed the expectations of those who place 

their trust in us. As we look ahead, we remain devoted to crafting elegant, efficient, and sustainable solutions that elevate modern 

lifestyles with grace and purpose.

A W A R D S  &  R E C O G N I T I O N S

2022 2012-13 2012 2020-21 2023

2010 2010-11 2010 2022 2014-15 2016
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T H E  A R T  O F
C R A F T I N G
C O N F I D E N C E

Engineered with advanced water-saving 

technology, our EWCs and urinals promote 

responsible water use, reflecting our dedication to 

sustainable living. This commitment extends to 

our water-efficient faucets, certified by IAPMO 

and the Indian Green Building Council. 

They blend global design standards with high 

performance and water conservation. Blending 

aesthetics with eco-conscious innovation, our 

faucets and sanitaryware are thoughtful choices

for the environmentally aware. For us, every drop 

counts—and every design echoes our mission to 

enrich lives while protecting the planet. 

We continue to lead the sanitaryware industry 

with pioneering innovation and a steadfast 

commitment to sustainability. A select range of 

our EWCs has earned the prestigious UPC-I 

certification by IAPMO. These models hold 

2-star and 3-star ratings for outstanding water 

efficiency, in full and half flush modes.

W E P - I  I A P M O

C E R T I F I E D

S TA R - R AT E D

P R O D U C T S
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F A U C E T  R A N G E

Edge Rose Gold      76-77

Avior Rose Gold     78

Element Rose Gold     79

Shower Rose Gold      80

Addons & Accessories Rose Gold  81

Edge Chrome Black     82-83

Avior Chrome Black     84

Element Chrome Black    85

Shower Chrome Black    86

Addons & Accessories Chrome Black  87

Drains Chrome Black     ??

Edge Gold       88-89

Avior Gold      90

Element Gold      91

Shower Gold      92

Addons & Accessories Gold   93

Armada       94-95

Starc        96-97

Edge        101-102

Cora        105-106

Avior        103-104

Fluid        109-110

Element       109-110

Agnese       107-108

Flora Prime      107-108

Flora        107-108

Dove        107-108

Fabio        113-115

Contessa Neo      113-115

Aspiro       116-118

Studio       119-121

Eon Pressmatic Range    119-121

Sensible Range      119-121

Flexible Kitchen Taps Table Mounted  119-121

Flexible Kitchen Mixer Table Mounted 119-121

Flexible Kitchen Taps Wall Mounted  119-121

Flexible Kitchen Mixer Wall Mounted  119-121 LED Mirrors      123-125

L E D  M I R R O R S

Thermostats      137-139

Multi Outlet Diverters    140

Multi Function Showers    140

Showers        141-148

Integrated Showers     149-152

Hand Showers      149-152

Body Showers      149-152

T H E R M O S TAT S  &  S H O W E R S

Accessories      155 

Health Faucets      153-154

Shower Arm      155

Addons       156-159

Drains       160-161

GRIHA & Greenpro Certified Products 162-163

H E A LT H  F A U C E T S  &  A D D O N S

Shower Enclosure     164-167

Basin Division      168-169

S H O W E R  E N C L O S U R E

W AT E R  C L O S E T S

Urinals       32-35

Urinal Division       35

Differently Abled Series    36

U R I N A L S

Concealed Cisterns     32-35

Flush Plates      36

PVC / Ceramic Cisterns    38

C I S T E R N S

Glamour Range      01-02

Intelligent Toilets     05-06

One Piece Toilets     07-13

Touchfree Toilets     14

Wall Mounted Toilets     15-22

Tankless Toilets      23

Extended Wall Mounted Toilets   24-25

Coupled Toilets      26-27

Standard Toilets      28-31

Cistern Fittings      45

C I S T E R N  F I T T I N G S

Shower Seats        45

Squatting Pans      45

S H O W E R  S E AT S

Technical Specs      46-48

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C S

Bath Tubs       69-70

B AT H  T U B S

Over The Counter Basins    51-56

Counter Top Self Rimming Basins  57-58

Under Counter / Semi Recessed Basins 59

Integrated Pedestal Basins    60

Half Pedestal Basins     61-63

Full Pedestal Basins     64-66

Wall Hung Basins     67-68

W A S H  B A S I N S
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PRODUCT SHOWN: 
ELEMENT PLUS PINE MATTE
TOILET

G L A M O U R
R A N G E

Inspired by fine architecture and world-class functionality, our range 

reflects the perfection of lines, chicness, has a touch of glamour and all 

time classic beauty. Each simply a masterpiece.

Water Saving Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Close Concealed 
Fixation

0201
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TRINE
(MATTE BLACK)

Cat. No.: 91233

Size: 580 x 510 x 115 mm

` 6,400/-

Scan to know more

AMAZON
(MATTE BLACK)

Cat. No.: 91094

Size: 490 x 400 x 150 mm

` 6,810/-

Scan to know more

AMAZON
(MATTE PINE)

Cat. No.: 91094

Size: 490 x 400 x 150 mm

` 6,810/-

Scan to know more

ELEMENT PLUS 
(MATTE BLACK)

Cat. No.: 92566

Size: 540 x 360 x 350 mm

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft ClosetConcealed
Fixation

Water Saving Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft ClosetConcealed
Fixation

Water Saving

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft ClosetConcealed
Fixation

Water Saving

GLAMOUR
R A N G E

MOONLIT
(MATTE BLACK)

Cat. No.: 91229

Size: Dia 445 mm 

` 7,000/-

Scan to know more

` 21,990/-

Scan to know more

CORA (MATTE BLACK)

Cat. No.: 92618 (S-22)

Size: 675 x 380 x 770 mm

` 29,450/-

Scan to know more

AMAZON 
(MATTE WHITE)

Cat. No.: 91094

Size: 490 x 400 x 150 mm

` 6,810/-

Scan to know more

ELEMENT PLUS 
(MATTE PINE)

Cat. No.: 92566

Size: 540 x 360 x 350 mm

` 21,990/-

Scan to know more

ELEMENT PLUS 
(MATTE WHITE)

Cat. No.: 92566

Size: 540 x 360 x 350 mm

` 21,990/-

Scan to know more

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

VortexSyphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet

ADRIS
(MATTE PEACH)

Cat. No.: 91243

Size: 590 x 400 x 190 mm

` 8,500/-

Scan to know more

NEW

0403
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TOILET
T H E

I N T E L L I G E N T  T O I L E T S

O N E  P I E C E  T O I L E T S

W A L L  M O U N T E D  T O I L E T S

E X T E N D E D  W A L L  M O U N T E D  T O I L E T S

C O U P L E D  T O I L E T S

S TA N D A R D  T O I L E T S

C O M B I N I N G  
S U M P T U O U S
C O M F O R T  W I T H  A N  
I N G E N I O U S  V E R S AT I L I T Y  
I N T O  A N Y  S P A C E  
P E R F E C T LY.

0605
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0807

INTELLIGENT
T O I L E T S

I N T E L L I G E N C E  T H AT
W O R K S  F O R  Y O U .

Intelligent WCs are designed to epitomise automation at its

best while enusuring proper hygiene and cleanliness.

Cleaning Functions
H i p  c l e a n i n g ,  f e m a l e  c l e a n i n g ,  m o v a b l e  c l e a n i n g ,

a d j u s t a b l e  c l e a n i n g  w a t e r  p r e s s u r e

Remote Control

Manual Flush /  Side Press Flush

Seat  Heating
A d j u s t  t e m p e r a t u r e  a s  p e r  y o u r  n e e d  a n d  m o o d

Nozzle Sel f  Clean

Foot Sensor Flushing

Ambient Light ing

Dryer Functions
D r y e r ,  w i n d  t e m p e r a t u r e  l e v e l  a d j u s t a b l e

A U T O M AT E  I M P E R I A L

Cat. No.: 92622 (S-300)         ` 79,990/-

Size: 590 x 380 x 450 mm
Scan to know more

NEW
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H i p  c l e a n i n g ,  f e m a l e  c l e a n i n g ,  m o v a b l e  c l e a n i n g ,

a d j u s t a b l e  c l e a n i n g  w a t e r  p r e s s u r e

Remote Control

Manual Flush /  Side Press Flush

Seat  Heating
A d j u s t  t e m p e r a t u r e  a s  p e r  y o u r  n e e d  a n d  m o o d

Nozzle Sel f  Clean

Foot Sensor Flushing

Ambient Light ing

Dryer Functions
D r y e r ,  w i n d  t e m p e r a t u r e  l e v e l  a d j u s t a b l e

A U T O M AT E  I M P E R I A L

Cat. No.: 92622 (S-300)         ` 79,990/-

Size: 590 x 380 x 450 mm
Scan to know more

NEW



INTELLIGENT
T O I L E T S

PRODUCT SHOWN: AUTOMATE IMPERIAL FLOOR MOUNTED TOILET

INTELLIGENT
T O I L E T S

10

A U T O M AT E  F L O O R  M O U N T

Cat. No.: 92522 (S-300)         ` 2,39,890/-

Size: 680 x 400 x 510 mm
Scan to know more

E - C L E N Z

Cat. No.: 92592 (P-225)         ` 45,000/-

Size: 560 x 370 x 360 mm
Scan to know more

3D Massage and Oscil lat ing Cleanse
H i p  c l e a n i n g ,  f e m a l e  c l e a n i n g ,  O s c i l l a t i n g  M a s s a g e ,  a d j u s t a b l e

c l e a n i n g  p o s i t i o n ,  a d j u s t a b l e  c l e a n i n g  w a t e r  t e m p e r a t u r e

Remote Control

Seat  Heating
A d j u s t  t e m p e r a t u r e  a s  p e r  y o u r  n e e d  a n d  m o o d

Foot Sensor Flushing

Ambient Light ing

Dryer Functions
D r y e r ,  w i n d  t e m p e r a t u r e  l e v e l  a d j u s t a b l e

Deodorizat ion

Auto Pre & Post
Flush

3D Massage and Oscil lat ing Cleanse
H i p  c l e a n i n g ,  f e m a l e  c l e a n i n g ,  O s c i l l a t i n g  M a s s a g e ,  a d j u s t a b l e

c l e a n i n g  p o s i t i o n ,  a d j u s t a b l e  c l e a n i n g  w a t e r  t e m p e r a t u r e

Energy Saving

Seat  Heating
A d j u s t  t e m p e r a t u r e  a s  p e r  y o u r  n e e d  a n d  m o o d M a n u a l  C l o s e

Soft  Light

Dryer Functions
D r y e r ,  w i n d  t e m p e r a t u r e  l e v e l  a d j u s t a b l e

Nozzle Sel f  Clean

Slow Fal l ing Seat  Cover
S e a t  C o v e r  t h a t  f a l l s  l i k e  a

f e a t h e r - g e n t l y  a n d  s i l e n t l y



INTELLIGENT
T O I L E T S

PRODUCT SHOWN: AUTOMATE IMPERIAL FLOOR MOUNTED TOILET

INTELLIGENT
T O I L E T S

10
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Scan to know more
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Scan to know more

3D Massage and Oscil lat ing Cleanse
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c l e a n i n g  p o s i t i o n ,  a d j u s t a b l e  c l e a n i n g  w a t e r  t e m p e r a t u r e

Remote Control

Seat  Heating
A d j u s t  t e m p e r a t u r e  a s  p e r  y o u r  n e e d  a n d  m o o d

Foot Sensor Flushing

Ambient Light ing

Dryer Functions
D r y e r ,  w i n d  t e m p e r a t u r e  l e v e l  a d j u s t a b l e

Deodorizat ion

Auto Pre & Post
Flush

3D Massage and Oscil lat ing Cleanse
H i p  c l e a n i n g ,  f e m a l e  c l e a n i n g ,  O s c i l l a t i n g  M a s s a g e ,  a d j u s t a b l e
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Seat  Heating
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Dryer Functions
D r y e r ,  w i n d  t e m p e r a t u r e  l e v e l  a d j u s t a b l e

Nozzle Sel f  Clean

Slow Fal l ing Seat  Cover
S e a t  C o v e r  t h a t  f a l l s  l i k e  a

f e a t h e r - g e n t l y  a n d  s i l e n t l y



ONE PIECE
T O I L E T S

` 25,300/-

EDGE

Cat. No.: 92562 (S-220)

Size: 635 x 375 x 755 mm

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

Scan to know more

` 23,400/-

ELEMENT

Cat. No.: 92085 (S-100)

Cat. No.: 92082 (S-300)

Cat. No.: 92084 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 92091 (P)

Size: 690 x 360 x 740 mm
Cat. No. #92085 comes with wash down flushing.

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing Scan to know more

` 21,200/-

ESTELLA

Cat. No.: 92083 (S-300)

Size: 620 x 370 x 720 mm

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

Scan to know more

` 20,990/-

CORA

Cat. No.: 92595 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 92596/92607 (S-300)

Size: 665 x 380 x 780 mm

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Vortex
Flushing

Syphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet
Scan to know more

` 20,990/-

NEW
ASTER R /
ASTER NEO R

Cat. No.: 92624 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 92628 (S-300)

Size: 625 x 375 x 720 mm

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Tornado
Flushing

Scan to know more

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Tornado
Flushing

` 20,990/-

ASTER S

Cat. No.: 92626 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 92627 (S-300)

Size:  640 x 355 x 770 mm

NEW

Scan to know more

O N E
P I E C E
T O I L E T

1211



ONE PIECE
T O I L E T S

` 25,300/-
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Seat Cover
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Flushing

Scan to know more
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Flushing

Scan to know more

` 20,990/-

CORA

Cat. No.: 92595 (S-220)
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Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Vortex
Flushing

Syphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet
Scan to know more

` 20,990/-

NEW
ASTER R /
ASTER NEO R

Cat. No.: 92624 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 92628 (S-300)

Size: 625 x 375 x 720 mm

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Tornado
Flushing

Scan to know more

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Tornado
Flushing

` 20,990/-

ASTER S

Cat. No.: 92626 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 92627 (S-300)

Size:  640 x 355 x 770 mm

NEW

Scan to know more

O N E
P I E C E
T O I L E T

1211



ONE PIECE
T O I L E T S

Vortex
Flushing

Syphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet

` 14,900/-

` 16,990/-

SHARP

Cat. No.: 92631 (S-220)

Size:  680 x 370 x 745 mm

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

` 14,900/-

VENICE

Cat. No.:92509 (S-300)

Size: 650 x 360 x 730 mm

ELEGANCE

Cat. No.: 20119 (S-300)

Size:  660 x 360 x 730 mm

` 15,200/-

VEGA

Cat. No.: 92547 (S-220)

Size:  640 x 340 x 700 mm

` 15,990/-

ASCENT/
ASCENT NEO

Cat. No.: 92632/92668 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 92635/92673 (S-300)

Size:  670 x 360 x 745 mm
Cat. No. #92635 (S-30) comes with 3D flushing & Duraplast/UF Seat Cover.

` 15,990/-

EVITA

Cat. No.: 20121 (S-220)

Size:  720 x 370 x 750 mm

NEW

Syphonic
Flushing

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft ClosetRimless

Syphonic
Flushing

Soft ClosetRimless

Vortex
Flushing

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

` 16,550/-` 17,900/-

STARC

Cat. No.: 92648 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 92611 (P)

Size: 660 x 355 x 735 mm

FABIO

Cat. No.: 20125 (S-300)

Cat. No.: 20120 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 96676 (P)

Size: 670 x 360 x 750 mm

` 17,990/-

AGNESE NEO

Cat. No.: 92641 (S-300)

Cat. No.: 92563 (S-220)

Size:  705 x 425 x 745 mm

` 18,990/-

ESSENCE NEO

Cat. No.: 92642 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 92601 (S-300)

Size:      660 x 385 x 750 mm

` 18,480/-

IMMACULA

Cat. No.: 92549 (S-220)

Size: 680 x 370 x 760 mm

Soft Closet

Vortex
Flushing

Syphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet

Vortex
Flushing

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft ClosetRimless Dual Flush RimlessVortex
Flushing

Syphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet

` 18,500/-

DOME

Cat. No.: 92669 (S-300)

Size:  670 x 370 x 750 mm

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

1413



ONE PIECE
T O I L E T S

Vortex
Flushing

Syphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet

` 14,900/-

` 16,990/-

SHARP

Cat. No.: 92631 (S-220)

Size:  680 x 370 x 745 mm
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Seat Cover

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

` 14,900/-
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` 15,990/-

EVITA

Cat. No.: 20121 (S-220)

Size:  720 x 370 x 750 mm

NEW

Syphonic
Flushing

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft ClosetRimless

Syphonic
Flushing

Soft ClosetRimless

Vortex
Flushing

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

` 16,550/-` 17,900/-

STARC

Cat. No.: 92648 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 92611 (P)

Size: 660 x 355 x 735 mm

FABIO

Cat. No.: 20125 (S-300)

Cat. No.: 20120 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 96676 (P)

Size: 670 x 360 x 750 mm

` 17,990/-

AGNESE NEO

Cat. No.: 92641 (S-300)

Cat. No.: 92563 (S-220)

Size:  705 x 425 x 745 mm

` 18,990/-

ESSENCE NEO

Cat. No.: 92642 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 92601 (S-300)

Size:      660 x 385 x 750 mm

` 18,480/-

IMMACULA

Cat. No.: 92549 (S-220)

Size: 680 x 370 x 760 mm

Soft Closet

Vortex
Flushing

Syphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet

Vortex
Flushing

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft ClosetRimless Dual Flush RimlessVortex
Flushing

Syphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet

` 18,500/-

DOME

Cat. No.: 92669 (S-300)

Size:  670 x 370 x 750 mm

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more
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ONE PIECE
T O I L E T S

` 9,990/-
#` 11,500/-

` 11,990/-

TOZZO

Cat. No.: 20123 (P)

Cat. No.: 20148 (S-300)

Size:  645 x 355 x 675 mm

ACE WD

Cat.No.: 20187/92638/20184/92662 

(S-100/S-220/S-300/P-180)
#Cat. No.: 92657 (S-220)

Size:  620 x 370 x 745 mm

` 10,990/-

PRIMA WD WITH 
INTEGRATED JET

Cat. No.: 92665 (S-220)

Size:  645 x 355 x 745 mm

` 10,990/-

ACE

Cat. No.: 20186 (S-100)

Cat. No.: 20183 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 20181 (S-300)

Size: 630 x 365 x 730 mm

NEW

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Soft Closet Soft Closet

Soft Closet Syphonic
Flushing

Soft Closet Integrated
Jet

#Cat. No. 92657 Comes
with UF Seat Cover.

Soft Closet

#Cat. No. 92658 Comes with UF Seat Cover.

` 10,500/-
#` 11,990/-

PRIMA WD

Cat. No.: 20185/92639/20188/92663 

(S-100/S-220/S-300/P-180)
#Cat. No.: 92658 (S-220)

Size: 645 x 355 x 745 mm

NEW

Scan to know more

Soft Closet

` 11,500/-

PRIMA SYPHONIC

Cat. No.: 20189 (S-100)

Cat. No.: 20182 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 20190 (S-300)

Size: 645 x 355 x 745 mm

NEW

` 12,200/-` 13,200/-

ENIGMA

Cat. No.: 92636 (S-300)

Size:  700 x 370 x 760 mm

ELBA

Cat. No.: 92528 (P-180/S-220)

Size:  700 x 380 x 705 mm

Soft Closet Rimless Soft Closet

Rimless Soft Closet

Scan to know more

` 14,500/-

STUDIO/
STUDIO NEO

Cat. No.: 20155/92670 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 20159/92671 (S-300)

Size:  655 x 365 x 730 mm

Rimless Soft ClosetDuraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Syphonic
Flushing

Scan to know more

` 13,500/-

EVANA

Cat. No.: 20194 (P-180)

Cat. No.: 20195 (S-220)

Size:      660 x 365 x 740 mm

Scan to know more

` 14,000/-

FLUID NEO

Cat. No.: 20169 (S-220)

Size:  645 x 350 x 745 mm

Soft Closet
Scan to know more

Soft Closet

` 14,000/-

ASPIRO

Cat. No.: 20126/20191 (S-100)

Cat. No.: 20127/20192 (P-180)
#Cat. No.: 20122/20196 (S-220)

Size:      650 x 360 x 750 mm

Scan to know more

#Cat. No. 20122 is star rated

1615



ONE PIECE
T O I L E T S

` 9,990/-
#` 11,500/-

` 11,990/-
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NEW

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Soft Closet Soft Closet
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Flushing

Soft Closet Integrated
Jet

#Cat. No. 92657 Comes
with UF Seat Cover.

Soft Closet

#Cat. No. 92658 Comes with UF Seat Cover.

` 10,500/-
#` 11,990/-

PRIMA WD

Cat. No.: 20185/92639/20188/92663 

(S-100/S-220/S-300/P-180)
#Cat. No.: 92658 (S-220)

Size: 645 x 355 x 745 mm

NEW

Scan to know more

Soft Closet

` 11,500/-

PRIMA SYPHONIC

Cat. No.: 20189 (S-100)

Cat. No.: 20182 (S-220)

Cat. No.: 20190 (S-300)

Size: 645 x 355 x 745 mm

NEW

` 12,200/-` 13,200/-
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Soft Closet Rimless Soft Closet

Rimless Soft Closet

Scan to know more

` 14,500/-
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Rimless Soft ClosetDuraplast/UF
Seat Cover
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Flushing

Scan to know more

` 13,500/-

EVANA
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Cat. No.: 20195 (S-220)

Size:      660 x 365 x 740 mm

Scan to know more

` 14,000/-

FLUID NEO
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Soft Closet
Scan to know more

Soft Closet

` 14,000/-

ASPIRO
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Cat. No.: 20127/20192 (P-180)
#Cat. No.: 20122/20196 (S-220)

Size:      650 x 360 x 750 mm

Scan to know more

#Cat. No. 20122 is star rated

1615



W A L L
M O U T E D
T O I L E T

ONE PIECE
T O I L E T S

` 10,500/-

ACE WD WITH 
INTEGRATED JET

Cat. No.: 92664 (S-220)

Size:  620 x 370 x 745 mm

Scan to know more

Soft Closet Integrated
Jet

1817



W A L L
M O U T E D
T O I L E T

ONE PIECE
T O I L E T S

` 10,500/-

ACE WD WITH 
INTEGRATED JET

Cat. No.: 92664 (S-220)

Size:  620 x 370 x 745 mm

Scan to know more

Soft Closet Integrated
Jet

1817



WALL MOUNTED
T O I L E T S

AMAZON
(AQUASHEET)

Cat. No.: 92538 (P-23)
Size: 550 x 360 x 370 mm

` 21,990/-

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

AGNESE

Cat. No.: 92572 (P-23.5)
Size: 555 x 365 x 290 mm

` 21,500/-

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Rimless

` 20,500/-

MARIANA EDGE

Cat. No.: 92637 (P-22)
Size: 540 x 360 x 350 mm

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless Water Saving Water Saving

ELEMENT PLUS

Cat. No.: 92566 (P-22)
Size: 540 x 360 x 350 mm ` 20,500/-

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

STARC

Cat. No.: 92590 (P-23)
Size: 510 x 355 x 360 mm

` 19,500/-

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Scan to know more

NEW

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

CORA VORTEX

Cat. No.: 92569 (P-22.5)
Size: 525 x 365 x 360 mm

` 19,500/-

Scan to know more

` 20,500/-

MARGO R

Cat. No.: 92599 (P-20.5)
Size: 495 x 360 x 310 mm

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

Water Saving

ESSENCE NEO

Cat. No.: 92559 (P-18)
Size: 500 x 370 x 360 mm

` 18,000/-

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

Water Saving

Scan to know more Scan to know more

STELLAR

Cat. No.: 92633 (P-20.5)
Size: 625 x 380 x 335 mm

` 16,990/-

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

ASCENT

Cat. No.: 92621 (P-18)
Size: 530 x 365 x 365 mm

` 17,990/-

Rimless Soft Closet

NEWNEW

Scan to know more Scan to know more

2019

EBELLO RIMLESS

Cat. No.: 92567 (P-21)
Size: 520 x 360 x 350 mm

` 16,990/-

ATHENS

Cat. No.: 92614 (P-23.5)
Size: 530 x 340 x 350 mm

` 16,000/-

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

Water Saving

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Scan to know more Scan to know more
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Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more
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` 19,500/-
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Seat Cover
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Fixation

Scan to know more

NEW

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

CORA VORTEX

Cat. No.: 92569 (P-22.5)
Size: 525 x 365 x 360 mm

` 19,500/-

Scan to know more

` 20,500/-

MARGO R

Cat. No.: 92599 (P-20.5)
Size: 495 x 360 x 310 mm

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

Water Saving

ESSENCE NEO

Cat. No.: 92559 (P-18)
Size: 500 x 370 x 360 mm

` 18,000/-

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

Water Saving

Scan to know more Scan to know more

STELLAR

Cat. No.: 92633 (P-20.5)
Size: 625 x 380 x 335 mm

` 16,990/-

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

ASCENT

Cat. No.: 92621 (P-18)
Size: 530 x 365 x 365 mm

` 17,990/-

Rimless Soft Closet

NEWNEW

Scan to know more Scan to know more

2019

EBELLO RIMLESS

Cat. No.: 92567 (P-21)
Size: 520 x 360 x 350 mm

` 16,990/-

ATHENS

Cat. No.: 92614 (P-23.5)
Size: 530 x 340 x 350 mm

` 16,000/-

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

Water Saving

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Scan to know more Scan to know more



2221

WALL MOUNTED
T O I L E T S

EVITA

Cat. No.: 92615 (P-18)
Size: 550 x 360 x 365 mm

` 14,500/-

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

` 15,500/-

ASPIRO

Cat. No.: 92610 (P-21.5)
Size: 500 x 345 x 350 mm

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

Water Saving

Scan to know more Scan to know more

DELTA

Cat. No.: 92661 (P-22)
Size: 550 x 345 x 365 mm

` 13,990/-

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

NEW

Scan to know more

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

BERLIN

Cat. No.: 92560 (P-18.5)
Size: 480 x 350 x 290 mm

` 12,990/-

Scan to know more

Duraplast/UF
Seat Cover

Soft Closet Concealed
Fixation

Rimless

` 10,000/-

FABIO NEO

Cat. No.: 20157 (P-22)
Size: 510 x 360 x 350 mm

Soft ClosetConcealed
Fixation

Rimless

PRIMA

Cat. No.: 92655 (P-22)
Size: 500 x 350 x 350 mm

` 9,990/-

NEW

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 8,000/-

FLORA

Cat. No.: 20098 (P-25.5)
Size: 530 x 330 x 390 mm

ACE

Cat. No.: 20132 (P-22)
Size: 500 x 360 x 350 mm

` 7,990/-

Soft ClosetRimlessSoft Closet

NEW

Scan to know more Scan to know more

ELEGANCE 
AURA

Cat. No.: 92659 (P-22.5)
Cat. No.: 92672 (P-22.5)
Size: 520 x 370 x 360 mm

` 9,500/-
` 9,990/-

Soft ClosetConcealed
Fixation

Rimless

ENIGMA WITH 
INTEGRATED JET

Cat. No.: 92501 (P-23)
Size: 545 x 345 x 360 mm

` 10,500/-

Soft Closet Integrated
Jet

NEW

Scan to know more Scan to know more

ENIGMA SLIM

Cat. No.: 92502 (P-23)
Size: 490 x 360 x 370 mm

` 9,990/-

ENIGMA

Cat. No.: 92024 (P-23) STAR RATED
Cat. No.: 92531 (P-23) RIMLESS
Size: 545 x 345 x 360 mm

` 9,990/-

Soft Closet

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Rimless Soft Closet



2221

WALL MOUNTED
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Scan to know more Scan to know more
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Scan to know more
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Scan to know more
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Scan to know more Scan to know more
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Scan to know more Scan to know more
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Scan to know more Scan to know more

Rimless Soft Closet



B I D E T
AT TA C H M E N T

WALL MOUNTED
T O I L E T S

Soft Closet

ENIGMA COMBO
(WITH CUTE FLUSH PLATE)

Cat. No.: 518887
Size (EWC): 545 x 345 x 360 mm
Size (CISTERN): 450 x 450 x 80 mm

` 18,300/-

Scan to know more

2423



B I D E T
AT TA C H M E N T

WALL MOUNTED
T O I L E T S

Soft Closet

ENIGMA COMBO
(WITH CUTE FLUSH PLATE)

Cat. No.: 518887
Size (EWC): 545 x 345 x 360 mm
Size (CISTERN): 450 x 450 x 80 mm

` 18,300/-

Scan to know more

2423



BIDET

Cat. No.: 524182
Size: 440 x 370 x 830 mm

PULIRE (INTELLIGENT SEAT COVER)

` 15,990/-
Cat. No.: 524181
Size: 394 x 149 x 640 mm

EASY CLEAN B5

` 3,290/-
Cat. No.: 524180
Size: 372 x 234 x 110 mm

EASY CLEAN B6

` 3,290/-

Cat. No.: 513723

PULIRE

` 2,990/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

T O I L E T

2625

TANKLESS

PRESENTING

TANKLESS S2

WALL MOUNT

TOILET

BREAK BOUNDARIES

NOT BRICKS

SCAN NOW 

TO KNOW MORE

NO CISTERN

REQUIRED

NO NEED TO

BREAK THE WALL

COST

EFFECTIVE

QUICK

INSTALLATION

CHIC &

SPACE-SAVING

Cat. No.: 92593 (P-21.5)
Size: 59 x 36 x 38.5 cm

` 28,000/-
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E X T E N D E D
W A L L
M O U N T E D
T O I L E T

2827

EXTENDED WALL MOUNTED
T O I L E T S

ENIGMA

Cat. No.: 92535 (P-18.5)
Cist.: 92130
Size:  625 x 360 x 760 mm

` 17,330/- EWC
` 7,300/- Cistern with Lid
` 24,630/- Complete Set

Soft Closet

MARIO

Cat. No.: 20084 (P-15)
Cist.: 21052
Size: 660 x 375 x 760 mm

` 13,330/- EWC
` 9,060/- Cistern with Lid
` 22,360/- Complete Set

CONSTELLATION

Cat. No.: 20028 (P-15.5)
Cist.: 21059
Size: 690 x 380 x 790 mm

` 15,260/- EWC
` 6,370/- Cistern with Lid
` 21,630/- Complete Set

STUDIO

Cat. No.: 20058 (P-15.5)
Cist.: 21028
Size: 660 x 460 x 775 mm

` 11,980/- EWC
` 6,610/- Cistern with Lid
` 18,590/- Complete Set

ETIOS

Cat. No.: 20096 (P-15)
Cist.: 21056
Size: 620 x 355 x 745 mm

` 8,610/- EWC
` 4,440/- Cistern with Lid
` 13,050/- Complete Set

PURE

Cat. No.: 20151 (P-17.5)
Cist.: 92134
Size: 640 x 355 x 805 mm

` 8,700/- EWC
` 3,300/- Cistern with Lid
` 12,000/- Complete Set

Soft Closet

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Soft Closet
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Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Soft Closet



COUPLED
T O I L E T S

GRACIA

Cat. No.: 92077 (S-11)
Cist.: 92128
Size: 670 x 380 x 810 mm

` 16,280/- EWC
` 5,240/- Cistern with Lid
` 21,520/- Complete Set

Soft Closet

TANGO

Cat. No.: 20083 (S-10)
Cist.: 21051
Size: 640 x 370 x 790 mm

` 9,120/- EWC
` 6,320/- Cistern with Lid
` 15,440/- Complete Set

CLEO

Cat. No.: 20050 (S-19/22)
Cist.: 21033/34
Size: 700 x 360 x 830 mm/ 

730 x 360 x 830 mm

` 7,860/- EWC
` 6,740/- Cistern with Lid
` 14,600/- Complete Set

PLUTO P

Cat. No.: 20065
Cist.: 21054
Size: 640 x 430 x 820 mm

` 5,700/- EWC
` 5,060/- Cistern with Lid
` 10,760/- Complete Set

ALPHA

Cat. No.: 20100 (S-10)
Cat. No.: 20101 (S-22)
Cist.: 21054
Size: 620 x 430 x 815 mm

` 5,660/- EWC
` 5,060/- Cistern with Lid
` 10,720/- Complete Set

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

C O U P L E D
T O I L E T

3029
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Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

C O U P L E D
T O I L E T

3029



STANDARD
T O I L E T S

Cat. No.: 20086 (P-18)
Size: 550 x 360 X 390 mm

MALIBU

` 9,640/-

Cat. No.: 20087 (S-10)
Size: 570 x 350 X 390 mm

STAR S

` 5,300/-
Cat. No.: 20118 (P-18)
Size: 540 x 350 x 395 mm

SUPERB P

` 4,500/-
Cat. No.: 20118 (S-18)
Size: 540 x 350 x 395 mm

SUPERB S

` 4,500/-

Cat. No.: 20012 (S-25.5/P-18)
Size: 570 x 460 x 380 mm

UNIVERSAL

` 7,790/-
Cat. No.: 20092 (S-10)
Size: 615x 345 X 400 mm

CUBE

` 6,900/-

Certified

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

S TA N D A R D
T O I L E T

3231

Soft Closet Soft Closet

Soft ClosetSoft Closet
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S TA N D A R D
T O I L E T

3231

Soft Closet Soft Closet

Soft ClosetSoft Closet



STANDARD
T O I L E T S

Cat. No.: 20147 (S-10)
Size: 575 x 355 x 395 mm

ACE S

` 3,150/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 20146 (P-18)
Size: 575 x 355 x 395 mm

ACE P

` 3,150/-
Cat. No.: 20168
Size (S-Trap): 500 x 360 x 390 mm

FLORA S

` 3,100/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

Cat. No.: 20011 (S-28.5/P-18)
Size: 575 x 360 x 390 mm

SLICK

` 3,450/-
Cat. No.: 20044 (S-28.5/P-18)
Size: 575 x 345 x 390 mm

POPULAR

` 3,200/-

Certified

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 519010 (P-18)
Cat. No.: 519009 (S-28.5)
Size (EWC): 575 x 360 x 390 mm
Size (CISTERN): 475 x 148 x 305 mm

SLICK COMBO

` 4,550/-
Cat. No.: 518885 (P-18)
Cat. No.: 518884 (S-28.5)
Size (EWC): 575 x 345 x 390 mm
Size (CISTERN): 473 x 150 x 344 mm

POPULAR COMBO

` 4,400/-

Certified Certified

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 20180 (S-18)
Size: 500 x 340 x 395 mm

SHARP S

` 3,990/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 20177 (P-18)
Size: 530 x 340 x 395 mm

SHARP P

` 3,990/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 528204
Cat. No.: 519009 (S-28.5)
Size (EWC): 575 x 355 x 395 mm
Size (CISTERN): 475 x 148 x 305 mm

ACE S COMBO

` 4,350/-
` 4,550/-

Cat. No.: 528205
Cat. No.: 519009 (S-28.5)
Size (EWC): 575 x 355 x 395 mm
Size (CISTERN): 475 x 148 x 305 mm

ACE P COMBO

` 4,350/-
` 4,550/-

3433
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BASIN
T H E  W A S H

U N I T I N G  
E L E G A N C E ,  
C O M F O R T,
A N D  V E R S AT I L I T Y  
I N  P E R F E C T  
H A R M O N Y  F O R  
E V E R Y  S P A C E .

O V E R  T H E  C O U N T E R  B A S I N S

C O U N T E R  T O P  S E L F  R I M M I N G  B A S I N S

U N D E R  C O U N T E R /  S E M I  R E C E S S E D  B A S I N S

I N T E G R AT E D  P E D E S TA L  B A S I N S

F U L L  A N D  H A L F  P E D E S T A L  B A S I N S   

W A L L  H U N G  B A S I N S

3635
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OVER THE COUNTER
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91234

Size: 580 x 420 x 250 mm

CASCADE

` 25,990/-

Cat. No.: 91215

Size: 595 x 450 x 160 mm

EASY CLEAN

` 15,610/-

Cat. No.: 91043

Size: 610 x 460 x 150 mm

FONTE

` 14,220/-

Cat. No.: 91090

Size: 560 x 380 x 120 mm

MARVEL

` 9,630/-

NEW

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91231

Size: 710 x 420 x 155 mm

LINEA R

` 8,560/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91223

Size: 505 x 450 x 155 mm

ELLIPSE

` 8,550/-

Scan to know more

O V E R
T H E
C O U N T E R
B A S I N

3837



OVER THE COUNTER
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91234

Size: 580 x 420 x 250 mm

CASCADE

` 25,990/-

Cat. No.: 91215

Size: 595 x 450 x 160 mm

EASY CLEAN

` 15,610/-

Cat. No.: 91043

Size: 610 x 460 x 150 mm

FONTE

` 14,220/-

Cat. No.: 91090

Size: 560 x 380 x 120 mm

MARVEL

` 9,630/-

NEW

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91231

Size: 710 x 420 x 155 mm

LINEA R

` 8,560/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91223

Size: 505 x 450 x 155 mm

ELLIPSE

` 8,550/-

Scan to know more

O V E R
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B A S I N
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4039

OVER THE COUNTER
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91101

Size: 650 x 450 x 115 mm

EDGE 65R

` 7,700/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91088

Size: 410 x 340 x 150 mm

PEARL

` 7,200/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91041

Size: 480 x 365 x 135 mm

RUBBIC

` 6,910/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91097

Size: 390 x 390 x 150 mm

EBELLO SQUARE

` 6,900/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91232

Size: 525 x 410 x 115 mm

AVANTE

` 6,650/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91046

Size: 540 x 420 x 165 mm

ESSENCE

` 6,530/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91244

Size: Dia 445 mm

RENE

` 6,500/-

Scan to know more

NEW

Cat. No.: 91205

Size: 550 x 370 x 150 mm

IMMACULA

` 6,170/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91094

Size: 490 x 400 x 150 mm

AMAZON

` 6,170/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91229

Size: Dia 445 mm

MOONLIT

` 6,090/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91233

Size: 580 x 510 x 115 mm

TRINE

` 5,900/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91243

Size: 590 x 400 x 190 mm

ADRIS

` 7,500/-

Scan to know more

NEW



4039

OVER THE COUNTER
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91101

Size: 650 x 450 x 115 mm

EDGE 65R

` 7,700/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91088

Size: 410 x 340 x 150 mm

PEARL

` 7,200/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91041

Size: 480 x 365 x 135 mm

RUBBIC

` 6,910/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91097

Size: 390 x 390 x 150 mm

EBELLO SQUARE

` 6,900/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91232

Size: 525 x 410 x 115 mm

AVANTE

` 6,650/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91046

Size: 540 x 420 x 165 mm

ESSENCE

` 6,530/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91244

Size: Dia 445 mm

RENE

` 6,500/-

Scan to know more

NEW

Cat. No.: 91205

Size: 550 x 370 x 150 mm

IMMACULA

` 6,170/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91094

Size: 490 x 400 x 150 mm

AMAZON

` 6,170/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91229

Size: Dia 445 mm

MOONLIT

` 6,090/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91233

Size: 580 x 510 x 115 mm

TRINE

` 5,900/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91243

Size: 590 x 400 x 190 mm

ADRIS

` 7,500/-

Scan to know more

NEW



4241

OVER THE COUNTER
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 10101

Size: 470 x 410 x 135 mm

EVITA

` 3,690/-

Scan to know more

NEW

Cat. No.: 91239

Size: 470 x 360 x 130 mm

CHARM

` 3,500/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10102

Size: 415 x 350 x 290 mm

DEW

` 3,290/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10105

Size: 370 x 310 x 135 mm

TOZZO

` 2,600/-

Scan to know moreCat. No.: 91050

Size: 385 x 385 x 130 mm

INOX

` 3,110/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91216

Size: 395 x 395 x 160 mm

MAGRO S

` 5,590/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91093

Size: 400 x 400 x 150 mm

AMAZON MINI

` 4,900/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91066

Size: 480 x 370 x 130 mm

VASCA

` 4,900/-

Scan to know more

NEW

Cat. No.: 91237

Size: 450 x 400 x 145 mm

MARINA

` 4,900/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10104

Size: 450 x 370 x 145 mm

FABIO

` 4,890/-

Scan to know more

NEW

Cat. No.: 91240

Size: 400 x 400 x 150 mm

ATHENS

` 3,990/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91209

Size: 410 x 410 x 120 mm

MAGRO R

` 5,590/-

Scan to know more



4241

OVER THE COUNTER
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 10101

Size: 470 x 410 x 135 mm

EVITA

` 3,690/-

Scan to know more

NEW

Cat. No.: 91239

Size: 470 x 360 x 130 mm

CHARM

` 3,500/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10102

Size: 415 x 350 x 290 mm

DEW

` 3,290/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10105

Size: 370 x 310 x 135 mm

TOZZO

` 2,600/-

Scan to know moreCat. No.: 91050

Size: 385 x 385 x 130 mm

INOX

` 3,110/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91216

Size: 395 x 395 x 160 mm

MAGRO S

` 5,590/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91093

Size: 400 x 400 x 150 mm

AMAZON MINI

` 4,900/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91066

Size: 480 x 370 x 130 mm

VASCA

` 4,900/-

Scan to know more

NEW

Cat. No.: 91237

Size: 450 x 400 x 145 mm

MARINA

` 4,900/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10104

Size: 450 x 370 x 145 mm

FABIO

` 4,890/-

Scan to know more

NEW

Cat. No.: 91240

Size: 400 x 400 x 150 mm

ATHENS

` 3,990/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 91209

Size: 410 x 410 x 120 mm

MAGRO R

` 5,590/-

Scan to know more



4443

C O U N T E R
T O P
B A S I N

OVER THE COUNTER
B A S I N S

NEW

Cat. No.: 10128

Size: 400 x 300 x 110 mm

PRIMA

` 1,690/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10113

Size: 350 x 350 x 100 mm

ASPIRO

` 2,490/-

Scan to know more



4443

C O U N T E R
T O P
B A S I N

OVER THE COUNTER
B A S I N S

NEW

Cat. No.: 10128

Size: 400 x 300 x 110 mm

PRIMA

` 1,690/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10113

Size: 350 x 350 x 100 mm

ASPIRO

` 2,490/-

Scan to know more



4645

COUNTER TOP
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91008

Size: 570 x 480 mm

OPTRA

` 10,680/-

Cat. No.: 10045

Size: 630 x 500 mm

RHAPSODY

` 6,710/-

Cat. No.: 10052

Size: 490 mm Dia

ROUND STARLET

` 4,110/-

Cat. No.: 10038

Size: 510 x 430 mm

VIENNE OVAL

` 3,490/-

Cat. No.: 10017

Size: 560 x 410 mm

OVAL

` 3,470/-

Cat. No.: 10051

Size: 490 x 360 mm

MINI OVAL

` 2,950/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

UNDER COUNTER
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91012

Size: 520 x 460 x 160 mm

ENIGMA

` 19,480/-

Cat. No.: 10095

Size: 550 x 460 mm

LARA

` 5,930/-

Cat. No.: 10080

Size: 580 x 430 mm

GARNET

` 4,830/-

Cat. No.: 10065

Size: 440 mm Dia

ROUND

` 3,630/-

Cat. No.: 10049

Size: 560 x 450 mm

ZEN

` 3,480/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more



4645

COUNTER TOP
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91008

Size: 570 x 480 mm

OPTRA

` 10,680/-

Cat. No.: 10045

Size: 630 x 500 mm

RHAPSODY

` 6,710/-

Cat. No.: 10052

Size: 490 mm Dia

ROUND STARLET

` 4,110/-

Cat. No.: 10038

Size: 510 x 430 mm

VIENNE OVAL

` 3,490/-

Cat. No.: 10017

Size: 560 x 410 mm

OVAL

` 3,470/-

Cat. No.: 10051

Size: 490 x 360 mm

MINI OVAL

` 2,950/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

UNDER COUNTER
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91012

Size: 520 x 460 x 160 mm

ENIGMA

` 19,480/-

Cat. No.: 10095

Size: 550 x 460 mm

LARA

` 5,930/-

Cat. No.: 10080

Size: 580 x 430 mm

GARNET

` 4,830/-

Cat. No.: 10065

Size: 440 mm Dia

ROUND

` 3,630/-

Cat. No.: 10049

Size: 560 x 450 mm

ZEN

` 3,480/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more



I N T E G R AT E D

P E D E S TA L

B A S I N

INTEGRATED PEDESTAL
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91075
Size: 560 x 470 x 390 mm

BERLIN

` 25,240/- Cat. No.: 10120
Size: 505 x 445 x 400 mm

ASPIRO

` 10,890/- Cat. No.: 10118
Size: 480 x 425 x 355 mm

FABIO

` 10,340/-

Cat. No.: 10119
Size: 470 x 430 x 330 mm

ELEGANCE

` 9,580/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

4847



I N T E G R AT E D

P E D E S TA L

B A S I N

INTEGRATED PEDESTAL
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91075
Size: 560 x 470 x 390 mm

BERLIN

` 25,240/- Cat. No.: 10120
Size: 505 x 445 x 400 mm

ASPIRO

` 10,890/- Cat. No.: 10118
Size: 480 x 425 x 355 mm

FABIO

` 10,340/-

Cat. No.: 10119
Size: 470 x 430 x 330 mm

ELEGANCE

` 9,580/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

4847



H A L F
P E D E S TA L
B A S I N

HALF PEDESTAL
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91049
Ped.:  91115
Size: 550 x 450 mm                   

CEDAR

` 6,090/- Basin
` 1,990/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10115
Ped.: 91115
Size: 560 x 400 x 200 mm

CUBE

` 3,170/- Basin
` 1,990/- Pedestal

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10087
Ped.: 11027
Size: 550 x 400 mm

MARIO

` 2,500/- Basin
` 2,060/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10121
Ped.: 11044
Size: 415 x 350 x 180 mm

DEW

` 2,290/- Basin
` 2,400/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10008
Ped.: 11027
Size: 550 x 400 mm

VIKING

` 2,620/- Basin
` 2,060/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Certified

Cat. No.: 10091
Ped.: 11027
Size: 500 x 400 mm

ALTO

` 2,290/- Wash Basin
` 2,060/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

5049



H A L F
P E D E S TA L
B A S I N

HALF PEDESTAL
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91049
Ped.:  91115
Size: 550 x 450 mm                   

CEDAR

` 6,090/- Basin
` 1,990/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10115
Ped.: 91115
Size: 560 x 400 x 200 mm

CUBE

` 3,170/- Basin
` 1,990/- Pedestal

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10087
Ped.: 11027
Size: 550 x 400 mm

MARIO

` 2,500/- Basin
` 2,060/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10121
Ped.: 11044
Size: 415 x 350 x 180 mm

DEW

` 2,290/- Basin
` 2,400/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10008
Ped.: 11027
Size: 550 x 400 mm

VIKING

` 2,620/- Basin
` 2,060/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Certified

Cat. No.: 10091
Ped.: 11027
Size: 500 x 400 mm

ALTO

` 2,290/- Wash Basin
` 2,060/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

5049



F U L L
P E D E S TA L
B A S I N

5251

HALF PEDESTAL
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 10122
Ped.: 11045
Size: 480 x 360 mm

ETIOS

` 2,110/- Wash Basin
` 1,740/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10114
Ped.: 91115
Size: 520 x 410 x 160 mm

FLORA

` 2,110/- Wash Basin
` 1,990/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10123
Ped.: 11046
Size: 450 x 320 x 130 mm

EVITA

` 1,950/- Wash Basin
` 1,640/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10010
Ped.: 11027
Size: 550 x 400 mm

DELTA

` 1,750/- Wash Basin
` 2,060/- Pedestal

Certified

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10012
Ped.: 11027
Size: 500 x 400 mm

CLEO

` 1,650/- Wash Basin
` 2,060/- Pedestal

Scan to know more



F U L L
P E D E S TA L
B A S I N

5251

HALF PEDESTAL
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 10122
Ped.: 11045
Size: 480 x 360 mm

ETIOS

` 2,110/- Wash Basin
` 1,740/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10114
Ped.: 91115
Size: 520 x 410 x 160 mm

FLORA

` 2,110/- Wash Basin
` 1,990/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10123
Ped.: 11046
Size: 450 x 320 x 130 mm

EVITA

` 1,950/- Wash Basin
` 1,640/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10010
Ped.: 11027
Size: 550 x 400 mm

DELTA

` 1,750/- Wash Basin
` 2,060/- Pedestal

Certified

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10012
Ped.: 11027
Size: 500 x 400 mm

CLEO

` 1,650/- Wash Basin
` 2,060/- Pedestal

Scan to know more



5453

FULL PEDESTAL
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 10103
Ped.: 11032
Size: 630 x 450 x 850 mm

NEO LARGO

` 4,380/- Wash Basin
` 2,200/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10001
Ped.: 11003
Size: 630 x 450 x 830 mm

STANDARD

` 4,430/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 91049
Ped.: 11032
Size: 550 x 450 x 820 mm

CEDAR

` 6,090/- Wash Basin
` 2,200/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10099
Ped.: 11032
Size: 500 x 400 x 800 mm

NEO MINI

` 3,370/- Wash Basin
` 2,200/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10098
Ped.: 11032
Size: 550 x 400 x 800 mm

NEO

` 3,590/- Wash Basin
` 2,200/- Pedestal

Certified

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Cat. No.: 10008
Ped.: 11003
Size: 550 x 400 x 830 mm

VIKING

` 2,620/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10012
Ped.: 11003
Size: 500 x 400 x 820 mm

CLEO

` 1,750/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10010
Ped.: 11003
Size: 550 x 400 x 815 mm

DELTA

` 1,850/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10088
Ped.: 11003
Size: 460 x 330 x 810 mm

DUNE

` 1,840/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10131
Ped.: 11032
Size: 500 x 395 x 800 mm

CLASSIK

` 2,050/- Wash Basin
` 2,200/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10100
Ped.: 11003
Size: 550 x 400 x 790 mm

ARIEL

` 2,100/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10013
Ped.: 11019
Size: 550 x 410 x 840 mm

LOTUS

` 2,240/- Wash Basin
` 2,160/- Pedestal

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

NEW



5453

FULL PEDESTAL
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 10103
Ped.: 11032
Size: 630 x 450 x 850 mm

NEO LARGO

` 4,380/- Wash Basin
` 2,200/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10001
Ped.: 11003
Size: 630 x 450 x 830 mm

STANDARD

` 4,430/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 91049
Ped.: 11032
Size: 550 x 450 x 820 mm

CEDAR

` 6,090/- Wash Basin
` 2,200/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10099
Ped.: 11032
Size: 500 x 400 x 800 mm

NEO MINI

` 3,370/- Wash Basin
` 2,200/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10098
Ped.: 11032
Size: 550 x 400 x 800 mm

NEO

` 3,590/- Wash Basin
` 2,200/- Pedestal

Certified

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Cat. No.: 10008
Ped.: 11003
Size: 550 x 400 x 830 mm

VIKING

` 2,620/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10012
Ped.: 11003
Size: 500 x 400 x 820 mm

CLEO

` 1,750/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10010
Ped.: 11003
Size: 550 x 400 x 815 mm

DELTA

` 1,850/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10088
Ped.: 11003
Size: 460 x 330 x 810 mm

DUNE

` 1,840/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10131
Ped.: 11032
Size: 500 x 395 x 800 mm

CLASSIK

` 2,050/- Wash Basin
` 2,200/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10100
Ped.: 11003
Size: 550 x 400 x 790 mm

ARIEL

` 2,100/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10013
Ped.: 11019
Size: 550 x 410 x 840 mm

LOTUS

` 2,240/- Wash Basin
` 2,160/- Pedestal

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

NEW



FULL PEDESTAL
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 10125
Ped.: 11047
Size: 550 x 400 x 874 mm

POPULAR

` 1,670/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10124
Ped.: 11047
Size: 500 x 400 x 868 mm

SLICK

` 1,685/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 91246
Ped.: 91118
Size: 505 x 450 x 830 mm

CHARM

` 1,590/- Wash Basin
` 1,990/- Pedestal

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

NEW

W A L L
H U N G
B A S I N

5655



FULL PEDESTAL
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 10125
Ped.: 11047
Size: 550 x 400 x 874 mm

POPULAR

` 1,670/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 10124
Ped.: 11047
Size: 500 x 400 x 868 mm

SLICK

` 1,685/- Wash Basin
` 1,900/- Pedestal

Cat. No.: 91246
Ped.: 91118
Size: 505 x 450 x 830 mm

CHARM

` 1,590/- Wash Basin
` 1,990/- Pedestal

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

NEW

W A L L
H U N G
B A S I N

5655



5857

WALL HUNG
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91236
Size: 780 x 480 mm

ECLIPSE

` 4,990/- ` 3,990/- ` 3,780/-Cat. No.: 91235
Size: 610 x 390 mm

ECLIPSE MINI

Cat. No.: 10097
Size: 360 x 380 mm

MALIBU

Cat. No.: 10129
Size: 500 x 400 x 115 mm

FABIO

` 2,790/- ` 2,100/- ` 2,100/-Cat. No.: 10127
Size: 500 x 400 mm

PURE

Cat. No.: 10055
Size: 350 x 350 mm

CLASSIC CORNER

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

NEW NEW NEW

NEWNEWNEW NEW

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10031
Size: 450 x 390 mm

CORNER

` 1,830/- ` 1,800/- ` 1,800/-Cat. No.: 10036
Size: 460 x 360 mm

WINDSOR

Cat. No.: 10126
Size: 400 x 350 mm

CEILO

Cat. No.: 10130
Size: 360 x 400 x 150 mm

ARMADA

` 1,750/- ` 1,600/- ` 1,690/-Cat. No.: 10004
Size: 450 x 300 mm

COMPACT

Cat. No.: 91246
Size: 505 x 450 x 150 mm

CHARM

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more



5857

WALL HUNG
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 91236
Size: 780 x 480 mm

ECLIPSE

` 4,990/- ` 3,990/- ` 3,780/-Cat. No.: 91235
Size: 610 x 390 mm

ECLIPSE MINI

Cat. No.: 10097
Size: 360 x 380 mm

MALIBU

Cat. No.: 10129
Size: 500 x 400 x 115 mm

FABIO

` 2,790/- ` 2,100/- ` 2,100/-Cat. No.: 10127
Size: 500 x 400 mm

PURE

Cat. No.: 10055
Size: 350 x 350 mm

CLASSIC CORNER

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

NEW NEW NEW

NEWNEWNEW NEW

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 10031
Size: 450 x 390 mm

CORNER

` 1,830/- ` 1,800/- ` 1,800/-Cat. No.: 10036
Size: 460 x 360 mm

WINDSOR

Cat. No.: 10126
Size: 400 x 350 mm

CEILO

Cat. No.: 10130
Size: 360 x 400 x 150 mm

ARMADA

` 1,750/- ` 1,600/- ` 1,690/-Cat. No.: 10004
Size: 450 x 300 mm

COMPACT

Cat. No.: 91246
Size: 505 x 450 x 150 mm

CHARM

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more



6059

B AT H
T U B

WALL HUNG
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 10053
Size: 350 x 265 x 130 mm

CUTE

` 1,590/- ` 1,390/- ` 1,190/-Cat. No.: 91248
Size: 410 x 320 x 290 mm

ELEMENT

Cat. No.: 91245
Size: 420 x 300 x 160 mm

ASCENT

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

NEW NEW



6059

B AT H
T U B

WALL HUNG
B A S I N S

Cat. No.: 10053
Size: 350 x 265 x 130 mm

CUTE

` 1,590/- ` 1,390/- ` 1,190/-Cat. No.: 91248
Size: 410 x 320 x 290 mm

ELEMENT

Cat. No.: 91245
Size: 420 x 300 x 160 mm

ASCENT

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

NEW NEW



BATH TUBS

Sap Code.: 508576 SW
Size: 1375 x 1375 x 475 mm

VANTAGE (N)

` 39,950/-

Sap Code.: 508570 SW
Size: 1525 x 765 x 475 mm

TRENDY

` 15,590/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Sap Code.: 508578 SW
Size: 1830 x 915 x 450 mm

STRAUSS (N)

` 27,390/-

Sap Code.: 508572 SW
Size: 1680 x 765 x 450 mm

MARINA PLUS

` 14,960/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Sap Code.: 508568 SW
Size: 1680 x 765 x 475 mm

TRENDY PLUS

` 16,210/-

Sap Code.: 508574 SW
Size: 1520 x 765 x 450 mm

MARINA

` 14,460/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

6261

U R I N A L



BATH TUBS

Sap Code.: 508576 SW
Size: 1375 x 1375 x 475 mm

VANTAGE (N)

` 39,950/-

Sap Code.: 508570 SW
Size: 1525 x 765 x 475 mm

TRENDY

` 15,590/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Sap Code.: 508578 SW
Size: 1830 x 915 x 450 mm

STRAUSS (N)

` 27,390/-

Sap Code.: 508572 SW
Size: 1680 x 765 x 450 mm

MARINA PLUS

` 14,960/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Sap Code.: 508568 SW
Size: 1680 x 765 x 475 mm

TRENDY PLUS

` 16,210/-

Sap Code.: 508574 SW
Size: 1520 x 765 x 450 mm

MARINA

` 14,460/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

6261

U R I N A L



6463

URINALS

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96004
Size: 310 x 370 x 640 mm

ENIGMA MU SENSE 
(WITH INTEGRATED SENSOR)

` 29,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96016
Size: 275 x 420 x 780 mm

KANGO SENSE

` 26,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96016
Size:  275 x 420 x 780 mm                   

SENSO ART
(WITH INTEGRATED SENSOR)

` 25,880/-

Scan to know more

Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 60017
Size: 315 x 330 x 600 mm

AQUAFREE
(WATERLESS URINAL)

` 19,990/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 96015
Size: 310 x 305 x 620 mm

EDGE SENSO
(WITH INTEGRATED SENSOR)

` 20,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 60021
Size: 295 x 325 x 575 mm

FLOW
(WITH INTEGRATED SENSOR)

` 17,610/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 96010
Size:  310 x 480 x 700 mm

OLYMPUS NEO

` 15,170/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 60010
Size: 310 x 370 x 640 mm

DYNA

` 13,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96013
Size: 310 x 305 x 620 mm

EDGE

` 12,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96007
Size: 280 x 320 x 570 mm

OMEGA NEO

` 11,440/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 96008
Size:  280 x 345 x 690 mm

RHINE

` 11,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96014
Size:  305 x 380 x 650 mm

OPUS

` 9,670/-

Scan to know more



6463

URINALS

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96004
Size: 310 x 370 x 640 mm

ENIGMA MU SENSE 
(WITH INTEGRATED SENSOR)

` 29,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96016
Size: 275 x 420 x 780 mm

KANGO SENSE

` 26,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96016
Size:  275 x 420 x 780 mm                   

SENSO ART
(WITH INTEGRATED SENSOR)

` 25,880/-

Scan to know more

Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 60017
Size: 315 x 330 x 600 mm

AQUAFREE
(WATERLESS URINAL)

` 19,990/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 96015
Size: 310 x 305 x 620 mm

EDGE SENSO
(WITH INTEGRATED SENSOR)

` 20,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 60021
Size: 295 x 325 x 575 mm

FLOW
(WITH INTEGRATED SENSOR)

` 17,610/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 96010
Size:  310 x 480 x 700 mm

OLYMPUS NEO

` 15,170/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 60010
Size: 310 x 370 x 640 mm

DYNA

` 13,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96013
Size: 310 x 305 x 620 mm

EDGE

` 12,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96007
Size: 280 x 320 x 570 mm

OMEGA NEO

` 11,440/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 96008
Size:  280 x 345 x 690 mm

RHINE

` 11,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Back

Cat. No.: 96014
Size:  305 x 380 x 650 mm

OPUS

` 9,670/-

Scan to know more



6665

URINALS

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 60020
Size:  370 x 390 x 590 mm

FLAT BACK
EUREKA

` 7,530/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 60002
Size:  375 x 390 x 590 mm

FLAT BACK
LARGE

` 6,410/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 60022 (Inlet Back, Outlet Back)
Cat. No.: 60023 (Inlet Top, Outlet Back)
Size:  300 x 330 x 450 mm

CORTO

` 3,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 60011
Size:  265 x 305 x 410 mm

SMART WITH SP

` 3,210/-

Scan to know more

Side
Front Drain

Cat. No.: 60003
Size:  450 x 350 x 100 mm

SQUATTING

` 2,730/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 60001
Size:  265 x 315 x 440 mm

FLAT BACK 
SMALL

` 2,090/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 60005
Size:  335 x 325 x 450 mm

SMALL IDEAL

` 1,980/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 61005
Size:  365 x 165 x 750 mm

NEW DIVISION
PLATE

` 6,690/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 61001
Size:  325 x 165 x 690 mm

DIVISION PLATE

` 2,950/-

Scan to know more



6665

URINALS

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 60020
Size:  370 x 390 x 590 mm

FLAT BACK
EUREKA

` 7,530/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 60002
Size:  375 x 390 x 590 mm

FLAT BACK
LARGE

` 6,410/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 60022 (Inlet Back, Outlet Back)
Cat. No.: 60023 (Inlet Top, Outlet Back)
Size:  300 x 330 x 450 mm

CORTO

` 3,990/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Back
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 60011
Size:  265 x 305 x 410 mm

SMART WITH SP

` 3,210/-

Scan to know more

Side
Front Drain

Cat. No.: 60003
Size:  450 x 350 x 100 mm

SQUATTING

` 2,730/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 60001
Size:  265 x 315 x 440 mm

FLAT BACK 
SMALL

` 2,090/-

Scan to know more

Inlet Top
Outlet Bottom

Cat. No.: 60005
Size:  335 x 325 x 450 mm

SMALL IDEAL

` 1,980/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 61005
Size:  365 x 165 x 750 mm

NEW DIVISION
PLATE

` 6,690/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 61001
Size:  325 x 165 x 690 mm

DIVISION PLATE

` 2,950/-

Scan to know more



URINAL DIVISION

WALL HUNG
URINAL DIVISION

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU81OSC-C-STD-CR  450/300 x 900 5,400/-

SU11OSC-C-STD-CR  450/300X 900  7,000/-

*CURVED

10mm

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU81OSC-S-STD-CR  450 X 900  5,400/-

SU11OSC-S-STD-CR  450 X 900  7,000/-

*STRAIGHT

10mm

FULL LENGTH 
WALL HUNG 
URINAL DIVISION

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU81CXF-06H19-CR  600 X 1950 8,800/-

SU11CXF-06H19-CR  600 X 1950  10,200/-

*FROSTED

10mm

U R I N A L
D I V I S I O N

6867



URINAL DIVISION

WALL HUNG
URINAL DIVISION

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU81OSC-C-STD-CR  450/300 x 900 5,400/-

SU11OSC-C-STD-CR  450/300X 900  7,000/-

*CURVED

10mm

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU81OSC-S-STD-CR  450 X 900  5,400/-

SU11OSC-S-STD-CR  450 X 900  7,000/-

*STRAIGHT

10mm

FULL LENGTH 
WALL HUNG 
URINAL DIVISION

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU81CXF-06H19-CR  600 X 1950 8,800/-

SU11CXF-06H19-CR  600 X 1950  10,200/-

*FROSTED

10mm

U R I N A L
D I V I S I O N

6867



DIFFERENTLY ABLED SERIES

Cat. No.: 70002 EWC: (P-18)
Wash Basin: 460 x 360 x 180 mm
EWC: 660 x 350 x 880 mm

MATRIX SET

` 55,270/-

Scan to know more

D I F F E R E N T LY

A B L E D

S E R I E S

EWC with cistern & seat cover, wash basin with waste coupling,
hinge rail x 1, grab bar x 3

7069



DIFFERENTLY ABLED SERIES

Cat. No.: 70002 EWC: (P-18)
Wash Basin: 460 x 360 x 180 mm
EWC: 660 x 350 x 880 mm

MATRIX SET

` 55,270/-

Scan to know more

D I F F E R E N T LY

A B L E D

S E R I E S

EWC with cistern & seat cover, wash basin with waste coupling,
hinge rail x 1, grab bar x 3

7069



C O N C E A L E D

C I S T E R N

CONCEALED CISTERNS

CONCEALO
NEO 
(CONCEALED CISTERN 

FULL FRAME & DRAIN SET - 

QF) (PNEUMATIC 

CONCEALED CISTERN FULL 

FRAME &  DRAIN SET - QF)
Cat. No. 527946

NEXUS NEO
(PNEUMATIC CONCEALED 

CISTERN FULL FRAME & 

DRAIN SET - QF)

` 11,800/- Cat. No.: 523159
Size: 460 x 450 x 80 mm

CONCEALO
EASY SENSE
(CONCEALED CISTERN 

WITH SENSOR 

FLUSH PLATE)

` 11,490/-

Cat. No. 525063 ` 11,070/-

PNEUMATIC 
CISTERN NEXUS
NEO
(CONCEALED CISTERN)

FRAME &  DRAIN SET - QF)

Cat. No. 527947

NEXUS NEO
(PNEUMATIC CONCEALED

CISTERN HALF FRAME & 

DRAIN SET - QF)

` 9,500/- Cat. No.: 525066

CONCEALO
NEO
(CONCEALED CISTERN

HALF FRAME & 

DRAIN SET - QF)

` 8,790/- Cat. No. 527394
Size: 448 x 501 x 960 mm

` 6,000/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

7271



C O N C E A L E D

C I S T E R N

CONCEALED CISTERNS

CONCEALO
NEO 
(CONCEALED CISTERN 

FULL FRAME & DRAIN SET - 

QF) (PNEUMATIC 

CONCEALED CISTERN FULL 

FRAME &  DRAIN SET - QF)
Cat. No. 527946

NEXUS NEO
(PNEUMATIC CONCEALED 

CISTERN FULL FRAME & 

DRAIN SET - QF)

` 11,800/- Cat. No.: 523159
Size: 460 x 450 x 80 mm

CONCEALO
EASY SENSE
(CONCEALED CISTERN 

WITH SENSOR 

FLUSH PLATE)

` 11,490/-

Cat. No. 525063 ` 11,070/-

PNEUMATIC 
CISTERN NEXUS
NEO
(CONCEALED CISTERN)

FRAME &  DRAIN SET - QF)

Cat. No. 527947

NEXUS NEO
(PNEUMATIC CONCEALED

CISTERN HALF FRAME & 

DRAIN SET - QF)

` 9,500/- Cat. No.: 525066

CONCEALO
NEO
(CONCEALED CISTERN

HALF FRAME & 

DRAIN SET - QF)

` 8,790/- Cat. No. 527394
Size: 448 x 501 x 960 mm

` 6,000/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

7271



7473

CONCEALED CISTERNS

HALF FRAME
DRAIN PIPE SET -
QF

Cat. No. 517444
Size: 450 x 450 x 80 mm
CONCEALO NEO (80MM)

CONCEALO
NEO
(CONCEALED CISTERN)

` 5,330/-

Size: 80mm Full Frame
Drain Pipe Set - QF
Cat. No. 525062

FULL FRAME
DRAIN PIPE SET -
QF

` 1,200/-

Size: 80mm Half Frame
Drain Pipe Set - QF
Cat. No. 525065 ` 1,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

FLUSH PLATES

Cat. No. F860063GRT

LOOP NEO 
CHROME BLACK

` 5,700/- Cat. No. F860063RGD

LOOP NEO
ROSE GOLD

` 5,100/- Cat. No. F860063PGD

LOOP NEO
GOLD

` 4,390/-

Cat. No. 526766

NEXUS NEO
BLACK

` 3,000/- Cat. No. 526765

NEXUS NEO
WHITE

` 3,000/- Cat. No. 525731

PULSE

` 2,290/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more



7473

CONCEALED CISTERNS

HALF FRAME
DRAIN PIPE SET -
QF

Cat. No. 517444
Size: 450 x 450 x 80 mm
CONCEALO NEO (80MM)

CONCEALO
NEO
(CONCEALED CISTERN)

` 5,330/-

Size: 80mm Full Frame
Drain Pipe Set - QF
Cat. No. 525062

FULL FRAME
DRAIN PIPE SET -
QF

` 1,200/-

Size: 80mm Half Frame
Drain Pipe Set - QF
Cat. No. 525065 ` 1,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

FLUSH PLATES

Cat. No. F860063GRT

LOOP NEO 
CHROME BLACK

` 5,700/- Cat. No. F860063RGD

LOOP NEO
ROSE GOLD

` 5,100/- Cat. No. F860063PGD

LOOP NEO
GOLD

` 4,390/-

Cat. No. 526766

NEXUS NEO
BLACK

` 3,000/- Cat. No. 526765

NEXUS NEO
WHITE

` 3,000/- Cat. No. 525731

PULSE

` 2,290/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more



7675

PVC CISTERNS

Cat. No. 516366
Size: 390 x 110 x 420 mm

SLENDER

` 3,510/-
Cat. No. 516364
Size: 370 x 120 x 406 mm

SLENDER C

` 3,140/-
Cat. No. 510412
Size: 475 x 155 x 320 mm

SLEEK FRESH
(DUAL FLUSH)

` 2,170/-

Cat. No. 509801
Size: 400 x 125 x 356 mm

WAVE
(DESIGNER CISTERN)

` 2,060/-
Cat. No. 511217
Size: 473x 150 x 344 mm

SLEEK ESSENCE
(DUAL FLUSH)

` 1,850/-
Cat. No. 511856
Size: 473x 150 x 344 mm

SLEEK ESSENCE
(DUAL FLUSH ISI)

` 1,850/-

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

FLUSH PLATES

Cat. No. 508800

SHELL
CHROME

` 5,700/- Cat. No. 525018

CUTE
CHROME

` 5,100/- Cat. No. 525732

REFELCT

` 4,390/-

Cat. No. 508798

NOVA
CHROME

` 3,000/- Cat. No. 525017

LOOP NEO
CHROME

` 3,000/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more



7675

PVC CISTERNS

Cat. No. 516366
Size: 390 x 110 x 420 mm

SLENDER

` 3,510/-
Cat. No. 516364
Size: 370 x 120 x 406 mm

SLENDER C

` 3,140/-
Cat. No. 510412
Size: 475 x 155 x 320 mm

SLEEK FRESH
(DUAL FLUSH)

` 2,170/-

Cat. No. 509801
Size: 400 x 125 x 356 mm

WAVE
(DESIGNER CISTERN)

` 2,060/-
Cat. No. 511217
Size: 473x 150 x 344 mm

SLEEK ESSENCE
(DUAL FLUSH)

` 1,850/-
Cat. No. 511856
Size: 473x 150 x 344 mm

SLEEK ESSENCE
(DUAL FLUSH ISI)

` 1,850/-

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

FLUSH PLATES

Cat. No. 508800

SHELL
CHROME

` 5,700/- Cat. No. 525018

CUTE
CHROME

` 5,100/- Cat. No. 525732

REFELCT

` 4,390/-

Cat. No. 508798

NOVA
CHROME

` 3,000/- Cat. No. 525017

LOOP NEO
CHROME

` 3,000/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more



7877

CERAMIC CISTERNS

Cat. No. 516366
Size: 390 x 110 x 420 mm

DUAL FLUSH
(CERAMIC CISTERN)

` 5,230/-
Cat. No. 516364
Size: 370 x 120 x 406 mm

SINGLE FLUSH
(CERAMIC CISTERN)

` 4,720/-

PVC CISTERNS

Cat. No. 516366
Size: 390 x 110 x 420 mm

SLEEK FRESH ISI

` 1,820/-
Cat. No. 516364
Size: 370 x 120 x 406 mm

SLEEK FRESH
(SINGLE FLUSH)

` 1,730/-
Cat. No. 510412
Size: 475 x 155 x 320 mm

SUPERB
(DESIGNER CISTERN)

` 1,500/-

Cat. No. 509801
Size: 400 x 125 x 356 mm

SLEEK ESSENCE
(SINGLE FLUSH)

` 1,380/-
Cat. No. 511217
Size: 473x 150 x 344 mm

SLEEK SMART

` 1,450/-
Cat. No. 511856
Size: 473x 150 x 344 mm

ESSENCE
EASY CLEAN

` 1,380/-

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more



7877

CERAMIC CISTERNS

Cat. No. 516366
Size: 390 x 110 x 420 mm

DUAL FLUSH
(CERAMIC CISTERN)

` 5,230/-
Cat. No. 516364
Size: 370 x 120 x 406 mm

SINGLE FLUSH
(CERAMIC CISTERN)

` 4,720/-

PVC CISTERNS

Cat. No. 516366
Size: 390 x 110 x 420 mm

SLEEK FRESH ISI

` 1,820/-
Cat. No. 516364
Size: 370 x 120 x 406 mm

SLEEK FRESH
(SINGLE FLUSH)

` 1,730/-
Cat. No. 510412
Size: 475 x 155 x 320 mm

SUPERB
(DESIGNER CISTERN)

` 1,500/-

Cat. No. 509801
Size: 400 x 125 x 356 mm

SLEEK ESSENCE
(SINGLE FLUSH)

` 1,380/-
Cat. No. 511217
Size: 473x 150 x 344 mm

SLEEK SMART

` 1,450/-
Cat. No. 511856
Size: 473x 150 x 344 mm

ESSENCE
EASY CLEAN

` 1,380/-

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Patented
Odorizer Slot

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more



S Q U AT T I N G

P A N S

SQUATTING PANS

Cat. No.: 20076
Size: 580 x 440 mm

ACU PAN

` 4,710/-
Cat. No.: 20018
Size: 500 x 400 mm

ASIAN PAN

` 3,190/-
Cat. No.: 20042
Size: 580 x 440 mm

ORISSA PAN (ECO)

` 2,920/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 20004
Size: 530 x 410 mm

ORISSA PAN

` 2,270/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 20143
Size: 580 x 440 mm

ORISSA PAN
(COMFORT NEO)

` 2,200/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 20141
Size: 510 x 410 mm

ORISSA PAN
(POPULAR NEO)

` 1,730/-

Scan to know more

Certified

8079



S Q U AT T I N G
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SQUATTING PANS
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Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more
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Scan to know more
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ORISSA PAN
(COMFORT NEO)

` 2,200/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: 20141
Size: 510 x 410 mm

ORISSA PAN
(POPULAR NEO)

` 1,730/-

Scan to know more

Certified

8079



8281

RANGE S-100 S-220 S-300 P-TRAP HEIGHT

ACE  √ √  

ACE WD  √  P-180

ASPIRO √ √  P-180

ASTER R / S  √ √ 

AGNESE NEO  √ √ 

ASCENT   √ √
CEDAR √   

CORA  √ √ 

EDGE  √
ELEMENT √ √ √ 

ELBA  √ √ P-180

ESSENCE NEO  √ √ 

ESTELLA   √ 

EVITA  √  

ELEGANCE   √
ENIGMA   √
FABIO  √ √
FLUID NEO  √  P-180

FLORA    P-180

FLORA TOUCHFREE  √  P-180
IMMACULA  √ √
PEARL  √ √
PRIMA WD  √  P-180
SHARP  √  

STARC  √  P-180

STUDIO  √ √
TOZZO   √ P-180
TOZZO TOUCHFREE  √
VEGA  √ √ 

VENICE   √

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE MRP

L Sink 450 x 300 x 150 mm  50001 4,500

L Sink 470 x 370 x 180 mm  50001 7,200

K Sink 610 x 450 x 200 mm 50002 10,590

Trap P - SMALL  400

PRODUCT NAME MRP

L Cistern Fittings LLC - Single Flush 1,280

Cistern Fittings LLC - Dual Flush 2,050

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush Oceanus (Suitable for Cleo) 2,440

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush Basic (Suitable for Studio) 2,440

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush (Suitable for Ext WM Studio) 2,720

Cistern Fittings Water Saver - Dual Flush (Suitable for Constellation D/F) 2,780

Cistern Fittings Water Saver - Dual Flush (Suitable for Ext WM Constellation) 3,340

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush (Suitable for Crystal) 4,570

Cistern Fittings - Super Water Saver (Suitable for Super Constellation) 3,330

Cistern Fittings - Front Handle (Suitable for Viceroy) 2,880

Cistern Fittings - Smart (Suitable for Tango) 2,620
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8281

RANGE S-100 S-220 S-300 P-TRAP HEIGHT

ACE  √ √  

ACE WD  √  P-180

ASPIRO √ √  P-180

ASTER R / S  √ √ 

AGNESE NEO  √ √ 

ASCENT   √ √
CEDAR √   

CORA  √ √ 

EDGE  √
ELEMENT √ √ √ 

ELBA  √ √ P-180

ESSENCE NEO  √ √ 

ESTELLA   √ 

EVITA  √  

ELEGANCE   √
ENIGMA   √
FABIO  √ √
FLUID NEO  √  P-180

FLORA    P-180

FLORA TOUCHFREE  √  P-180
IMMACULA  √ √
PEARL  √ √
PRIMA WD  √  P-180
SHARP  √  

STARC  √  P-180

STUDIO  √ √
TOZZO   √ P-180
TOZZO TOUCHFREE  √
VEGA  √ √ 

VENICE   √

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE MRP

L Sink 450 x 300 x 150 mm  50001 4,500

L Sink 470 x 370 x 180 mm  50001 7,200

K Sink 610 x 450 x 200 mm 50002 10,590

Trap P - SMALL  400

PRODUCT NAME MRP

L Cistern Fittings LLC - Single Flush 1,280

Cistern Fittings LLC - Dual Flush 2,050

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush Oceanus (Suitable for Cleo) 2,440

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush Basic (Suitable for Studio) 2,440

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush (Suitable for Ext WM Studio) 2,720

Cistern Fittings Water Saver - Dual Flush (Suitable for Constellation D/F) 2,780

Cistern Fittings Water Saver - Dual Flush (Suitable for Ext WM Constellation) 3,340

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush (Suitable for Crystal) 4,570

Cistern Fittings - Super Water Saver (Suitable for Super Constellation) 3,330

Cistern Fittings - Front Handle (Suitable for Viceroy) 2,880

Cistern Fittings - Smart (Suitable for Tango) 2,620
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8483
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RANGE DIFF B&W INLET & OUTLET RAG BOLT DISTANCE P-TRAP HEIGHT

ACE 135 150 P-220

ASCENT 135 180 P-180

AGNESE 135 180 P-235

AMAZON AQUASHEET 135 230 P-230

ASPIRO 135 180 P-215

ATHENS 135 180 P-235

BERLIN 135 180 P-185

CORA VORTEX 130 180 P-225

DELTA 135 180 P-220

EBELLO RIMLESS 135 180 P-210

E-CLENZ 130 180 P-225

ELEGANCE AURA 135 225 P-225

ELEMENT 135 230 P-220

ELEMENT PLUS 135 230 P-220

ENIGMA 135 230 P-230

ENIGMA SLIM 135 230 P-230

ESSENCE NEO 135 175 P-180

EVITA 135 180 P-180

FABIO NEO 135 180 P-220

FLORA 135 180 P-255

LARA 135 230 P-225

MARGO R 125 180 P-205

MARGO S 125 180 P-205

MARIANA EDGE 135 230 P-220 

PRIMA 135 180 P-220

RENE 135 180 P-180

STARC 135 180 P-230

STELLAR 125 180 P-205

TANKLESS S2 100 180 P-215

RANGE RAG-BOLT DISTANCE P-TRAP HEIGHT

CONSTELLATION 200 P-155

ENIGMA 235 P-185

ETIOS 230 P-150

MARIO 200 P-150

PURE 240 P-175

STUDIO 200 P-155

RANGE S-100 S-110 S-190 S-220 S-300 P-TRAP HEIGHT

ALPHA √   √  

CLEO   √ √  

GRACIA  √  

PLUTO P      P-180

TANGO √     P-180
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RANGE DIFF B&W INLET & OUTLET RAG BOLT DISTANCE P-TRAP HEIGHT

ACE 135 150 P-220

ASCENT 135 180 P-180

AGNESE 135 180 P-235

AMAZON AQUASHEET 135 230 P-230

ASPIRO 135 180 P-215

ATHENS 135 180 P-235

BERLIN 135 180 P-185

CORA VORTEX 130 180 P-225

DELTA 135 180 P-220

EBELLO RIMLESS 135 180 P-210

E-CLENZ 130 180 P-225

ELEGANCE AURA 135 225 P-225

ELEMENT 135 230 P-220

ELEMENT PLUS 135 230 P-220

ENIGMA 135 230 P-230

ENIGMA SLIM 135 230 P-230

ESSENCE NEO 135 175 P-180

EVITA 135 180 P-180

FABIO NEO 135 180 P-220

FLORA 135 180 P-255

LARA 135 230 P-225

MARGO R 125 180 P-205

MARGO S 125 180 P-205

MARIANA EDGE 135 230 P-220 

PRIMA 135 180 P-220

RENE 135 180 P-180

STARC 135 180 P-230

STELLAR 125 180 P-205

TANKLESS S2 100 180 P-215

RANGE RAG-BOLT DISTANCE P-TRAP HEIGHT

CONSTELLATION 200 P-155

ENIGMA 235 P-185

ETIOS 230 P-150

MARIO 200 P-150

PURE 240 P-175

STUDIO 200 P-155

RANGE S-100 S-110 S-190 S-220 S-300 P-TRAP HEIGHT

ALPHA √   √  

CLEO   √ √  

GRACIA  √  

PLUTO P      P-180

TANGO √     P-180



FAUCET
T H E

H U E S

F A U C E T  S E R I E S

E O N  P R E S S M AT I C  S E R I E S

S E N S I B L E  S E R I E S

F L E X I B L E  K I T C H E N  S E R I E S

D E F I N E D  B Y  
G E O M E T R Y,  
P E R F E C T E D  B Y  
F L O W  -  A  T I M E L E S S  
E X P R E S S I O N  O F  
F U N C T I O N A L  A R T.

8685



FAUCET
T H E

H U E S

F A U C E T  S E R I E S

E O N  P R E S S M AT I C  S E R I E S

S E N S I B L E  S E R I E S

F L E X I B L E  K I T C H E N  S E R I E S

D E F I N E D  B Y  
G E O M E T R Y,  
P E R F E C T E D  B Y  
F L O W  -  A  T I M E L E S S  
E X P R E S S I O N  O F  
F U N C T I O N A L  A R T.

8685



C O L O U R  M E  M A R V E L L O U S

H U E S  C O L O U R E D  F A U C E T S  B Y

C O L O U R  M E  F A B U L O U S

C O L O U R  M E  G O R G E O U S



C O L O U R  M E  M A R V E L L O U S

H U E S  C O L O U R E D  F A U C E T S  B Y

C O L O U R  M E  F A B U L O U S

C O L O U R  M E  G O R G E O U S



SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN
Mixer w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410011RGD ` 9,090/- ` 11,900/- ` 9,090/- ` 8,800/-

` 8,800/- ` 6,400/- ` 5,890/- ` 6,990/-

` 5,090/- ` 5,590/- ` 8,190/- ` 5,590/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410012RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER

Cat. No.: F410013RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F410070RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F410069RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F410068RGD

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F410016RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT 
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F410010RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F410009RGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F410001RGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F410002RGD

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410004RGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

EDGE ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

E D G E
R O S E
G O L D

9089



SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN
Mixer w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410011RGD ` 9,090/- ` 11,900/- ` 9,090/- ` 8,800/-

` 8,800/- ` 6,400/- ` 5,890/- ` 6,990/-

` 5,090/- ` 5,590/- ` 8,190/- ` 5,590/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410012RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER

Cat. No.: F410013RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F410070RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F410069RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F410068RGD

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F410016RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT 
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F410010RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F410009RGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F410001RGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F410002RGD

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410004RGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

EDGE ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

E D G E
R O S E
G O L D

9089



` 3,590/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410006RGD

Scan to know more

` 2,690/-

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR 
CONCEALED STOP COCK 
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F410007RGD

Scan to know more

AVIOR ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520011RGD ` 6,990/- ` 8,990/- ` 6,990/- ` 8,400/-

` 8,400/- ` 5,900/- ` 4,600/- ` 5,300/-

` 3,900/- ` 4,200/- ` 6,250/- ` 4,200/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL 
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520012RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F520013RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY 
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F520070RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F520069RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F520068RGD

TRIM SET - HI FLOW 
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091RGD)

Cat. No.: F520015RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F520010RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F520009RGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F520001RGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F520002RGD

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520004RGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

EDGE ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

9291



` 3,590/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410006RGD

Scan to know more

` 2,690/-

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR 
CONCEALED STOP COCK 
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F410007RGD

Scan to know more

AVIOR ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520011RGD ` 6,990/- ` 8,990/- ` 6,990/- ` 8,400/-

` 8,400/- ` 5,900/- ` 4,600/- ` 5,300/-

` 3,900/- ` 4,200/- ` 6,250/- ` 4,200/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL 
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520012RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F520013RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY 
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F520070RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F520069RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F520068RGD

TRIM SET - HI FLOW 
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091RGD)

Cat. No.: F520015RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F520010RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F520009RGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F520001RGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F520002RGD

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520004RGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

EDGE ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

9291



` 1,850/-

EXPOSED PART KIT
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F520007RGD

Scan to know more

` 2,550/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520006RGD

Scan to know more

ELEMENT ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360011RGD ` 7,890/- ` 10,390/- ` 8,090/- ` 7,500/-

` 7,500/- ` 5,500/- ` 4,890/- ` 21,500/-

` 6,090/- ` 4,490/- ` 4,890/- ` 7,190/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL 
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360012RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F360017RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY 
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F360070RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F360069RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F360068RGD

TRIM SET - HI FLOW 
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091RGD)

Cat. No.: F360015RGD

SINGLE LEVER BATH 
& SHOWER MIXER 
WITH PROVISION OF
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F360019RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F360010RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F360009RGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F360001RGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F360002RGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

AVIOR ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

9493



` 1,850/-

EXPOSED PART KIT
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F520007RGD

Scan to know more

` 2,550/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520006RGD

Scan to know more

ELEMENT ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360011RGD ` 7,890/- ` 10,390/- ` 8,090/- ` 7,500/-

` 7,500/- ` 5,500/- ` 4,890/- ` 21,500/-

` 6,090/- ` 4,490/- ` 4,890/- ` 7,190/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL 
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360012RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F360017RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY 
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F360070RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F360069RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F360068RGD

TRIM SET - HI FLOW 
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091RGD)

Cat. No.: F360015RGD

SINGLE LEVER BATH 
& SHOWER MIXER 
WITH PROVISION OF
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F360019RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F360010RGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F360009RGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F360001RGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F360002RGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

AVIOR ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

9493



ELEMENT ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

` 4,890/- ` 2,190/-

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360004RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F360007RGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 2,990/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360006RGD

Scan to know more

9695

MULTIFUNCTION
CELLING
SHOWERS

Let water speak in three voices -  the gentle whisper of  Mist ,  the rhythmic 

dance of  Rain,  and the bold rush of  Cascade. Each flow, a mood. Each drop, 

a moment.  Wrapped in hues of  Rose Gold,  Gold,  and Chrome Black,  i t ’s 

where design meets desire.



ELEMENT ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

` 4,890/- ` 2,190/-

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360004RGD

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F360007RGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 2,990/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360006RGD

Scan to know more

9695

MULTIFUNCTION
CELLING
SHOWERS

Let water speak in three voices -  the gentle whisper of  Mist ,  the rhythmic 

dance of  Rain,  and the bold rush of  Cascade. Each flow, a mood. Each drop, 

a moment.  Wrapped in hues of  Rose Gold,  Gold,  and Chrome Black,  i t ’s 

where design meets desire.



9897

CEILING SHOWER
480mm x 350mm
(Rain+4M+1Cascade)

Cat. No.: F160171RGD

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(2mist+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160169RGD

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(1Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160170RGD

OH SHOWER - SQUARE
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F160149RGD - 200mm
Cat. No.: F160161RGD - 250mm

OH SHOWER - ROUND
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F160160RGD - 200mm
Cat. No.: F160162RGD - 250mm

HAND SHOWER ROUND
BODY & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160150RGD

HAND SHOWER ABS
WITH HOOKAND 
1.5 M SS FLEXIBLE TUBE

Cat. No.: F160173RGD

SHOWER ARM 
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160151RGD - 380mm
Cat. No.: F160164RGD - 450mm

SHOWER ARM ROUND

Cat. No.: F160163RGD - 380mm
Cat. No.: F160165RGD - 450mm

SHOWER ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

` 53,990/- ` 33,990/- ` 32,990/- ` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 6,600/- ` 4,790/- ` 4,690/-
` 5,490/-

` 3,750/-
` 5,290/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 5,990/- ` 3,590/- ` 5,790/- ` 3,590/-

` 1,190/- ` 2,250/- ` 3,290/-

` 2,090/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 7,900/-

Scan to know more

` 1,990/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,190/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,390/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more

HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.25 MTR.
HOSE PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160181RGD

HEALTH FAUCET ABS
WITH HOOK & 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE TUBE

Cat. No.: F160152RGD

DIVERTER HI-FLOW
BODY WITH PVD 
SLEEVE

Cat. No.: F850091RGD

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM

Cat. No.: F850004RGD

WASTE-COUPLING
FULL-THREAD 32 MM

Cat. No.: F410068RGD

TOWEL SHELF

Cat. No.: F880007RGD

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F410016RGD

TOWEL BAR

Cat. No.: F880005RGD

SOAP DISH

Cat. No.: F880011RGD

TUMBLER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880001RGD

ROBE HOOK

Cat. No.: F880004RGD

TOILET PAPER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880003RGD

ADDONS & ACCESSORIES
R O S E  G O L D  S E R I E S



9897

CEILING SHOWER
480mm x 350mm
(Rain+4M+1Cascade)

Cat. No.: F160171RGD

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(2mist+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160169RGD

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(1Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160170RGD

OH SHOWER - SQUARE
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F160149RGD - 200mm
Cat. No.: F160161RGD - 250mm

OH SHOWER - ROUND
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F160160RGD - 200mm
Cat. No.: F160162RGD - 250mm

HAND SHOWER ROUND
BODY & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160150RGD

HAND SHOWER ABS
WITH HOOKAND 
1.5 M SS FLEXIBLE TUBE

Cat. No.: F160173RGD

SHOWER ARM 
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160151RGD - 380mm
Cat. No.: F160164RGD - 450mm

SHOWER ARM ROUND

Cat. No.: F160163RGD - 380mm
Cat. No.: F160165RGD - 450mm

SHOWER ROSE GOLD
S E R I E S

` 53,990/- ` 33,990/- ` 32,990/- ` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 6,600/- ` 4,790/- ` 4,690/-
` 5,490/-

` 3,750/-
` 5,290/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 5,990/- ` 3,590/- ` 5,790/- ` 3,590/-

` 1,190/- ` 2,250/- ` 3,290/-

` 2,090/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 7,900/-

Scan to know more

` 1,990/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,190/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,390/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more

HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.25 MTR.
HOSE PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160181RGD

HEALTH FAUCET ABS
WITH HOOK & 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE TUBE

Cat. No.: F160152RGD

DIVERTER HI-FLOW
BODY WITH PVD 
SLEEVE

Cat. No.: F850091RGD

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM

Cat. No.: F850004RGD

WASTE-COUPLING
FULL-THREAD 32 MM

Cat. No.: F410068RGD

TOWEL SHELF

Cat. No.: F880007RGD

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F410016RGD

TOWEL BAR

Cat. No.: F880005RGD

SOAP DISH

Cat. No.: F880011RGD

TUMBLER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880001RGD

ROBE HOOK

Cat. No.: F880004RGD

TOILET PAPER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880003RGD

ADDONS & ACCESSORIES
R O S E  G O L D  S E R I E S



` 8,700/- ` 10,500/- ` 8,700/- ` 10,500/-

` 2,400/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860086RGD

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860087RGD

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860088RGD

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860089RGD

SHOWER DRAIN-
150*150MM
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F860090RGD

DRAINS ROSE GOLD

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW NEW

E D G E
C H R O M E
B L A C K

10099



` 8,700/- ` 10,500/- ` 8,700/- ` 10,500/-

` 2,400/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860086RGD

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860087RGD

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860088RGD

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860089RGD

SHOWER DRAIN-
150*150MM
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F860090RGD

DRAINS ROSE GOLD

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW NEW

E D G E
C H R O M E
B L A C K

10099



EDGE CHROME BLACK
S E R I E S

EDGE CHROME BLACK
S E R I E S

` 4,890/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410006GRT

Scan to know more

` 3,890/-

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR 
CONCEALED STOP COCK 
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F410007GRT

Scan to know more

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410011GRT ` 11,190/- ` 15,190/- ` 11,790/- ` 10,400/-

` 10,400/- ` 7,500/- ` 7,790/- ` 9,390/-

` 6,590/- ` 6,990/- ` 10,290/- ` 7,090/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410012GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F410013GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F410070GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F410069GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F410068GRT

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F410016GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT 
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F410010GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F410009GRT

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F410001GRT

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F410002GRT

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410004GRT

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

102101



EDGE CHROME BLACK
S E R I E S

EDGE CHROME BLACK
S E R I E S

` 4,890/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410006GRT

Scan to know more

` 3,890/-

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR 
CONCEALED STOP COCK 
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F410007GRT

Scan to know more

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410011GRT ` 11,190/- ` 15,190/- ` 11,790/- ` 10,400/-

` 10,400/- ` 7,500/- ` 7,790/- ` 9,390/-

` 6,590/- ` 6,990/- ` 10,290/- ` 7,090/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410012GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F410013GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F410070GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F410069GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F410068GRT

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F410016GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT 
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F410010GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F410009GRT

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F410001GRT

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F410002GRT

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410004GRT

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

102101



AVIOR CHROME BLACK
S E R I E S

` 3,600/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520006GRT

Scan to know more

` 2,850/-

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR 
CONCEALED STOP COCK 
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F520007GRT

Scan to know more

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520011GRT ` 8,600/- ` 11,600/- ` 8,990/- ` 9,800/-

` 9,800/- ` 7,100/- ` 5,990/- ` 7,150/-

` 4,990/- ` 5,350/- ` 7,900/- ` 5,350/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520012GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F520013GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F520070GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F520069GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F520068GRT

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091GRT)

Cat. No.: F520015GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT 
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F520010GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F520009GRT

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F520001GRT

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F520002GRT

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520004GRT

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

104103



AVIOR CHROME BLACK
S E R I E S

` 3,600/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520006GRT

Scan to know more

` 2,850/-

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR 
CONCEALED STOP COCK 
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F520007GRT

Scan to know more

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520011GRT ` 8,600/- ` 11,600/- ` 8,990/- ` 9,800/-

` 9,800/- ` 7,100/- ` 5,990/- ` 7,150/-

` 4,990/- ` 5,350/- ` 7,900/- ` 5,350/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520012GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F520013GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F520070GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F520069GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F520068GRT

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091GRT)

Cat. No.: F520015GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT 
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F520010GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F520009GRT

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F520001GRT

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F520002GRT

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520004GRT

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

104103



ELEMENT CHROME BLACK
S E R I E S

` 3,600/- ` 3,290/-

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360004GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR 
CONCEALED STOP COCK 
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360006GRT ` 4,090/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: F360007GRT

Scan to know more Scan to know more

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360011GRT ` 9,690/- ` 13,190/- ` 10,990/- ` 8,800/-

` 8,800/- ` 6,500/- ` 6,590/- ` 28,290/-

` 8,190/- ` 5,790/- ` 6,090/- ` 8,990/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360012GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F360017GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F360070GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F360069GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F360068GRT

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091GRT)

Cat. No.: F360015GRT

SINGLE LEVER BATH &
SHOWER MIXER WITH 
PROVISION OF
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F360019GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F360010GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F360009GRT

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F360001GRT

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F360002GRT

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

106105



ELEMENT CHROME BLACK
S E R I E S

` 3,600/- ` 3,290/-

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360004GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR 
CONCEALED STOP COCK 
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360006GRT ` 4,090/-

Scan to know more

Cat. No.: F360007GRT

Scan to know more Scan to know more

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360011GRT ` 9,690/- ` 13,190/- ` 10,990/- ` 8,800/-

` 8,800/- ` 6,500/- ` 6,590/- ` 28,290/-

` 8,190/- ` 5,790/- ` 6,090/- ` 8,990/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360012GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F360017GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F360070GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F360069GRT

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F360068GRT

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091GRT)

Cat. No.: F360015GRT

SINGLE LEVER BATH &
SHOWER MIXER WITH 
PROVISION OF
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F360019GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F360010GRT

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F360009GRT

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F360001GRT

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F360002GRT

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

106105



ADDONS & ACCESSORIES
C H R O M E  B L A C K  S E R I E S

` 6,600/- ` 5,990/- ` 3,890/- ` 1,490/-

` 9,990/- ` 4,200/- ` 2,390/-

` 2,290/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,690/-

Scan to know more

` 1,390/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,650/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.25 MTR.
HOSE PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160181GRT

DIVERTER HI-FLOW
BODY WITH PVD 
SLEEVE

Cat. No.: F850091GRT

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM

Cat. No.: F850004GRT

WASTE-COUPLING
FULL-THREAD 32 MM

Cat. No.: F850002GRT

TOWEL SHELF

Cat. No.: F880008GRT

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F880007GRT

TOWEL BAR

Cat. No.: F880005GRT

SOAP DISH

Cat. No.: F880011GRT

TUMBLER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880001GRT

ROBE HOOK

Cat. No.: F880004GRT

TOILET PAPER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880003GRT

SHOWER CHROME BLACK
S E R I E S

CEILING SHOWER
480mm x 350mm
(Rain+4M+1Cascade)

Cat. No.: F160171GRT

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(2mist+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160169GRT

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(1Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160170GRT

OH SHOWER - SQUARE
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F160149GRT- 200mm
Cat. No.: F160161GRT- 250mm

OH SHOWER - ROUND
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F160160GRT- 200mm
Cat. No.: F160162GRT- 250mm

HAND SHOWER ROUND
BODY & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160150GRT

` 54,990/- ` 36,990/- ` 32,990/- ` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 7,500/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

SHOWER ARM 
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160151GRT- 380mm
Cat. No.: F160164GRT- 450mm

` 4,790/-
` 5,590/-

Scan to know more

SHOWER ARM ROUND

Cat. No.: F160163GRT- 380mm
Cat. No.: F160165GRT- 450mm

` 4,590/-
` 5,390/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

108107



ADDONS & ACCESSORIES
C H R O M E  B L A C K  S E R I E S

` 6,600/- ` 5,990/- ` 3,890/- ` 1,490/-

` 9,990/- ` 4,200/- ` 2,390/-

` 2,290/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,690/-

Scan to know more

` 1,390/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,650/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.25 MTR.
HOSE PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160181GRT

DIVERTER HI-FLOW
BODY WITH PVD 
SLEEVE

Cat. No.: F850091GRT

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM

Cat. No.: F850004GRT

WASTE-COUPLING
FULL-THREAD 32 MM

Cat. No.: F850002GRT

TOWEL SHELF

Cat. No.: F880008GRT

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F880007GRT

TOWEL BAR

Cat. No.: F880005GRT

SOAP DISH

Cat. No.: F880011GRT

TUMBLER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880001GRT

ROBE HOOK

Cat. No.: F880004GRT

TOILET PAPER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880003GRT

SHOWER CHROME BLACK
S E R I E S

CEILING SHOWER
480mm x 350mm
(Rain+4M+1Cascade)

Cat. No.: F160171GRT

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(2mist+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160169GRT

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(1Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160170GRT

OH SHOWER - SQUARE
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F160149GRT- 200mm
Cat. No.: F160161GRT- 250mm

OH SHOWER - ROUND
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F160160GRT- 200mm
Cat. No.: F160162GRT- 250mm

HAND SHOWER ROUND
BODY & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160150GRT

` 54,990/- ` 36,990/- ` 32,990/- ` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 7,500/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

SHOWER ARM 
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160151GRT- 380mm
Cat. No.: F160164GRT- 450mm

` 4,790/-
` 5,590/-

Scan to know more

SHOWER ARM ROUND

Cat. No.: F160163GRT- 380mm
Cat. No.: F160165GRT- 450mm

` 4,590/-
` 5,390/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

108107



DRAINS CHROME BLACK

` 9,500/- ` 12,000/- ` 10,000/- ` 11,500/-

` 2,800/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860086GRT

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860087GRT

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860088GRT

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860089GRT

SHOWER DRAIN-
150*150MM
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F860090GRT

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW NEW

E D G E
G O L D

110109



DRAINS CHROME BLACK

` 9,500/- ` 12,000/- ` 10,000/- ` 11,500/-

` 2,800/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860086GRT

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860087GRT

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860088GRT

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860089GRT

SHOWER DRAIN-
150*150MM
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F860090GRT

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW NEW

E D G E
G O L D

110109



EDGE GOLD
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410011PGD ` 8,490/- ` 10,990/- ` 8,490/- ` 7,200/-

` 7,200/- ` 5,300/- ` 5,590/- ` 6,390/-

` 4,690/- ` 5,190/- ` 7,590/- ` 5,100/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410012PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F410013PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F410070PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F410069PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F410068PGD

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091PGD)

Cat. No.: F410016PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT 
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F410010PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F410009PGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F410001PGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F410002PGD

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410004PGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410006PGD ` 3,190/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,290/-

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR CONCEALED
STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)
Cat. No.: F410007PGD

Scan to know more

112111



EDGE GOLD
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410011PGD ` 8,490/- ` 10,990/- ` 8,490/- ` 7,200/-

` 7,200/- ` 5,300/- ` 5,590/- ` 6,390/-

` 4,690/- ` 5,190/- ` 7,590/- ` 5,100/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410012PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F410013PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F410070PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F410069PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F410068PGD

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091PGD)

Cat. No.: F410016PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT 
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F410010PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F410009PGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F410001PGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F410002PGD

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410004PGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410006PGD ` 3,190/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,290/-

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR CONCEALED
STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)
Cat. No.: F410007PGD

Scan to know more

112111



AVIOR GOLD
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520011PGD ` 6,450/- ` 8,500/- ` 6,450/- ` 6,900/-

` 6,900/- ` 4,900/- ` 4,400/- ` 4,800/-

` 4,690/- ` 5,190/- ` 7,590/- ` 5,100/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520012PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F520013PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F520070PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F520069PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F520068PGD

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091PGD)

Cat. No.: F520015PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT 
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F520010PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F520009PGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F520001PGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F520002PGD

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520004PGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR CONCEALED
STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)
Cat. No.: F520007PGD ` 1,600/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,300/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520006PGD

Scan to know more

114113



AVIOR GOLD
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520011PGD ` 6,450/- ` 8,500/- ` 6,450/- ` 6,900/-

` 6,900/- ` 4,900/- ` 4,400/- ` 4,800/-

` 4,690/- ` 5,190/- ` 7,590/- ` 5,100/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F520012PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F520013PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F520070PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F520069PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F520068PGD

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091PGD)

Cat. No.: F520015PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT 
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F520010PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F520009PGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F520001PGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F520002PGD

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520004PGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR CONCEALED
STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)
Cat. No.: F520007PGD ` 1,600/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,300/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F520006PGD

Scan to know more

114113



116115

ELEMENT GOLD
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360011PGD ` 7,390/- ` 9,890/- ` 7,390/- ` 6,100/-

` 6,100/- ` 4,500/- ` 4,690/- ` 20,100/-

` 5,590/- ` 4,200/- ` 4,590/- ` 6,790/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360012PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F360017PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F360070PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F360069PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F360068PGD

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091PGD)

Cat. No.: F360015PGD

SINGLE LEVER BATH &
SHOWER MIXER WITH 
PROVISION OF
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F360019PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F360010PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F360009PGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F360001PGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F360002PGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360004PGD ` 4,500/- ` 1,890/-

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR CONCEALED 
STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)
Cat. No.: F360007PGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360006PGD ` 2,690/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more



116115

ELEMENT GOLD
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360011PGD ` 7,390/- ` 9,890/- ` 7,390/- ` 6,100/-

` 6,100/- ` 4,500/- ` 4,690/- ` 20,100/-

` 5,590/- ` 4,200/- ` 4,590/- ` 6,790/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360012PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F360017PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F360070PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F360069PGD

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F360068PGD

TRIM SET - 
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850091PGD)

Cat. No.: F360015PGD

SINGLE LEVER BATH &
SHOWER MIXER WITH 
PROVISION OF
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F360019PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F360010PGD

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F360009PGD

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F360001PGD

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F360002PGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360004PGD ` 4,500/- ` 1,890/-

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR CONCEALED 
STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)
Cat. No.: F360007PGD

Scan to know more Scan to know more

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360006PGD ` 2,690/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more



118117

CEILING SHOWER
480mm x 350mm
(Rain+4M+1Cascade)

Cat. No.: F160171PGD

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(2mist+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160169PGD

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(1Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160170PGD

OH SHOWER - SQUARE
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F160149PGD - 200mm
Cat. No.: F160161PGD - 250mm

OH SHOWER - ROUND
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F160160PGD - 200mm
Cat. No.: F160162PGD - 250mm

HAND SHOWER ROUND
BODY & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160150PGD

HEALTH FAUCET ABS
WITH HOOK AND 
1.5 MTR. SS FLEXIBLE 
TUBE

Cat. No.: F160173PGD

SHOWER ARM 
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160151PGD - 380mm
Cat. No.: F160164PGD - 450mm

SHOWER ARM ROUND

Cat. No.: F160163PGD - 380mm
Cat. No.: F160165PGD - 450mm

SHOWER GOLD
S E R I E S

` 52,990/- ` 32,990/- ` 31,990/- ` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 6,300/- ` 4,500/- ` 4,600/-
` 5,400/-

` 4,450/-
` 5,250/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 5,590/- ` 3,300/- ` 5,690/- ` 3,190/-

` 900/- ` 1,990/- ` 2,550/-

` 1,290/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 7,390/-

Scan to know more

` 1,690/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,090/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,950/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more

HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.25 MTR.
HOSE PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160181PGD

HEALTH FAUCET ABS
WITH HOOK & 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE TUBE

Cat. No.: F160152PGD

DIVERTER HI-FLOW
BODY WITH PVD 
SLEEVE

Cat. No.: F850091PGD

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM

Cat. No.: F850004PGD

WASTE-COUPLING
FULL-THREAD 32 MM

Cat. No.: F850002PGD

TOWEL SHELF

Cat. No.: F880008PGD

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F880007PGD

TOWEL BAR

Cat. No.: F880005PGD

SOAP DISH

Cat. No.: F880011PGD

TUMBLER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880001PGD

ROBE HOOK

Cat. No.: F880004PGD

TOILET PAPER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880003PGD

ADDONS & ACCESSORIES
G O L D  S E R I E S



118117

CEILING SHOWER
480mm x 350mm
(Rain+4M+1Cascade)

Cat. No.: F160171PGD

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(2mist+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160169PGD

CEILING SHOWER
375mm x 250mm
(1Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160170PGD

OH SHOWER - SQUARE
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F160149PGD - 200mm
Cat. No.: F160161PGD - 250mm

OH SHOWER - ROUND
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F160160PGD - 200mm
Cat. No.: F160162PGD - 250mm

HAND SHOWER ROUND
BODY & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160150PGD

HEALTH FAUCET ABS
WITH HOOK AND 
1.5 MTR. SS FLEXIBLE 
TUBE

Cat. No.: F160173PGD

SHOWER ARM 
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160151PGD - 380mm
Cat. No.: F160164PGD - 450mm

SHOWER ARM ROUND

Cat. No.: F160163PGD - 380mm
Cat. No.: F160165PGD - 450mm

SHOWER GOLD
S E R I E S

` 52,990/- ` 32,990/- ` 31,990/- ` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 9,590/-
` 11,900/-

` 6,300/- ` 4,500/- ` 4,600/-
` 5,400/-

` 4,450/-
` 5,250/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 5,590/- ` 3,300/- ` 5,690/- ` 3,190/-

` 900/- ` 1,990/- ` 2,550/-

` 1,290/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 7,390/-

Scan to know more

` 1,690/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,090/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,950/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more

HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.25 MTR.
HOSE PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160181PGD

HEALTH FAUCET ABS
WITH HOOK & 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE TUBE

Cat. No.: F160152PGD

DIVERTER HI-FLOW
BODY WITH PVD 
SLEEVE

Cat. No.: F850091PGD

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM

Cat. No.: F850004PGD

WASTE-COUPLING
FULL-THREAD 32 MM

Cat. No.: F850002PGD

TOWEL SHELF

Cat. No.: F880008PGD

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F880007PGD

TOWEL BAR

Cat. No.: F880005PGD

SOAP DISH

Cat. No.: F880011PGD

TUMBLER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880001PGD

ROBE HOOK

Cat. No.: F880004PGD

TOILET PAPER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F880003PGD

ADDONS & ACCESSORIES
G O L D  S E R I E S



120119

A R M A D A
S E R I E S

` 7,700/- ` 9,750/- ` 7,500/- ` 9,500/-

` 1,990/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860086PGD

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860087PGD

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860088PGD

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860089PGD

SHOWER DRAIN-
150*150MM
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F860090PGD

DRAINS GOLD

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW NEW



120119

A R M A D A
S E R I E S

` 7,700/- ` 9,750/- ` 7,500/- ` 9,500/-

` 1,990/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860086PGD

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860087PGD

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860088PGD

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860089PGD

SHOWER DRAIN-
150*150MM
SQUARE

Cat. No.: F860090PGD

DRAINS GOLD

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW NEW



SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F260009

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F260014

TRIM SET -
SINGLE LEVER DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F260015

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F260091

TRIM SET -
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes with 
Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F260017

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP TON

Cat. No.: F260008

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F260007

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F260001

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F260003

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F260002

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F260004

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible With F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F260018

` 6,700/- ` 7,800/- ` 2,600/- ` 2,500/-

` 2,800/- ` 3,400/- ` 2,900/- ` 3,300/-

` 2,950/- ` 2,700/- ` 1,900/- ` 1,000/-

ARMADA
S E R I E S

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

S TA R C
S E R I E S

122121



SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F260009

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F260014

TRIM SET -
SINGLE LEVER DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F260015

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F260091

TRIM SET -
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes with 
Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F260017

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP TON

Cat. No.: F260008

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F260007

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F260001

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F260003

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F260002

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F260004

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible With F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F260018

` 6,700/- ` 7,800/- ` 2,600/- ` 2,500/-

` 2,800/- ` 3,400/- ` 2,900/- ` 3,300/-

` 2,950/- ` 2,700/- ` 1,900/- ` 1,000/-

ARMADA
S E R I E S

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

S TA R C
S E R I E S

122121



` 5,500/- ` 8,350/- ` 2,850/-` 2,800/-

` 4,300/- ` 2,950/- ` 2,300/- ` 6,250/-

` 3,300/- ` 7,250/- ` 6,250/- ` 2,900/-

CENTER HOLE
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F530014

PILLAR COCK
LEFT HAND
OPERATED

Cat. No.: F530003

WALL MIXER 
WITH L BEND
PIPE FOR OH SHOWER

Cat. No.: F530020

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F530001

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F530002

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F530004

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F530041

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F530023

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F530024

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F530027

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F530034

ANGLE COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F530006

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

STARC
S E R I E S

` 1,650/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F530043

Scan to know more

` 900/-

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F530009

Scan to know more

124123



` 5,500/- ` 8,350/- ` 2,850/-` 2,800/-

` 4,300/- ` 2,950/- ` 2,300/- ` 6,250/-

` 3,300/- ` 7,250/- ` 6,250/- ` 2,900/-

CENTER HOLE
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F530014

PILLAR COCK
LEFT HAND
OPERATED

Cat. No.: F530003

WALL MIXER 
WITH L BEND
PIPE FOR OH SHOWER

Cat. No.: F530020

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F530001

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F530002

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F530004

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F530041

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F530023

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F530024

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F530027

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F530034

ANGLE COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F530006

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

STARC
S E R I E S

` 1,650/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F530043

Scan to know more

` 900/-

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F530009

Scan to know more

124123



SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410011 ` 5,825/-

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410012

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F410013

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F410022

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F410070 ` 4,000/-

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F410069

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F410068

TRIM SET -
SINGLE LEVER DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F410015

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F410091 ` 2,400/-

` 6,950/-

` 4,000/-

` 2,750/-

` 4,400/-

` 2,900/-

` 12,125/-

` 3,075/-

` 2,500/-

` 10,990/-

TRIM SET -
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F410017

SINGLE LEVER BATH &
SHOWER MIXER WITH 
PROVISION OF
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F410019

SINGLE LEVER BATH &
SHOWER MIXER 
(Exposed)

Cat. No.: F410018

EDGE
S E R I E S

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

E D G E
S E R I E S

126125



SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410011 ` 5,825/-

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F410012

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F410013

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F410022

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F410070 ` 4,000/-

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 2 WAY
THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F410069

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR 3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F410068

TRIM SET -
SINGLE LEVER DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F410015

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F410091 ` 2,400/-

` 6,950/-

` 4,000/-

` 2,750/-

` 4,400/-

` 2,900/-

` 12,125/-

` 3,075/-

` 2,500/-

` 10,990/-

TRIM SET -
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F410017

SINGLE LEVER BATH &
SHOWER MIXER WITH 
PROVISION OF
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F410019

SINGLE LEVER BATH &
SHOWER MIXER 
(Exposed)

Cat. No.: F410018

EDGE
S E R I E S

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

E D G E
S E R I E S

126125



BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP TON

Cat. No.: F410010 ` 2,975/-

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F410009

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F410001

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F410002

BIB COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410004 ` 2,475/-

SINGLE LEVER
SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F410028

` 2,525/-

` 6,375/-

` 2,925/- ` 4,250/-

EDGE
S E R I E S

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.:  F410006

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F410007` 890/- ` 925/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

C O R A
S E R I E S

128127



BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP TON

Cat. No.: F410010 ` 2,975/-

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F410009

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F410001

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F410002

BIB COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F410004 ` 2,475/-

SINGLE LEVER
SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F410028

` 2,525/-

` 6,375/-

` 2,925/- ` 4,250/-

EDGE
S E R I E S

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.:  F410006

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F410007` 890/- ` 925/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

C O R A
S E R I E S

128127



CORA
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F440009

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F440014

TRIM SET -
SINGLE LEVER DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F440015

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F440091

TRIM SET -
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F440017

SINGLE LEVER BATH
AND SHOWER MIXER 
WITH PROVISION OF 
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F440011

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F440006

` 5,700/-

` 2,700/-

` 6,700/-

` 9,990/-

` 2,500/-

` 2,450/-

` 2,400/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F440003 ` 2,450/-

Scan to know more

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F440005

XPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F440020` 1,600/- ` 950/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

SINGLE LEVER
SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F440019 ` 6,550/-

Scan to know more

F L U I D
S E R I E S

130129



CORA
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F440009

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F440014

TRIM SET -
SINGLE LEVER DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F440015

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F440091

TRIM SET -
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F440017

SINGLE LEVER BATH
AND SHOWER MIXER 
WITH PROVISION OF 
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F440011

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F440006

` 5,700/-

` 2,700/-

` 6,700/-

` 9,990/-

` 2,500/-

` 2,450/-

` 2,400/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F440003 ` 2,450/-

Scan to know more

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F440005

XPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F440020` 1,600/- ` 950/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

SINGLE LEVER
SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F440019 ` 6,550/-

Scan to know more

F L U I D
S E R I E S

130129



132131

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F400005

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F400003

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F400002

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F400021

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F400004

EXPOSED PART KIT
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F400027

` 4,250/- ` 2,950/- ` 2,350/- ` 3,200/-

` 1,650/- ` 850/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F400009

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F400014

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F400013

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F400022

TRIM SET - 
SINGLE LEVER DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F400023

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F400091

TRIM SET - 
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F400025

SINGLE LEVER BATH 
AND SHOWER MIXER 
WITH PROVISION OF 
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F400011

SINGLE LEVER BATH
& SHOWER MIXER WITH 
PROVISION OF
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F400019

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP TON

Cat. No.: F400008

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F400007

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F400001

` 5,300/- ` 6,450/- ` 4,400/- ` 2,950/-

` 2,200/- ` 2,375/- ` 2,700/- ` 9,900/-

` 12,000/- ` 2,850/- ` 2,450/- ` 2,875/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

FLUID
S E R I E S



132131

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F400005

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F400003

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F400002

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F400021

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F400004

EXPOSED PART KIT
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F400027

` 4,250/- ` 2,950/- ` 2,350/- ` 3,200/-

` 1,650/- ` 850/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F400009

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F400014

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F400013

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F400022

TRIM SET - 
SINGLE LEVER DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F400023

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F400091

TRIM SET - 
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F400025

SINGLE LEVER BATH 
AND SHOWER MIXER 
WITH PROVISION OF 
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F400011

SINGLE LEVER BATH
& SHOWER MIXER WITH 
PROVISION OF
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F400019

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP TON

Cat. No.: F400008

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F400007

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F400001

` 5,300/- ` 6,450/- ` 4,400/- ` 2,950/-

` 2,200/- ` 2,375/- ` 2,700/- ` 9,900/-

` 12,000/- ` 2,850/- ` 2,450/- ` 2,875/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

FLUID
S E R I E S



E L E M E N T
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360011

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360012

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN MIXER
(230mm Spout)
(Compatible with F850093)
Cat. No.: F360013

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN MIXER
(200mm Spout)
(Compatible with F850093)
Cat. No.: F360017

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F360022

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F360070

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
2 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F360069

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F360068

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F360014
Cat. No.: F360014DCP

TRIM SET - HI FLOW
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F360091
Cat. No.: F360091DCP

TRIM SET - 3 INLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F360016
Cat. No.: F360016DCP

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850090)

Cat. No.: F360020

ELEMENT
S E R I E S

` 5,100/-   ` 5,150/- ` 6,375/- ` 4,400/- ` 4,200/-

` 2,500/- ` 3,400/- ` 3,400/- ` 2,500/-

` 2,000/-
` 2,100/-

` 1,850/-
` 1,775/-

` 2,500/-
` 2,500/-

` 1,250/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

134133



E L E M E N T
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360011

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F360012

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN MIXER
(230mm Spout)
(Compatible with F850093)
Cat. No.: F360013

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN MIXER
(200mm Spout)
(Compatible with F850093)
Cat. No.: F360017

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F360022

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F360070

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
2 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F360069

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F360068

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F360014
Cat. No.: F360014DCP

TRIM SET - HI FLOW
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F360091
Cat. No.: F360091DCP

TRIM SET - 3 INLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F360016
Cat. No.: F360016DCP

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850090)

Cat. No.: F360020

ELEMENT
S E R I E S

` 5,100/-   ` 5,150/- ` 6,375/- ` 4,400/- ` 4,200/-

` 2,500/- ` 3,400/- ` 3,400/- ` 2,500/-

` 2,000/-
` 2,100/-

` 1,850/-
` 1,775/-

` 2,500/-
` 2,500/-

` 1,250/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

134133



SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360059

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360023

SINGLE LEVER SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360028

ANGLE VALVE 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360055

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360006

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F360007

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
FLUSH COCK
(Compatible for F860102)

Cat. No.: F360060

` 5,400/- ` 3,100/-   ` 3,050/- ` 5,700/- ` 2,375/-

` 1,375/- ` 800/- ` 725/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
DEUSCH MIXER
(Compatible with F860082,
F860071)

Cat. No.: F360056

SINGLE LEVER BATH AND
SHOWER MIXER WITH
PROVISION OF
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F360018

SINGLE LEVER BATH
& SHOWER 
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F360019

SINGLE LEVER SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360027

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP TON

Cat. No.: F360010

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F360009

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F360001

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F360002

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360005

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360004

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360057

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360058

ELEMENT
S E R I E S

` 1,200/- ` 7,300/- ` 9,850/- ` 6,600/-

` 2,800/- ` 2,200/- ` 2,550/-   ` 2,550/- ` 3,800/-

` 2,775/-   ` 2,750/- ` 2,200/-   ` 2,250/- ` 4,500/- ` 5,400/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

136135



SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360059

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360023

SINGLE LEVER SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360028

ANGLE VALVE 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360055

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360006

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F360007

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
FLUSH COCK
(Compatible for F860102)

Cat. No.: F360060

` 5,400/- ` 3,100/-   ` 3,050/- ` 5,700/- ` 2,375/-

` 1,375/- ` 800/- ` 725/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
DEUSCH MIXER
(Compatible with F860082,
F860071)

Cat. No.: F360056

SINGLE LEVER BATH AND
SHOWER MIXER WITH
PROVISION OF
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F360018

SINGLE LEVER BATH
& SHOWER 
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F360019

SINGLE LEVER SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360027

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP TON

Cat. No.: F360010

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F360009

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F360001

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F360002

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360005

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F360004

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360057

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F360058

ELEMENT
S E R I E S

` 1,200/- ` 7,300/- ` 9,850/- ` 6,600/-

` 2,800/- ` 2,200/- ` 2,550/-   ` 2,550/- ` 3,800/-

` 2,775/-   ` 2,750/- ` 2,200/-   ` 2,250/- ` 4,500/- ` 5,400/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

136135



AGNESE
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXE
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F640011

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F640012

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN MIXER
(200mm Spout)
(Compatible with F850093)
Cat. No.: F640029

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F640035

TRIM SET - HI FLOW
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F640048

TRIM SET - 3 INLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F640049

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F640020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 WITH
L BEND PIPE & PROVISION
OF OVERHEAD SHOWER
& HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F640022

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F640010

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F640009

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F640001

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F640002

` 3,500/- ` 5,050/- ` 3,200/- ` 1,900/-

` 1,425/- ` 2,300/- ` 6,100/- ` 6,500/-

` 2,100/- ` 1,550/- ` 1,750/- ` 3,000/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

A G N E S E
S E R I E S

138137



AGNESE
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXE
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F640011

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F640012

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN MIXER
(200mm Spout)
(Compatible with F850093)
Cat. No.: F640029

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F640035

TRIM SET - HI FLOW
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F640048

TRIM SET - 3 INLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F640049

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F640020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 WITH
L BEND PIPE & PROVISION
OF OVERHEAD SHOWER
& HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F640022

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F640010

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F640009

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F640001

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F640002

` 3,500/- ` 5,050/- ` 3,200/- ` 1,900/-

` 1,425/- ` 2,300/- ` 6,100/- ` 6,500/-

` 2,100/- ` 1,550/- ` 1,750/- ` 3,000/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

A G N E S E
S E R I E S

138137



AGNESE
S E R I E S

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F640005

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F640004

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F640023

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F640024

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F640028

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F640027

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F640043

EXPOSED PART KIT OF
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F640030

` 2,100/- ` 1,650/- ` 2,100/- ` 2,450/-

` 4,450/- ` 4,450/- ` 1,150/- ` 570/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

F L O R A
P R I M E

140139



AGNESE
S E R I E S

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F640005

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F640004

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F640023

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F640024

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F640028

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F640027

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F640043

EXPOSED PART KIT OF
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F640030

` 2,100/- ` 1,650/- ` 2,100/- ` 2,450/-

` 4,450/- ` 4,450/- ` 1,150/- ` 570/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

F L O R A
P R I M E

140139



142141

FLORA PRIME
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F780011 ` 3,850/- ` 5,350/- ` 1,400/- ` 1,750/-

` 1,500/- ` 6,200/- ` 6,700/- ` 6,990/-

` 4,250/- ` 2,100/- ` 1,550/- ` 1,990/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F780012

TRIM SET - 
SINGLE LEVER 
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F780047

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW 
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F780091

TRIM SET -
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F780049

WALL MIXER WITH 
L BEND PIPE FOR 
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F780020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 
WITH L BEND PIPE & 
PROVISION OF 
OVERHEAD SHOWER 
& HAND SHOWER
Cat. No.: F780022

WALL MIXER WITH 
L BEND PIPE FOR 
OVERHEAD SHOWER
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F780020XCP

CENTER HOLE 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F780014

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F780010

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F780009

PILLAR COCK
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F780001XCP

Scan to know more Scan to know more

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F780001 ` 1,800/- ` 2,400/-

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F780002

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,875/- ` 1,825/-

` 1,625/- ` 4,650/- ` 1,800/-

` 2,050/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 4,950/-

` 1,080/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F780005

BIB COCK LONG BODY
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F780006

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F780004

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F780057

SINK MIXER
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F780027

SINK COCK
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F780023

ANGULAR STOP COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F780044

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F780043

Scan to know more

Scan to know more



142141

FLORA PRIME
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F780011 ` 3,850/- ` 5,350/- ` 1,400/- ` 1,750/-

` 1,500/- ` 6,200/- ` 6,700/- ` 6,990/-

` 4,250/- ` 2,100/- ` 1,550/- ` 1,990/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F780012

TRIM SET - 
SINGLE LEVER 
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F780047

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW 
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F780091

TRIM SET -
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F780049

WALL MIXER WITH 
L BEND PIPE FOR 
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F780020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 
WITH L BEND PIPE & 
PROVISION OF 
OVERHEAD SHOWER 
& HAND SHOWER
Cat. No.: F780022

WALL MIXER WITH 
L BEND PIPE FOR 
OVERHEAD SHOWER
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F780020XCP

CENTER HOLE 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F780014

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F780010

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F780009

PILLAR COCK
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F780001XCP

Scan to know more Scan to know more

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F780001 ` 1,800/- ` 2,400/-

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F780002

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,875/- ` 1,825/-

` 1,625/- ` 4,650/- ` 1,800/-

` 2,050/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 4,950/-

` 1,080/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F780005

BIB COCK LONG BODY
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F780006

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F780004

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F780057

SINK MIXER
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F780027

SINK COCK
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F780023

ANGULAR STOP COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F780044

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F780043

Scan to know more

Scan to know more



FLORA
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F280010
Cat. No.: F280010SCP

` 3,800/-
` 3,875/-

` 5,225/- ` 3,250/- ` 1,525/-

` 1,500/- ` 2,275/- ` 3,000/- ` 3,000/-

` 2,300/- ` 1,900/- ` 1,825/- ` 2,400/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F280011

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F280029

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F280035

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F280007

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP TON

Cat. No.: F280008

EXPOSED PART KIT OF
3 WAY THERMOSTAT

Cat. No.: F280070

EXPOSED PART KIT OF
2 WAY THERMOSTAT

Cat. No.: F280069

EXPOSED PART KIT OF
3 OUTLET DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F280068

TRIM SET - 
SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F280040DCP

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F280091

TRIM SET - 
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F280042DCP

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

F L O R A
S E R I E S

144143



FLORA
S E R I E S

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F280010
Cat. No.: F280010SCP

` 3,800/-
` 3,875/-

` 5,225/- ` 3,250/- ` 1,525/-

` 1,500/- ` 2,275/- ` 3,000/- ` 3,000/-

` 2,300/- ` 1,900/- ` 1,825/- ` 2,400/-

SINGLE LEVER 
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F280011

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F280029

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F280035

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F280007

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP TON

Cat. No.: F280008

EXPOSED PART KIT OF
3 WAY THERMOSTAT

Cat. No.: F280070

EXPOSED PART KIT OF
2 WAY THERMOSTAT

Cat. No.: F280069

EXPOSED PART KIT OF
3 OUTLET DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F280068

TRIM SET - 
SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F280040DCP

TRIM SET -
HI FLOW DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F280091

TRIM SET - 
3 INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F280042DCP

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

F L O R A
S E R I E S

144143



FLORA
S E R I E S

TRIM SET - 
SINGLE LEVER 
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850090)

Cat. No.: F280030 ` 1,250/- ` 1,125/-

EXPOSED PART KIT 
OF DEUSCH MIXER 
(Compatible with
F860082, F860071)

Cat. No.: F280056

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 4,400/- ` 1,950/-
` 2,050/-

` 4,700/- ` 2,600/- ` 3,400/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,275/-
` 2,370/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

CENTER HOLE
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F280009DCP

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F280001
Cat. No.: F280001SCP

SINK MIXER WITH 
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F280020DCP

SINK COCK WITH 
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F280026DCP
Cat. No.: F280026SCP

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F280013

SWAN NECK TAP 
WITH LEFT HAND 
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F280012DCP

` 5,150/- ` 7,075/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

WALL MIXER NON
TELEPHONIC SHOWER
ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F280016

WALL MIXER 
WITH CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F280015 ` 6,925/- ` 7,325/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

WALL MIXER WITH 
L BEND PIPE FOR 
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F280018

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 
WITH L BEND PIPE
& PROVISION OF 
OVERHEAD SHOWER &
HAND SHOWER
Cat. No.: F280022

Scan to know more

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F280002
Cat. No.: F280002SCP

` 1,750/-
` 1,880/-

` 2,425/- ` 550/- ` 1,300/-

` 2,275/- ` 550/-

BIB COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F280054

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR CONCEALED
STOP COCK 
(Compatible with F850096, 
F850094, F850097, F850095)
Cat. No.: F280027

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F280004

ANGULAR STOP COCK
2 IN 1 WITH 
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F280055

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR FLUSH COCK
(Compatible for F860102)

Cat. No.: F280060

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

146145



FLORA
S E R I E S

TRIM SET - 
SINGLE LEVER 
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850090)

Cat. No.: F280030 ` 1,250/- ` 1,125/-

EXPOSED PART KIT 
OF DEUSCH MIXER 
(Compatible with
F860082, F860071)

Cat. No.: F280056

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 4,400/- ` 1,950/-
` 2,050/-

` 4,700/- ` 2,600/- ` 3,400/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 2,275/-
` 2,370/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

CENTER HOLE
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F280009DCP

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F280001
Cat. No.: F280001SCP

SINK MIXER WITH 
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F280020DCP

SINK COCK WITH 
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F280026DCP
Cat. No.: F280026SCP

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F280013

SWAN NECK TAP 
WITH LEFT HAND 
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F280012DCP

` 5,150/- ` 7,075/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

WALL MIXER NON
TELEPHONIC SHOWER
ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F280016

WALL MIXER 
WITH CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F280015 ` 6,925/- ` 7,325/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

WALL MIXER WITH 
L BEND PIPE FOR 
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F280018

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 
WITH L BEND PIPE
& PROVISION OF 
OVERHEAD SHOWER &
HAND SHOWER
Cat. No.: F280022

Scan to know more

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F280002
Cat. No.: F280002SCP

` 1,750/-
` 1,880/-

` 2,425/- ` 550/- ` 1,300/-

` 2,275/- ` 550/-

BIB COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F280054

EXPOSED PART KIT 
FOR CONCEALED
STOP COCK 
(Compatible with F850096, 
F850094, F850097, F850095)
Cat. No.: F280027

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F280004

ANGULAR STOP COCK
2 IN 1 WITH 
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F280055

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR FLUSH COCK
(Compatible for F860102)

Cat. No.: F280060

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

146145



DOVE
S E R I E S

CENTER HOLE 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F740009 ` 4,275/- ` 1,500/-

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F740001

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 2,100/- ` 3,100/-

` 5,200/- ` 6,400/- ` 6,950/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 6,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

PILLAR COCK
LONG NECK

Cat. No.: F740002

SWAN NECK TAP
WITH LEFT HAND 
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F740012

WALL MIXER 
NON TELEPHONIC
SHOWER 
ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F740019

WALL MIXER
WITH CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F740018

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR 
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F740020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1
WITH L BEND PIPE & 
PROVISION OF 
OVERHEAD SHOWER 
& HAND SHOWER
Cat. No.: F740022

` 1,325/- ` 1,375/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

BIB COCK
(FOAM FLOW)
w/o Wall Flange

Cat. No.: F740003

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F740041 ` 1,850/- ` 1,875/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

LONG BODY BIB COCK 
(FOAM FLOW)
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F740011

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F740004

Scan to know more

D O V E
S E R I E S

148147



DOVE
S E R I E S

CENTER HOLE 
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F740009 ` 4,275/- ` 1,500/-

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F740001

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 2,100/- ` 3,100/-

` 5,200/- ` 6,400/- ` 6,950/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 6,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

PILLAR COCK
LONG NECK

Cat. No.: F740002

SWAN NECK TAP
WITH LEFT HAND 
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F740012

WALL MIXER 
NON TELEPHONIC
SHOWER 
ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F740019

WALL MIXER
WITH CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F740018

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR 
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F740020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1
WITH L BEND PIPE & 
PROVISION OF 
OVERHEAD SHOWER 
& HAND SHOWER
Cat. No.: F740022

` 1,325/- ` 1,375/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

BIB COCK
(FOAM FLOW)
w/o Wall Flange

Cat. No.: F740003

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F740041 ` 1,850/- ` 1,875/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

LONG BODY BIB COCK 
(FOAM FLOW)
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F740011

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F740004

Scan to know more

D O V E
S E R I E S

148147



F A B I O
S E R I E S

150149

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F740039 ` 1,175/- ` 2,200/- ` 4,425/- ` 2,425/-

` 2,900/- ` 625/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK 
2 IN 1 WITH 
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F740006

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F740023

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F740024

SINK COCK WITH 
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F740034

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR 
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F740013

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

DOVE
S E R I E S



F A B I O
S E R I E S

150149

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F740039 ` 1,175/- ` 2,200/- ` 4,425/- ` 2,425/-

` 2,900/- ` 625/-

ANGULAR STOP COCK 
2 IN 1 WITH 
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F740006

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F740023

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F740024

SINK COCK WITH 
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F740034

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR 
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F740013

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

DOVE
S E R I E S



SINK MIXER SWIVEL
SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650028

SINK MIXER SWIVEL
SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650027

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650057

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650058

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650059

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F650001

PILLAR COCK LONG
NECK

Cat. No.: F650003

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F650002

SWAN NECK TAP
WITH LEFT HAND
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F650013

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F650004

BIB COCK LONG BODY
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F650006

BIB COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F650005

` 4,200/- ` 4,175/- ` 3,300/- ` 4,950/-

` 4,850/- ` 1,400/- ` 1,925/- ` 2,925/-

` 2,675/- ` 1,325/- ` 1,775/- ` 1,990/-

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F650011

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F650012

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F650029

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F650035

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F650047

TRIM SET - HI FLOW
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F650091

TRIM SET - 3 INLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F650049

WALL MIXER
NON TELEPHONIC
SHOWER ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F650016

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE
FOR OVERHEAD
SHOWER

Cat. No.: F650020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 WITH
L BEND PIPE & PROVISION
OF OVERHEAD SHOWER
& HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F650022

WALL MIXER WITH
CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F650018

CENTER HOLE BASIN
MIXER W/O POPUP
WASTE

Cat. No.: F650014

FABIO
S E R I E S

` 3,475/- ` 5,025/- ` 3,150/- ` 1,450/-

` 1,725/- ` 1,375/- ` 2,225/- ` 4,200/-

` 5,725/- ` 6,275/- ` 5,700/- ` 4,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

152151



SINK MIXER SWIVEL
SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650028

SINK MIXER SWIVEL
SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650027

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650057

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650058

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650059

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F650001

PILLAR COCK LONG
NECK

Cat. No.: F650003

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F650002

SWAN NECK TAP
WITH LEFT HAND
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F650013

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F650004

BIB COCK LONG BODY
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F650006

BIB COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F650005

` 4,200/- ` 4,175/- ` 3,300/- ` 4,950/-

` 4,850/- ` 1,400/- ` 1,925/- ` 2,925/-

` 2,675/- ` 1,325/- ` 1,775/- ` 1,990/-

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F650011

SINGLE LEVER
BASIN MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F650012

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F650029

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL
MOUNTED BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F650035

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F650047

TRIM SET - HI FLOW
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F650091

TRIM SET - 3 INLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F650049

WALL MIXER
NON TELEPHONIC
SHOWER ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F650016

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE
FOR OVERHEAD
SHOWER

Cat. No.: F650020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 WITH
L BEND PIPE & PROVISION
OF OVERHEAD SHOWER
& HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F650022

WALL MIXER WITH
CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F650018

CENTER HOLE BASIN
MIXER W/O POPUP
WASTE

Cat. No.: F650014

FABIO
S E R I E S

` 3,475/- ` 5,025/- ` 3,150/- ` 1,450/-

` 1,725/- ` 1,375/- ` 2,225/- ` 4,200/-

` 5,725/- ` 6,275/- ` 5,700/- ` 4,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

152151



ANGULAR STOP COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F650044

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650024

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650023

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F650009

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F650010

EXPOSED PART KIT
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F650030

BIB COCK NOZZLE
WITH WALL FLANGE
(Garden Tap)

Cat. No.: F650040

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F650043

FABIO
S E R I E S

` 2,125/- ` 2,675/- ` 2,275/- ` 1,350/-

` 1,950/- ` 590/- ` 1,575/- ` 1,125/-

Lorem 

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

154153

C O N T E S S A
N E O
S E R I E S



ANGULAR STOP COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F650044

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650024

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F650023

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F650009

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F650010

EXPOSED PART KIT
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F650030

BIB COCK NOZZLE
WITH WALL FLANGE
(Garden Tap)

Cat. No.: F650040

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F650043

FABIO
S E R I E S

` 2,125/- ` 2,675/- ` 2,275/- ` 1,350/-

` 1,950/- ` 590/- ` 1,575/- ` 1,125/-

Lorem 

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

154153

C O N T E S S A
N E O
S E R I E S



CENTER HOLE BASIN
MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F730009

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F730001

PILLAR COCK LONG
NECK

Cat. No.: F730002

SWAN NECK TAP
WITH LEFT HAND
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F730012

WALL MIXER NON
TELEPHONIC SHOWER
ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F730016

WALL MIXER WITH
CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F730018

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F730020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 WITH
L BEND PIPE & PROVISION
OF OVERHEAD SHOWER
& HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F730022

BIB COCK (FOAM FLOW)
w/o Wall Flange

Cat. No.: F730003

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F730041

BIB COCK LONG BODY
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F730011

BIB COCK NOZZLE
W/O WALL
FLANGE (GARDEN TAP)

Cat. No.: F730040

` 4,260/- ` 1,400/- ` 1,950/- ` 2,775/-

` 4,275/- ` 5,635/- ` 5,700/- ` 6,325/-

` 1,225/- ` 1,300/- ` 1,700/- ` 1,300/-

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

CONTESSA NEO
S E R I E S

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F730023

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F730024

SINK COCK WITH SWIVEL
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F730034

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F730013

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F730054

ANGULAR STOP
COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F730039

ANGULAR STOP
COCK 2 IN 1 WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F730006

` 4,225/- ` 2,125/- ` 2,675/- ` 620/-

` 1,735/- ` 1,075/- ` 2,090/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

156155



CENTER HOLE BASIN
MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F730009

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F730001

PILLAR COCK LONG
NECK

Cat. No.: F730002

SWAN NECK TAP
WITH LEFT HAND
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F730012

WALL MIXER NON
TELEPHONIC SHOWER
ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F730016

WALL MIXER WITH
CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F730018

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F730020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 WITH
L BEND PIPE & PROVISION
OF OVERHEAD SHOWER
& HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F730022

BIB COCK (FOAM FLOW)
w/o Wall Flange

Cat. No.: F730003

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F730041

BIB COCK LONG BODY
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F730011

BIB COCK NOZZLE
W/O WALL
FLANGE (GARDEN TAP)

Cat. No.: F730040

` 4,260/- ` 1,400/- ` 1,950/- ` 2,775/-

` 4,275/- ` 5,635/- ` 5,700/- ` 6,325/-

` 1,225/- ` 1,300/- ` 1,700/- ` 1,300/-

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

CONTESSA NEO
S E R I E S

SINK MIXER WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F730023

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F730024

SINK COCK WITH SWIVEL
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F730034

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F730013

BIB COCK 2 IN 1
ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F730054

ANGULAR STOP
COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F730039

ANGULAR STOP
COCK 2 IN 1 WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F730006

` 4,225/- ` 2,125/- ` 2,675/- ` 620/-

` 1,735/- ` 1,075/- ` 2,090/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

156155



SINGLE LEVER BASIN
MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F570011

SINGLE LEVER BASIN
MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F570012

ONCEALED WALL
MOUNTED
BASIN MIXER WITH BODY

Cat. No.: F570029

CONCEALED WALL
MOUNTED
BASIN TAP WITH BODY

Cat. No.: F570035

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER & DIVERTER
BODY 35MM
(Compatible with F860065)

Cat. No.: F570050

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F570047

TRIM SET - HI FLOW
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F570091

TRIM SET - 3 INLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F570049

WALL MIXER NON
TELEPHONIC SHOWER
ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F570016

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F570020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 WITH
L BEND PIPE & PROVISION
OF OVERHEAD SHOWER
& HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F570022

WALL MIXER WITH
CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F570018

` 3,225/- ` 4,950/- ` 5,275/- ` 3,500/-

` 1,100/- Trim Set
` 2,550/- Concealed Body

` 1,625/- ` 1,450/- ` 2,100/-

` 3,700/- ` 5,150/- ` 5,600/- ` 5,100/-

ASPIRO
S E R I E S

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

A S P I R O
S E R I E S

158157



SINGLE LEVER BASIN
MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F570011

SINGLE LEVER BASIN
MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F570012

ONCEALED WALL
MOUNTED
BASIN MIXER WITH BODY

Cat. No.: F570029

CONCEALED WALL
MOUNTED
BASIN TAP WITH BODY

Cat. No.: F570035

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER & DIVERTER
BODY 35MM
(Compatible with F860065)

Cat. No.: F570050

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F570047

TRIM SET - HI FLOW
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F570091

TRIM SET - 3 INLET
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F570049

WALL MIXER NON
TELEPHONIC SHOWER
ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F570016

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F570020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 WITH
L BEND PIPE & PROVISION
OF OVERHEAD SHOWER
& HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F570022

WALL MIXER WITH
CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F570018

` 3,225/- ` 4,950/- ` 5,275/- ` 3,500/-

` 1,100/- Trim Set
` 2,550/- Concealed Body

` 1,625/- ` 1,450/- ` 2,100/-

` 3,700/- ` 5,150/- ` 5,600/- ` 5,100/-

ASPIRO
S E R I E S

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

A S P I R O
S E R I E S

158157



ASPIRO
S E R I E S

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570023

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F570009

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F570010

CONCEALED STOP COCK
WITH ADJUSTABLE
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F570007 (15mm)
Cat. No.: F570008 (20mm)

EXPOSED KIT
OF FLUSH COCK
(Compatible for F860102)

Cat. No.: F570060

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F570043

BIB COCK NOZZLE
WITH WALL FLANGE
(Garden Tap)

Cat. No.: F570040

PILLAR COCK
LONG NECK
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F570003XCP

BIB COCK LONG BODY
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F570006XCP

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR
OVERHEAD SHOWER
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F570020XCP

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Turbo Flow)
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570023XCP

SINK MIXER SWIVEL
SPOUT
(Turbo Flow)
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570027XCP

` 1,925/- ` 1,250/- ` 1,800/- ` 1,475/- (15mm)
` 1,600/- (20mm)

` 600/- ` 1,025/- ` 1,150/- ` 2,300/-

` 1,900/- ` 6,200/- ` 2,450/- ` 4,500/-

CENTER HOLE BASIN
MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F570014

SINK MIXER SWIVEL
SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570028

SINK MIXER SWIVEL
SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570027

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F570001

ILLAR COCK LONG
NECK

Cat. No.: F570003

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F570002

SWAN NECK TAP
WITH LEFT HAND
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F570013

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F570004

BIB COCK LONG BODY
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F570006

BIB COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F570005

ANGULAR STOP
COCK 2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F570044

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570024

` 3,600/- ` 3,700/- ` 3,750/- ` 1,250/-

` 1,750/- ` 2,575/- ` 2,200/- ` 1,200/-

` 1,375/- ` 1,675/- ` 1,700/- ` 2,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

160159



ASPIRO
S E R I E S

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570023

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F570009

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F570010

CONCEALED STOP COCK
WITH ADJUSTABLE
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F570007 (15mm)
Cat. No.: F570008 (20mm)

EXPOSED KIT
OF FLUSH COCK
(Compatible for F860102)

Cat. No.: F570060

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F570043

BIB COCK NOZZLE
WITH WALL FLANGE
(Garden Tap)

Cat. No.: F570040

PILLAR COCK
LONG NECK
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F570003XCP

BIB COCK LONG BODY
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F570006XCP

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR
OVERHEAD SHOWER
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F570020XCP

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Turbo Flow)
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570023XCP

SINK MIXER SWIVEL
SPOUT
(Turbo Flow)
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570027XCP

` 1,925/- ` 1,250/- ` 1,800/- ` 1,475/- (15mm)
` 1,600/- (20mm)

` 600/- ` 1,025/- ` 1,150/- ` 2,300/-

` 1,900/- ` 6,200/- ` 2,450/- ` 4,500/-

CENTER HOLE BASIN
MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F570014

SINK MIXER SWIVEL
SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570028

SINK MIXER SWIVEL
SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570027

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F570001

ILLAR COCK LONG
NECK

Cat. No.: F570003

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F570002

SWAN NECK TAP
WITH LEFT HAND
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F570013

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F570004

BIB COCK LONG BODY
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F570006

BIB COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F570005

ANGULAR STOP
COCK 2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F570044

SINK COCK WITH
SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570024

` 3,600/- ` 3,700/- ` 3,750/- ` 1,250/-

` 1,750/- ` 2,575/- ` 2,200/- ` 1,200/-

` 1,375/- ` 1,675/- ` 1,700/- ` 2,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

160159



Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

ASPIRO
S E R I E S

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570057

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570058

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570059` 3,100/- ` 4,800/- ` 4,800/-

S T U D I O
S E R I E S

162161



Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

ASPIRO
S E R I E S

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570057

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570058

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F570059` 3,100/- ` 4,800/- ` 4,800/-

S T U D I O
S E R I E S

162161



CENTER HOLE BASIN
MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F690014

SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690028

SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690027

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F690001

PILLAR COCK LONG
NECK

Cat. No.: F690003

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F690002

SWAN NECK TAP
WITH LEFT HAND
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F690013

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F690004

BIB COCK LONG BODY
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F690006

BIB COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F690005

ANGULAR STOP COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F690044

SINK COCK
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690024

` 3,250/- ` 3,300/- ` 3,300/- ` 1,025/-

` 1,400/- ` 2,250/- ` 1,900/- ` 950/-

` 1,225/- ` 1,450/- ` 1,350/- ` 1,950/-

SINGLE LEVER BASIN
MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F690011

SINGLE LEVER BASIN
MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F690012

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F690029

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED
BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F690035

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER &
DIVERTER BODY 35MM
(Compatible with F860065)

Cat. No.: F690050

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F690047

TRIM SET - HI FLOW
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F690091

TRIM SET - 3
INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F690049

WALL MIXER NON
TELEPHONIC SHOWER
ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F690016

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F690020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 WITH
L BEND PIPE & PROVISION
OF OVERHEAD SHOWER
& HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F690022

WALL MIXER WITH
CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F690018

STUDIO
S E R I E S

` 2,700/- ` 4,350/- ` 3,250/- ` 1,775/-

` 1,050/- Trim Set
` 2,450/- Concealed Body

` 1,575/- ` 1,350/- ` 1,575/-

` 3,300/- ` 4,350/- ` 5,000/- ` 4,300/-

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

164163



CENTER HOLE BASIN
MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F690014

SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690028

SINK MIXER
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690027

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F690001

PILLAR COCK LONG
NECK

Cat. No.: F690003

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F690002

SWAN NECK TAP
WITH LEFT HAND
OPERATING KNOB

Cat. No.: F690013

BIB COCK WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F690004

BIB COCK LONG BODY
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F690006

BIB COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F690005

ANGULAR STOP COCK
2 IN 1 ADVANCE

Cat. No.: F690044

SINK COCK
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690024

` 3,250/- ` 3,300/- ` 3,300/- ` 1,025/-

` 1,400/- ` 2,250/- ` 1,900/- ` 950/-

` 1,225/- ` 1,450/- ` 1,350/- ` 1,950/-

SINGLE LEVER BASIN
MIXER
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F690011

SINGLE LEVER BASIN
MIXER TALL
w/o Popup Waste

Cat. No.: F690012

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED
BASIN MIXER
(Compatible with F850093)

Cat. No.: F690029

EXPOSED PART KIT
FOR WALL MOUNTED
BASIN TAP
(Compatible with F860011)

Cat. No.: F690035

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER &
DIVERTER BODY 35MM
(Compatible with F860065)

Cat. No.: F690050

TRIM SET - SINGLE LEVER
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860103)

Cat. No.: F690047

TRIM SET - HI FLOW
DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860107DCP)

Cat. No.: F690091

TRIM SET - 3
INLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes
with Compatible Body

Cat. No.: F690049

WALL MIXER NON
TELEPHONIC SHOWER
ARRANGEMENT

Cat. No.: F690016

WALL MIXER WITH
L BEND PIPE FOR
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F690020

WALL MIXER 3 IN 1 WITH
L BEND PIPE & PROVISION
OF OVERHEAD SHOWER
& HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F690022

WALL MIXER WITH
CRUTCH

Cat. No.: F690018

STUDIO
S E R I E S

` 2,700/- ` 4,350/- ` 3,250/- ` 1,775/-

` 1,050/- Trim Set
` 2,450/- Concealed Body

` 1,575/- ` 1,350/- ` 1,575/-

` 3,300/- ` 4,350/- ` 5,000/- ` 4,300/-

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

164163



SINK COCK
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.:  F690023

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F690009

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F690010

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F690030

BIB COCK NOZZLE
WITH WALL FLANGE
(Garden Tap)

Cat. No.:  F690040

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.:  F690043

EXPOSED KIT
OF FLUSH COCK
(Compatible for F860102)

Cat. No.: F690060

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690057

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690059

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690058

STUDIO
S E R I E S

` 1,725/- ` 1,100/- ` 1,475/- ` 625/-

` 1,050/- ` 800/- ` 620/- ` 2,600/-

` 4,500/- ` 4,600/-

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

166165

E O N
P R E S S M AT I C
R A N G E



SINK COCK
WITH SWIVEL SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.:  F690023

BATH TUB SPOUT

Cat. No.: F690009

BATH TUB SPOUT
WITH TIP-TON

Cat. No.: F690010

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
CONCEALED STOP COCK
(Compatible with F850096,
F850094, F850097, F850095)

Cat. No.: F690030

BIB COCK NOZZLE
WITH WALL FLANGE
(Garden Tap)

Cat. No.:  F690040

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.:  F690043

EXPOSED KIT
OF FLUSH COCK
(Compatible for F860102)

Cat. No.: F690060

SINK COCK J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690057

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Table Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690059

SINK MIXER J SPOUT
(Wall Mounted)

Cat. No.: F690058

STUDIO
S E R I E S

` 1,725/- ` 1,100/- ` 1,475/- ` 625/-

` 1,050/- ` 800/- ` 620/- ` 2,600/-

` 4,500/- ` 4,600/-

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more

166165

E O N
P R E S S M AT I C
R A N G E



S E N S I B L E
R A N G E

168167

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F310014

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F310015

BIB COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F310013

URINAL FLUSH VALVE

Cat. No.: F310016

EON PRESSMATIC
R A N G E

` 2,775/- ` 3,990/- ` 2,775/- ` 2,500/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more



S E N S I B L E
R A N G E

168167

PILLAR COCK

Cat. No.: F310014

PILLAR COCK TALL

Cat. No.: F310015

BIB COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F310013

URINAL FLUSH VALVE

Cat. No.: F310016

EON PRESSMATIC
R A N G E

` 2,775/- ` 3,990/- ` 2,775/- ` 2,500/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more



170169

F L E X I B L E
K I T C H E N
TA P S  &
M I X E R

TA B L E
M O U N T E D

SENSIBLE
R A N G E

"ECO" SENSOR FAUCET
(AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240011

SENSOR TAP
“IMMACULA”
(AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240005

TALL BODY SENSOR TAP
“IMMACULA”
(AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240006

SENSOR WALL
MOUNTED SPOUT
“IMMACULA” (AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240007

PILLAR SENSOR
“FLORA” (AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240008

PILLAR SENSOR TALL
“FLORA” (AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240009

PILLAR SENSOR FAUCET

Cat. No.: F240001

PILLAR SENSOR
“FLUID”
SENSO (AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240003

SENSOR WALL
MOUNTED SPOUT
“FLORA” (AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240010

AUTO SPOUT ADAPTER
“I SENSE”

Cat. No.: F240004

URINAL SENSOR
FLUSHING
BATTERY OPERATED

Cat. No.: F860083

URINAL SENSOR
FLUSHING
ELECTRIC OPERATED

Cat. No.: F860084

` 5,850/- ` 12,000/- ` 13,500/- ` 12,500/-

` 9,990/- ` 10,990/- ` 9,950/- ` 11,900/-

` 9,900/- ` 4,900/- ` 6,850/- ` 5,400/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more



170169

F L E X I B L E
K I T C H E N
TA P S  &
M I X E R

TA B L E
M O U N T E D

SENSIBLE
R A N G E

"ECO" SENSOR FAUCET
(AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240011

SENSOR TAP
“IMMACULA”
(AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240005

TALL BODY SENSOR TAP
“IMMACULA”
(AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240006

SENSOR WALL
MOUNTED SPOUT
“IMMACULA” (AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240007

PILLAR SENSOR
“FLORA” (AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240008

PILLAR SENSOR TALL
“FLORA” (AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240009

PILLAR SENSOR FAUCET

Cat. No.: F240001

PILLAR SENSOR
“FLUID”
SENSO (AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240003

SENSOR WALL
MOUNTED SPOUT
“FLORA” (AC & DC)

Cat. No.: F240010

AUTO SPOUT ADAPTER
“I SENSE”

Cat. No.: F240004

URINAL SENSOR
FLUSHING
BATTERY OPERATED

Cat. No.: F860083

URINAL SENSOR
FLUSHING
ELECTRIC OPERATED

Cat. No.: F860084

` 5,850/- ` 12,000/- ` 13,500/- ` 12,500/-

` 9,990/- ` 10,990/- ` 9,950/- ` 11,900/-

` 9,900/- ` 4,900/- ` 6,850/- ` 5,400/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more



F L E X I B L E
K I T C H E N
TA P S  &
M I X E R

W A L L
M O U N T E D

172171

FLEXIBLE KITCHEN TAPS
T A B L E  M O U N T E D

WHITE

Cat. No.: F920022

GREY

Cat. No.: F920023` 3,625/- ` 3,625/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

FLEXIBLE KITCHEN MIXER
T A B L E  M O U N T E D

WHITE

Cat. No.: F920001

GRAY

Cat. No.: F920002` 4,825/- ` 4,825/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more



F L E X I B L E
K I T C H E N
TA P S  &
M I X E R

W A L L
M O U N T E D

172171

FLEXIBLE KITCHEN TAPS
T A B L E  M O U N T E D

WHITE

Cat. No.: F920022

GREY

Cat. No.: F920023` 3,625/- ` 3,625/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

FLEXIBLE KITCHEN MIXER
T A B L E  M O U N T E D

WHITE

Cat. No.: F920001

GRAY

Cat. No.: F920002` 4,825/- ` 4,825/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more



Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

BLACK

Cat. No.: F920029

GRAY

Cat. No.: F920030

WHITE

Cat. No.: F920044` 3,400/- ` 3,400/- ` 3,400/-

FLEXIBLE KITCHEN TAPS
W A L L  M O U N T E D

BLACK

Cat. No.: F920008

GRAY

Cat. No.: F920009

WHITE

Cat. No.: F920010` 6,275/- ` 6,275/- ` 6,275/-

FLEXIBLE KITCHEN MIXER
W A L L  M O U N T E D

174173

T H E R M O S TAT



Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

BLACK

Cat. No.: F920029

GRAY

Cat. No.: F920030

WHITE

Cat. No.: F920044` 3,400/- ` 3,400/- ` 3,400/-

FLEXIBLE KITCHEN TAPS
W A L L  M O U N T E D

BLACK

Cat. No.: F920008

GRAY

Cat. No.: F920009

WHITE

Cat. No.: F920010` 6,275/- ` 6,275/- ` 6,275/-

FLEXIBLE KITCHEN MIXER
W A L L  M O U N T E D

174173

T H E R M O S TAT



176175

S O M E  G O  W I T H  T H E  F L O W.
Y O U  C A N  O W N  I T.

The Hindware Thermostatic Diverter reimagines your shower experience by offering seamless control and precision. Crafted for modern 

multi-outlet systems, it allows you to effortlessly transition between the overhead shower, hand shower, and body jets; each channel resonating at 

your perfect, pre-set temperature. No sudden shifts. No guesswork. Only a symphony of comfort tuned to your senses.

T H E R M O S TAT I C  T E C H N O L O G Y:

Its advanced thermostatic control balances hot and cold water with flawless accuracy. It responds instantly to fluctuations, maintaining a consistent 

and comfortable water temperature throughout your shower.

S A F E T Y  I N  E V E R Y  S T R E A M :

Even in moments of sudden change, its ‘Hot Water Failure Control’ stands guard, instantly halting the flow to protect you from scalding.

C O N T R O L  AT  Y O U R  F I N G E R T I P S :

With a sleek push-button interface, you effortlessly command your shower experience. Seamlessly switch between outlets, adjust water flow, and 

tailor your shower to perfection; all with a simple touch.

W H E N  P O W E R  M E E T S  G R A C E :

 Beneath its elegant form lies a high-flow system designed to deliver robust pressure, even when multiple outlets work together.

T H E R M O S TAT S



176175

S O M E  G O  W I T H  T H E  F L O W.
Y O U  C A N  O W N  I T.

The Hindware Thermostatic Diverter reimagines your shower experience by offering seamless control and precision. Crafted for modern 

multi-outlet systems, it allows you to effortlessly transition between the overhead shower, hand shower, and body jets; each channel resonating at 

your perfect, pre-set temperature. No sudden shifts. No guesswork. Only a symphony of comfort tuned to your senses.

T H E R M O S TAT I C  T E C H N O L O G Y:

Its advanced thermostatic control balances hot and cold water with flawless accuracy. It responds instantly to fluctuations, maintaining a consistent 

and comfortable water temperature throughout your shower.

S A F E T Y  I N  E V E R Y  S T R E A M :

Even in moments of sudden change, its ‘Hot Water Failure Control’ stands guard, instantly halting the flow to protect you from scalding.

C O N T R O L  AT  Y O U R  F I N G E R T I P S :

With a sleek push-button interface, you effortlessly command your shower experience. Seamlessly switch between outlets, adjust water flow, and 

tailor your shower to perfection; all with a simple touch.

W H E N  P O W E R  M E E T S  G R A C E :

 Beneath its elegant form lies a high-flow system designed to deliver robust pressure, even when multiple outlets work together.

T H E R M O S TAT S



THERMOSTATS
R A N G E

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
2 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F280069 ` 3,075/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
2 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F360069 ` 3,500/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
2 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F410069 ` 4,000/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
2 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F520069 ` 3,800/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F280070 ` 3,075/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F360070 ` 3,500/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F410070 ` 4,000/-

Scan to know more

5 WAY THERMOSTAT
WITH VOLUME
CONTROL

Cat. No.: F160241 ` 79,990/-

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F520070 ` 3,800/-

Scan to know more

THERMOSTATIC VALVE
4 WAY VOLUME
CONTROL

Cat. No.: F500001 ` 37,500/-

Scan to know more

4 WAY THERMOSTAT
WITH VOLUME
CONTROL

Cat. No.: F160240 ` 64,990/-

3 WAY THERMOSTAT
WITH VOLUME
CONTROL

Cat. No.: F160239 ` 54,990/-

178177

M U LT I
O U T L E T
D I V E R T E R

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more



THERMOSTATS
R A N G E

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
2 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F280069 ` 3,075/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
2 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F360069 ` 3,500/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
2 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F410069 ` 4,000/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
2 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860069)

Cat. No.: F520069 ` 3,800/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F280070 ` 3,075/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F360070 ` 3,500/-

Scan to know more

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F410070 ` 4,000/-

Scan to know more

5 WAY THERMOSTAT
WITH VOLUME
CONTROL

Cat. No.: F160241 ` 79,990/-

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 WAY THERMOSTAT
(Compatible with F860070)

Cat. No.: F520070 ` 3,800/-

Scan to know more

THERMOSTATIC VALVE
4 WAY VOLUME
CONTROL

Cat. No.: F500001 ` 37,500/-

Scan to know more

4 WAY THERMOSTAT
WITH VOLUME
CONTROL

Cat. No.: F160240 ` 64,990/-

3 WAY THERMOSTAT
WITH VOLUME
CONTROL

Cat. No.: F160239 ` 54,990/-

178177

M U LT I
O U T L E T
D I V E R T E R

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more



MULTI OUTLET DIVERTERS
R A N G E

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
S/L 4 WAY DIVERTER
(Compatible with F500002)

Cat. No.: F500006

CONCEALED BODY FOR
4 WAY S/L DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F500002

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F520068

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F410068

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F280068

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F360068

` 5,990/- ` 12,500/- ` 1,750/- ` 2,900/-

` 2,400/- ` 2,600/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more

180179

MULTIFUNCTION
SHOWERS

MASTER THE ART
OF SHOWERING
with the Mult i funct ion showers



MULTI OUTLET DIVERTERS
R A N G E

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
S/L 4 WAY DIVERTER
(Compatible with F500002)

Cat. No.: F500006

CONCEALED BODY FOR
4 WAY S/L DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F500002

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F520068

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F410068

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F280068

EXPOSED PART KIT FOR
3 OUTLET DIVERTER
(Compatible with F860068)

Cat. No.: F360068

` 5,990/- ` 12,500/- ` 1,750/- ` 2,900/-

` 2,400/- ` 2,600/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more

180179

MULTIFUNCTION
SHOWERS

MASTER THE ART
OF SHOWERING
with the Mult i funct ion showers



INTELLIGENT
T O I L E T S

RAIN SPA

180

RAIN SPA
SOAK IN THE MAGIC
OF THE RAINBOW
A shower with seven delightful colours
that makes your bathing experience a truly
rejuvenating journey.

Cat. No.: F160065
Rain Spa - 3 Flow LED 
Chromo Shower 
Size : 680 X 430 mm

`1,59,990/- Scan to know more

FEATURES

Massage Column Voluminous Rainfall Gentle Mist Spray

THREE WATER FLOWS

Suitable with Thermostatic Valve 5 way volume control

Multi-Function 

shower head 

with LED lights

3 function 

diverter controls 

water flow

Sleek electronic 

touch panel controls 

light settings\

Rubbit technology 

ensures no blockage 

in nozzles

Refreshing Green Peaceful WhitePassionate Red

Enlightening PurpleEnlivening Cyan Soothing Blue Blissful Yellow



INTELLIGENT
T O I L E T S

RAIN SPA

180

RAIN SPA
SOAK IN THE MAGIC
OF THE RAINBOW
A shower with seven delightful colours
that makes your bathing experience a truly
rejuvenating journey.

Cat. No.: F160065
Rain Spa - 3 Flow LED 
Chromo Shower 
Size : 680 X 430 mm

`1,59,990/- Scan to know more

FEATURES

Massage Column Voluminous Rainfall Gentle Mist Spray

THREE WATER FLOWS

Suitable with Thermostatic Valve 5 way volume control

Multi-Function 

shower head 

with LED lights

3 function 

diverter controls 

water flow

Sleek electronic 

touch panel controls 

light settings\

Rubbit technology 

ensures no blockage 

in nozzles

Refreshing Green Peaceful WhitePassionate Red

Enlightening PurpleEnlivening Cyan Soothing Blue Blissful Yellow



OVERHEAD SHOWERS
S E R I E S

WALL MOUNTED
SHOWER
(Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160167 ` 29,990/- ` 25,990/- ` 27,990/- ` 26,990/-

` 39,990/- ` 2,700/-
` 2,700/-
` 2,800/-
` 2,800/-

` 12,990/-
` 8,100/-

` 5,950/-
` 3,800/-

` 2,150/-
` 1,500/-

` 3,225/-

CEILING SHOWER
300mm*300mm
(4Mist+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160168

CEILING SHOWER
375MM*250MM
(2Mist+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160169

CEILING SHOWER
375MM*250MM
(1 Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160170

CEILING SHOWER
480*330mm
(Rain+4Mist+ 1Cascade)

Cat. No.: F160171

RAIN SHOWER - 204MM
� ABS/Chrome Plated
� Rubbit Cleaning System

                    
Cat. No.: F160123 (White)
Cat. No.: F160124 (Black)
Cat. No.: F160125 (Grey)
Cat. No.: F160126 (Dark Grey)

ULTRA THIN 
SS RAIN SHOWER - SF

Cat. No.: F160064 - 400mm
Cat. No.: F160062 - 300mm

WALL MIXER WITH 
L BEND PIPE FOR 
OVERHEAD SHOWER
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F160105 - 250mm
Cat. No.: F160103 - 200mm

ULTRA THIN 
SS RAIN SHOWER WITH
225 MM SHOWER 
ARM - SF

Cat. No.: F160142 - 150mm
Cat. No.: F160143 - 100mm

RAIN SHOWER SS
SQUARE - 200MM

Cat. No.: F160146

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,125/-

RAIN SHOWER
100MM WITH 225MM 
ARM-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160147

Scan to know more

RAIN SHOWER 100MM
BLACK WITH 225MM
ARM-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160148 ` 1,125/-

Scan to know more

` 610/-

RAIN SHOWER 100MM
GREY WHITE-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160153

Scan to know more

` 12,990/-
` 8,100/-

` 4,350/-

Scan to know more

ULTRA THIN 
SS RAIN SHOWER - SF

Cat. No.: F160063 - 400mm
Cat. No.: F160061 - 300mm

RAIN FLOW Ø200MM
BRASS/CHROME

Cat. No.: F160044

Scan to know more

` 6,000/-
` 3,750/-

Scan to know more

ULTRA THIN 
SS RAIN SHOWER - SF

Cat. No.: F160106 - 250mm
Cat. No.: F160104 - 200mm

` 1,250/-

Scan to know more

RAIN FLOW OVERHEAD 
SHOWER Ø63MM 
WITH ARM

Cat. No.: F160101` 4,350/- ` 2,175/-
` 1,475/-

` 3,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

RAIN FLOW Ø230MM
ABS/CHROME

Cat. No.: F500010

RAIN FLOW Ø230MM
BRASS/CHROME

Cat. No.: F500012

ULTRA THIN
SS RAIN SHOWER WITH
225MM SHOWER 
ARM - SF

Cat. No.: F160144 - 150mm
Cat. No.: F160145 - 100mm

Scan to know more

` 2,100/-

Scan to know more

RAIN FLOW 
OVERHEAD SHOWER
100MM WITH 
150MM ARM

Cat. No.: F160119 ` 1,825/-

Scan to know more

3 FUNCTIONS ABS
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F160218

OVERHEAD SHOWER
300MM ROUND

Cat. No.: F160213 ` 13,500/- ` 2,425/-

OVERHEAD SHOWER 
150MM ROUND
� ABS
� Classical Air function

Cat. No.: F160214

Scan to know more Scan to know more

182181



OVERHEAD SHOWERS
S E R I E S

WALL MOUNTED
SHOWER
(Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160167 ` 29,990/- ` 25,990/- ` 27,990/- ` 26,990/-

` 39,990/- ` 2,700/-
` 2,700/-
` 2,800/-
` 2,800/-

` 12,990/-
` 8,100/-

` 5,950/-
` 3,800/-

` 2,150/-
` 1,500/-

` 3,225/-

CEILING SHOWER
300mm*300mm
(4Mist+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160168

CEILING SHOWER
375MM*250MM
(2Mist+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160169

CEILING SHOWER
375MM*250MM
(1 Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160170

CEILING SHOWER
480*330mm
(Rain+4Mist+ 1Cascade)

Cat. No.: F160171

RAIN SHOWER - 204MM
� ABS/Chrome Plated
� Rubbit Cleaning System

                    
Cat. No.: F160123 (White)
Cat. No.: F160124 (Black)
Cat. No.: F160125 (Grey)
Cat. No.: F160126 (Dark Grey)

ULTRA THIN 
SS RAIN SHOWER - SF

Cat. No.: F160064 - 400mm
Cat. No.: F160062 - 300mm

WALL MIXER WITH 
L BEND PIPE FOR 
OVERHEAD SHOWER
(Turbo Flow)

Cat. No.: F160105 - 250mm
Cat. No.: F160103 - 200mm

ULTRA THIN 
SS RAIN SHOWER WITH
225 MM SHOWER 
ARM - SF

Cat. No.: F160142 - 150mm
Cat. No.: F160143 - 100mm

RAIN SHOWER SS
SQUARE - 200MM

Cat. No.: F160146

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,125/-

RAIN SHOWER
100MM WITH 225MM 
ARM-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160147

Scan to know more

RAIN SHOWER 100MM
BLACK WITH 225MM
ARM-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160148 ` 1,125/-

Scan to know more

` 610/-

RAIN SHOWER 100MM
GREY WHITE-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160153

Scan to know more

` 12,990/-
` 8,100/-

` 4,350/-

Scan to know more

ULTRA THIN 
SS RAIN SHOWER - SF

Cat. No.: F160063 - 400mm
Cat. No.: F160061 - 300mm

RAIN FLOW Ø200MM
BRASS/CHROME

Cat. No.: F160044

Scan to know more

` 6,000/-
` 3,750/-

Scan to know more

ULTRA THIN 
SS RAIN SHOWER - SF

Cat. No.: F160106 - 250mm
Cat. No.: F160104 - 200mm

` 1,250/-

Scan to know more

RAIN FLOW OVERHEAD 
SHOWER Ø63MM 
WITH ARM

Cat. No.: F160101` 4,350/- ` 2,175/-
` 1,475/-

` 3,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

RAIN FLOW Ø230MM
ABS/CHROME

Cat. No.: F500010

RAIN FLOW Ø230MM
BRASS/CHROME

Cat. No.: F500012

ULTRA THIN
SS RAIN SHOWER WITH
225MM SHOWER 
ARM - SF

Cat. No.: F160144 - 150mm
Cat. No.: F160145 - 100mm

Scan to know more

` 2,100/-

Scan to know more

RAIN FLOW 
OVERHEAD SHOWER
100MM WITH 
150MM ARM

Cat. No.: F160119 ` 1,825/-

Scan to know more

3 FUNCTIONS ABS
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F160218

OVERHEAD SHOWER
300MM ROUND

Cat. No.: F160213 ` 13,500/- ` 2,425/-

OVERHEAD SHOWER 
150MM ROUND
� ABS
� Classical Air function

Cat. No.: F160214

Scan to know more Scan to know more

182181



OVERHEAD SHOWERS
S E R I E S

` 2,950/- ` 2,375/-

OVERHEAD SHOWER
200MM ROUND
� ABS
� Classical Air function

Cat. No.: F160215

OVERHEAD SHOWER
150MM SQUARE
� ABS
� Classical Air function

Cat. No.: F160216

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 3,100/- ` 1,600/-

OVERHEAD SHOWER
200MM SQUARE
� ABS
� Classical Air Function

Cat. No.: F160217

3 FUNCTIONS ABS
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F160219

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 2,200/- ` 2,650/-

6 FUNCTIONS ABS
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F160221

OVERHEAD SHOWER
150MM ROUND 
BELL SHAPE
� ABS
� Classical Air Function
Cat. No.: F160222

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 3,125/-

OVERHEAD SHOWER
200MM ROUND BELL 
SHAPE
� ABS
� Classical Air Function
Cat. No.: F160223

Scan to know more

` 39,990/-

WALL MOUNTED
SHOWER
(Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160043

Scan to know more

184183

I N T E G R AT E D
S H O W E R
C O N S O L E



OVERHEAD SHOWERS
S E R I E S

` 2,950/- ` 2,375/-

OVERHEAD SHOWER
200MM ROUND
� ABS
� Classical Air function

Cat. No.: F160215

OVERHEAD SHOWER
150MM SQUARE
� ABS
� Classical Air function

Cat. No.: F160216

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 3,100/- ` 1,600/-

OVERHEAD SHOWER
200MM SQUARE
� ABS
� Classical Air Function

Cat. No.: F160217

3 FUNCTIONS ABS
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F160219

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 2,200/- ` 2,650/-

6 FUNCTIONS ABS
OVERHEAD SHOWER

Cat. No.: F160221

OVERHEAD SHOWER
150MM ROUND 
BELL SHAPE
� ABS
� Classical Air Function
Cat. No.: F160222

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 3,125/-

OVERHEAD SHOWER
200MM ROUND BELL 
SHAPE
� ABS
� Classical Air Function
Cat. No.: F160223

Scan to know more

` 39,990/-

WALL MOUNTED
SHOWER
(Cascade+Rain)

Cat. No.: F160043

Scan to know more

184183

I N T E G R AT E D
S H O W E R
C O N S O L E



INTEGRATED SHOWER
C O N S O L E S

4 WAY INTEGRATED
SHOWER CONSOLE-
PIANO LED SET
(Chrome Plated)

Cat. No.: F160198 ` 36,990/-

Scan to know more

3 OUTLET EXPOSED
BATH SHOWER MIXER 
THERMOSTAT & SPOUT
(Chrome Plated)

Cat. No.: F160200 ` 29,990/-

Scan to know more

` 23,990/-

3 WAY INTEGRATED
SHOWER CONSOLE WITH 
CLICK ON CARTRIDGE 
AND BUTTON
(Chrome Plated)
Cat. No.: F160199

Scan to know more

` 23,990/-

RAIN FOREST 
SHOWER

Cat. No.: F160185

Scan to know more

HAND SHOWERS
S E R I E S

POLO HAND
SHOWER - SF

Cat. No.: F160113 (White)
Cat. No.: F160114 (Black)
Cat. No.: F160115 (Grey)
Cat. No.: F160116 (Dark Grey)

` 3,225/- ` 2,700/- ` 5,300/- ` 1,825/-

` 1,825/- ` 2,600/-

3 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
BRASS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160121

2 FLOW HAND SHOWER
� Air Water Saving Technology
� Jet Flow

Cat. No.: F500007

5 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
SS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160055XCP

5 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
SS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160047XCP

5 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
BRASS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160007

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 3,325/-

5 FLOW ABS
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F500009

Scan to know more

` 3,100/-

3 FLOW ABS
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F500011

Scan to know more

` 3,200/- ` 1,575/- ` 1,650/-

3 FLOW ABS
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F500013

3 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
BRASS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160046XCP

3 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
BRASS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160053XCP

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

3 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
SS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160050XCP ` 1,525/-

Scan to know more

186185



INTEGRATED SHOWER
C O N S O L E S

4 WAY INTEGRATED
SHOWER CONSOLE-
PIANO LED SET
(Chrome Plated)

Cat. No.: F160198 ` 36,990/-

Scan to know more

3 OUTLET EXPOSED
BATH SHOWER MIXER 
THERMOSTAT & SPOUT
(Chrome Plated)

Cat. No.: F160200 ` 29,990/-

Scan to know more

` 23,990/-

3 WAY INTEGRATED
SHOWER CONSOLE WITH 
CLICK ON CARTRIDGE 
AND BUTTON
(Chrome Plated)
Cat. No.: F160199

Scan to know more

` 23,990/-

RAIN FOREST 
SHOWER

Cat. No.: F160185

Scan to know more

HAND SHOWERS
S E R I E S

POLO HAND
SHOWER - SF

Cat. No.: F160113 (White)
Cat. No.: F160114 (Black)
Cat. No.: F160115 (Grey)
Cat. No.: F160116 (Dark Grey)

` 3,225/- ` 2,700/- ` 5,300/- ` 1,825/-

` 1,825/- ` 2,600/-

3 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
BRASS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160121

2 FLOW HAND SHOWER
� Air Water Saving Technology
� Jet Flow

Cat. No.: F500007

5 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
SS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160055XCP

5 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
SS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160047XCP

5 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
BRASS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160007

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 3,325/-

5 FLOW ABS
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F500009

Scan to know more

` 3,100/-

3 FLOW ABS
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F500011

Scan to know more

` 3,200/- ` 1,575/- ` 1,650/-

3 FLOW ABS
HAND SHOWER

Cat. No.: F500013

3 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
BRASS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160046XCP

3 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
BRASS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160053XCP

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

3 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. FLEXIBLE 
SS HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160050XCP ` 1,525/-

Scan to know more

186185



` 1,200/-

SINGLE FLOW 
HAND SHOWER
WITH 1 MTR. 
PVC HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160026

Scan to know more

` 2,425/- ` 2,150/-

Scan to know more

3 FLOW HAND 
SHOWER WITH 1.5 MTR.
HOSE PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160202

3 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. 
HOSE PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160203

Scan to know more

` 2,975/-

Scan to know more

6 FLOW HAND SHOWER
WITH 1.5 MTR. HOSE 
PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160209

BODY SHOWERS

BODY SHOWER SQUARE
BRASS - 120MM

Cat. No.: F160067 ` 5,200/- ` 4,250/- ` 2,650/-

BODY SHOWER ROUND
BRASS - Ø120MM

Cat. No.: F160066

BODY SHOWER SQUARE
ABS - 100MM

Cat. No.: F160232

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more

HAND SHOWERS
S E R I E S

188187



` 1,200/-

SINGLE FLOW 
HAND SHOWER
WITH 1 MTR. 
PVC HOSE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160026

Scan to know more

` 2,425/- ` 2,150/-

Scan to know more

3 FLOW HAND 
SHOWER WITH 1.5 MTR.
HOSE PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160202

3 FLOW HAND SHOWER 
WITH 1.5 MTR. 
HOSE PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160203

Scan to know more

` 2,975/-

Scan to know more

6 FLOW HAND SHOWER
WITH 1.5 MTR. HOSE 
PIPE & HOOK

Cat. No.: F160209

BODY SHOWERS

BODY SHOWER SQUARE
BRASS - 120MM

Cat. No.: F160067 ` 5,200/- ` 4,250/- ` 2,650/-

BODY SHOWER ROUND
BRASS - Ø120MM

Cat. No.: F160066

BODY SHOWER SQUARE
ABS - 100MM

Cat. No.: F160232

Scan to know moreScan to know moreScan to know more

HAND SHOWERS
S E R I E S

188187



ACCESSORIES

TOWEL RACK
600MM

Cat. No.: F102008

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F102003

TOWEL ROD/BAR 
600MM

Cat. No.: F102012

SOAP DISPENSER GLASS
WITH SS HOLDER

Cat. No.: F102018

SOAP DISH GLASS
WITH SS HOLDER

Cat. No.: F102004

TOWEL ROD

Cat. No.: F580012

` 3,300/- ` 775/- ` 975/- ` 925/-

` 825/-

` 1,200/-

TUMBLER HOLDER
GLASS WITH SS HOLDER

Cat. No.: F102001

TOILET PAPER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F102009

ROBE HOOK 2 HOOKS

Cat. No.: F102007` 825/- ` 825/- ` 550/-

Scan to know more

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F580003

TOWEL RACK

Cat. No.: F580008

SOAP DISH

Cat. No.: F580004` 925/- ` 3,725/- ` 950/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

A C C E S S O R I E S

190189



ACCESSORIES

TOWEL RACK
600MM

Cat. No.: F102008

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F102003

TOWEL ROD/BAR 
600MM

Cat. No.: F102012

SOAP DISPENSER GLASS
WITH SS HOLDER

Cat. No.: F102018

SOAP DISH GLASS
WITH SS HOLDER

Cat. No.: F102004

TOWEL ROD

Cat. No.: F580012

` 3,300/- ` 775/- ` 975/- ` 925/-

` 825/-

` 1,200/-

TUMBLER HOLDER
GLASS WITH SS HOLDER

Cat. No.: F102001

TOILET PAPER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F102009

ROBE HOOK 2 HOOKS

Cat. No.: F102007` 825/- ` 825/- ` 550/-

Scan to know more

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F580003

TOWEL RACK

Cat. No.: F580008

SOAP DISH

Cat. No.: F580004` 925/- ` 3,725/- ` 950/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know moreScan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

A C C E S S O R I E S

190189



ACCESSORIES

` 950/- ` 650/- ` 1,050/- ` 2,200/-

` 1,425/- ` 1,800/- ` 675/-

` 2,525/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 3,450/-

Scan to know more

` 1,075/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,125/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,050/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more

TUMBLER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F580001

ROBE HOOK

Cat. No.: F580007

TOILET PAPER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F580009

DOUBLE TOWEL BAR

Cat. No.: F880006

TOWEL BAR

Cat. No.: F880005

TOWEL SHELF

Cat. No.: F880008

GLASS SHELF

Cat. No.: F880010

ROBE HOOK

Cat. No.: F880004

MAGNIFYING GLASS
(SIZE 203MM)

Cat. No.: F880009

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F880007

PAPER HOLDER
WITH COVER

Cat. No.: F880003

SOAP DISH (BRASS)

Cat. No.: F880011

TUMBLER HOLDER
(BRASS)

Cat. No.: F880001

ACCESSORIES
COMBO SET

Cat. No.: F470001` 1,050/- ` 3,600/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

192191



ACCESSORIES

` 950/- ` 650/- ` 1,050/- ` 2,200/-

` 1,425/- ` 1,800/- ` 675/-

` 2,525/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 3,450/-

Scan to know more

` 1,075/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,125/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,050/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more

TUMBLER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F580001

ROBE HOOK

Cat. No.: F580007

TOILET PAPER HOLDER

Cat. No.: F580009

DOUBLE TOWEL BAR

Cat. No.: F880006

TOWEL BAR

Cat. No.: F880005

TOWEL SHELF

Cat. No.: F880008

GLASS SHELF

Cat. No.: F880010

ROBE HOOK

Cat. No.: F880004

MAGNIFYING GLASS
(SIZE 203MM)

Cat. No.: F880009

TOWEL RING

Cat. No.: F880007

PAPER HOLDER
WITH COVER

Cat. No.: F880003

SOAP DISH (BRASS)

Cat. No.: F880011

TUMBLER HOLDER
(BRASS)

Cat. No.: F880001

ACCESSORIES
COMBO SET

Cat. No.: F470001` 1,050/- ` 3,600/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

192191



HEALTH FAUCETS

HEALTH FAUCET (BRASS)
WITH DOUBLE LOCK 
1 MTR. BRASS PLATED 
FLEXIBLE PIPE & 
WALL HOOK
Cat. No.: F160122

STARC HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160194` 2,125/- ` 1,375/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 1,125/- ` 625/- ` 1,375/- ` 1,275/-

` 1,425/- ` 1,275/- ` 950/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,175/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 1,550/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,400/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

ELEMENT HEALTH
FAUCET WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE &
WALL HOOK

Cat. No.: F160193

ECO WHITE HEALTH
FAUCET ABS WITH 
1MTR. PVC PIPE & 
WALL HOOK

Cat. No.: F160188

FLORA HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE &
WALL HOOK

Cat. No.: F160192

FLUID HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE &
WALL HOOK

Cat. No.: F160191

HEALTH FAUCET ABS 
WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE &
ABS WALL HOOK

Cat. No.: F160236

HEALTH FAUCET ABS 
WITH RUBBIT CLEANING 
SYSTEM, 1.25 MTR. 
PVC FLEXIBLE PIPE & 
ABS WALL HOOK
Cat. No.: F160013

BRISK HEALTH FAUCET
ABS WITH RUBBIT 
CLEANING SYSTEM,
1.25 MTR. SS FLEXIBLE
PIPE & ABS WALL HOOK
Cat. No.: F160110

HEALTH FAUCET ABS
WITH RUBBIT CLEANING 
SYSTEM, 1.25 MTR. 
PVC FLEXIBLE PIPE
& ABS WALL HOOK
Cat. No.: F160027

CORA HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160195

JET BLACK HEALTH 
FAUCET WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160190` 1,300/-

Scan to know more

GEM HEALTH FAUCET
ABS WITH RUBBIT 
CLEANING SYSTEM
1.25 MTR. SS FLEXIBLE
PIPE & ABS WALL HOOK
Cat. No.: F160109` 1,950/-

HEALTH FAUCET ABS
WITH 1.2 MTR. SS HOSE
PIPE

Cat. No.: F160242

194193



HEALTH FAUCETS

HEALTH FAUCET (BRASS)
WITH DOUBLE LOCK 
1 MTR. BRASS PLATED 
FLEXIBLE PIPE & 
WALL HOOK
Cat. No.: F160122

STARC HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160194` 2,125/- ` 1,375/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 1,125/- ` 625/- ` 1,375/- ` 1,275/-

` 1,425/- ` 1,275/- ` 950/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,175/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 1,550/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 1,400/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

ELEMENT HEALTH
FAUCET WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE &
WALL HOOK

Cat. No.: F160193

ECO WHITE HEALTH
FAUCET ABS WITH 
1MTR. PVC PIPE & 
WALL HOOK

Cat. No.: F160188

FLORA HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE &
WALL HOOK

Cat. No.: F160192

FLUID HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE &
WALL HOOK

Cat. No.: F160191

HEALTH FAUCET ABS 
WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE &
ABS WALL HOOK

Cat. No.: F160236

HEALTH FAUCET ABS 
WITH RUBBIT CLEANING 
SYSTEM, 1.25 MTR. 
PVC FLEXIBLE PIPE & 
ABS WALL HOOK
Cat. No.: F160013

BRISK HEALTH FAUCET
ABS WITH RUBBIT 
CLEANING SYSTEM,
1.25 MTR. SS FLEXIBLE
PIPE & ABS WALL HOOK
Cat. No.: F160110

HEALTH FAUCET ABS
WITH RUBBIT CLEANING 
SYSTEM, 1.25 MTR. 
PVC FLEXIBLE PIPE
& ABS WALL HOOK
Cat. No.: F160027

CORA HEALTH FAUCET 
WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160195

JET BLACK HEALTH 
FAUCET WITH 1.2 MTR. 
SS FLEXIBLE PIPE

Cat. No.: F160190` 1,300/-

Scan to know more

GEM HEALTH FAUCET
ABS WITH RUBBIT 
CLEANING SYSTEM
1.25 MTR. SS FLEXIBLE
PIPE & ABS WALL HOOK
Cat. No.: F160109` 1,950/-

HEALTH FAUCET ABS
WITH 1.2 MTR. SS HOSE
PIPE

Cat. No.: F160242

194193



ADDONSSHOWER ARM

` 725/- ` 950/- ` 1,300/- ` 1,275/-

` 1,775/- ` 1,900/- ` 2,000/-

` 3,100/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 1,650/-

Scan to know more

` 3,100/-

Scan to know more

` 1,425/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 950/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more

SHOWER ARM LIGHT

Cat. No.: F200028

SHOWER ARM LIGHT

Cat. No.: F330028

SHOWER ARM HEAVY
CASTED BODY

Cat. No.: F330029

SHOWER ARM LIGHT

Cat. No.: F480017

SHOWER ARM 304MM
WITH FLANGE-ROUND

Cat. No.: F160182

SHOWER ARM 
HEAVY CASTED BODY 
w/o Wall Flange

Cat. No.: F110031

SHOWER ARM 304MM
WITH FLANGE-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160157

SHOWER ARM HEAVY 
CASTED 450MM WITH 
90° BEND & 
FLANGE-ROUND

Cat. No.: F160024

SHOWER ARM 457MM
WITH FLANGE-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160158

SHOWER SLIDING BAR
WITH SOAP DISH
(ROUND BAR)

Cat. No.: F860085

SHOWER ARM WITH
FLANGE-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160156

SHOWER ARM WITH
FLANGE-ROUND

Cat. No.: F850075

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

SINGLE FLUSH 
VALVE-32MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Round Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860077

SINGLE FLUSH 
VALVE-32MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Square Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860076

SINGLE FLUSH
VALVE-40MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Square Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860074

SINGLE FLUSH
VALVE-40MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Round Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860075

DUAL FLUSH
VALVE-32MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Round Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860078

BODY OF HI-FLOW
SINGLE LEVER 
CONCEALED MIXER
& DIVERTER FOR BATH &
SHOWER SYSTEM w/o Sleeve.

Cat. No.: F860107DCP

` 3,850/- ` 3,850/- ` 3,990/- ` 3,990/-

` 3,950/-

` 3,650/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

DUAL FLUSH
VALVE-32MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Square Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860079

DUAL FLUSH
VALVE-40MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Round Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860080

DUAL FLUSH
VALVE-40MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Square Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860081` 3,950/- ` 4,200/- ` 4,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

THERMOSTAT BODY
WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F860070

THERMOSTAT BODY
WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F860069

CONCEALED DIVERTER
BODY-3 OUTLET

Cat. No.: F860068` 13,500/- ` 10,990/- ` 6,500/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

196195



ADDONSSHOWER ARM

` 725/- ` 950/- ` 1,300/- ` 1,275/-

` 1,775/- ` 1,900/- ` 2,000/-

` 3,100/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

` 1,650/-

Scan to know more

` 3,100/-

Scan to know more

` 1,425/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

` 950/-

Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more

SHOWER ARM LIGHT

Cat. No.: F200028

SHOWER ARM LIGHT

Cat. No.: F330028

SHOWER ARM HEAVY
CASTED BODY

Cat. No.: F330029

SHOWER ARM LIGHT

Cat. No.: F480017

SHOWER ARM 304MM
WITH FLANGE-ROUND

Cat. No.: F160182

SHOWER ARM 
HEAVY CASTED BODY 
w/o Wall Flange

Cat. No.: F110031

SHOWER ARM 304MM
WITH FLANGE-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160157

SHOWER ARM HEAVY 
CASTED 450MM WITH 
90° BEND & 
FLANGE-ROUND

Cat. No.: F160024

SHOWER ARM 457MM
WITH FLANGE-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160158

SHOWER SLIDING BAR
WITH SOAP DISH
(ROUND BAR)

Cat. No.: F860085

SHOWER ARM WITH
FLANGE-SQUARE

Cat. No.: F160156

SHOWER ARM WITH
FLANGE-ROUND

Cat. No.: F850075

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

SINGLE FLUSH 
VALVE-32MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Round Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860077

SINGLE FLUSH 
VALVE-32MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Square Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860076

SINGLE FLUSH
VALVE-40MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Square Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860074

SINGLE FLUSH
VALVE-40MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Round Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860075

DUAL FLUSH
VALVE-32MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Round Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860078

BODY OF HI-FLOW
SINGLE LEVER 
CONCEALED MIXER
& DIVERTER FOR BATH &
SHOWER SYSTEM w/o Sleeve.

Cat. No.: F860107DCP

` 3,850/- ` 3,850/- ` 3,990/- ` 3,990/-

` 3,950/-

` 3,650/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

DUAL FLUSH
VALVE-32MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Square Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860079

DUAL FLUSH
VALVE-40MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Round Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860080

DUAL FLUSH
VALVE-40MM
� Control Cock Operation
� Square Plate
� Forged Body

Cat. No.: F860081` 3,950/- ` 4,200/- ` 4,200/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

THERMOSTAT BODY
WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F860070

THERMOSTAT BODY
WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F860069

CONCEALED DIVERTER
BODY-3 OUTLET

Cat. No.: F860068` 13,500/- ` 10,990/- ` 6,500/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

196195



198197

ADDONS

WALL UNION
WITH FLANGE

Cat. No.: F860054

CONTROL VALVE 
WITH STICK TYPE 
HANDLE-25MM

Cat. No.: F860064

ANGULAR 
STOP COCK
(Economy Model)

Cat. No.: F850030

CLOTH LINER
RETRACTABLE

Cat. No.: F850027

SPOUT OPERATED 
BIB TAP ROUND 
SHAPE WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F900001

EXTENSION
NIPPLE 38MM

Cat. No.: F850101

` 625/- ` 2,875/- ` 650/- ` 1,275/-

` 1,800/-

` 130/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

ANGULAR STOP COCK
w/o Wall Flange

Cat. No.: F850073

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F850077

PILLAR COCK WITH
EXTENDED BODY 
(305MM)

Cat. No.: F850032` 510/- ` 530/- ` 3,750/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

EXTENSION 
NIPPLE 50MM

Cat. No.: F850102

EXTENSION NIPPLE
63MM

Cat. No.: F850103

EXTENSION NIPPLE
76MM

Cat. No.: F850104` 150/- ` 190/- ` 250/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

BODY OF SINGLE
LEVER CONCEALED
MIXER & DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F860103

BODY OF 3-INLET
SINGLE LEVER
CONCEALED
MIXER & DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F850035

CONCEALED BODY
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN TAP

Cat. No.: F860011

CONCEALED BODY
FOR WALL MOUNTED
BASIN MIXER

Cat. No.: F850093

DEUSCH MIXER BODY
FOR HEALTH FAUCET

Cat. No.: F860071

CONCEALED STOP COCK
HEAVY DUTY 15MM

Cat. No.: F850096

` 2,550/- ` 3,990/- ` 1,675/- ` 3,350/-

` 1,975/-

` 1,200/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

DEUSCH MIXER BODY
FOR OVERHEAD 
SHOWER

Cat. No.: F860082

REGULAR BODY OF
CONCEALED STOP COCK
SUITABLE FOR 15MM PIPE
LINE WITH PROTECTION CAP
(w/o Exposed Parts)

Cat. No.: F850094

REGULAR BODY OF
CONCEALED STOP COCK
SUITABLE FOR 20MM PIPE 
LINE WITH PROTECTION
CAP (w/o Exposed Parts)

Cat. No.: F850095` 1,975/- ` 1,175/- ` 1,275/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

CONCEALED STOP COCK
HEAVY DUTY 20MM

Cat. No.: F850097

COMMON BODY 
FLUSH COCK
(w/o Exposed Parts) 25mm

Cat. No.: F860102

SINGLE FLUSH VALVE
25MM CONCEALED 
FLUSH VALVE
PUSH BUTTON

Cat. No.: F850020` 1,250/- ` 1,875/- ` 2,575/-

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more



198197

ADDONS

WALL UNION
WITH FLANGE

Cat. No.: F860054

CONTROL VALVE 
WITH STICK TYPE 
HANDLE-25MM

Cat. No.: F860064

ANGULAR 
STOP COCK
(Economy Model)

Cat. No.: F850030

CLOTH LINER
RETRACTABLE

Cat. No.: F850027

SPOUT OPERATED 
BIB TAP ROUND 
SHAPE WITH
WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F900001

EXTENSION
NIPPLE 38MM

Cat. No.: F850101

` 625/- ` 2,875/- ` 650/- ` 1,275/-

` 1,800/-

` 130/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

ANGULAR STOP COCK
w/o Wall Flange

Cat. No.: F850073

ANGULAR STOP COCK
WITH WALL FLANGE

Cat. No.: F850077

PILLAR COCK WITH
EXTENDED BODY 
(305MM)

Cat. No.: F850032` 510/- ` 530/- ` 3,750/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

EXTENSION 
NIPPLE 50MM

Cat. No.: F850102

EXTENSION NIPPLE
63MM

Cat. No.: F850103

EXTENSION NIPPLE
76MM

Cat. No.: F850104` 150/- ` 190/- ` 250/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

BODY OF SINGLE
LEVER CONCEALED
MIXER & DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F860103

BODY OF 3-INLET
SINGLE LEVER
CONCEALED
MIXER & DIVERTER

Cat. No.: F850035

CONCEALED BODY
FOR WALL MOUNTED 
BASIN TAP

Cat. No.: F860011

CONCEALED BODY
FOR WALL MOUNTED
BASIN MIXER

Cat. No.: F850093

DEUSCH MIXER BODY
FOR HEALTH FAUCET

Cat. No.: F860071

CONCEALED STOP COCK
HEAVY DUTY 15MM

Cat. No.: F850096

` 2,550/- ` 3,990/- ` 1,675/- ` 3,350/-

` 1,975/-

` 1,200/-

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

DEUSCH MIXER BODY
FOR OVERHEAD 
SHOWER

Cat. No.: F860082

REGULAR BODY OF
CONCEALED STOP COCK
SUITABLE FOR 15MM PIPE
LINE WITH PROTECTION CAP
(w/o Exposed Parts)

Cat. No.: F850094

REGULAR BODY OF
CONCEALED STOP COCK
SUITABLE FOR 20MM PIPE 
LINE WITH PROTECTION
CAP (w/o Exposed Parts)

Cat. No.: F850095` 1,975/- ` 1,175/- ` 1,275/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

CONCEALED STOP COCK
HEAVY DUTY 20MM

Cat. No.: F850097

COMMON BODY 
FLUSH COCK
(w/o Exposed Parts) 25mm

Cat. No.: F860102

SINGLE FLUSH VALVE
25MM CONCEALED 
FLUSH VALVE
PUSH BUTTON

Cat. No.: F850020` 1,250/- ` 1,875/- ` 2,575/-

Scan to know more Scan to know moreScan to know more

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more



200199

DRAINS

Scan to know more

EXTENSION NIPPLE
25MM

Cat. No.: F850100 ` 95/-

BOTTLE TRAP 
ECONOMY
PROJECT 300MM 
& 250MM

Cat. No.: F850072

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM WITH 
125MM & 175MM  LONG WITH 
WALL CONNECTION PIPE
& WALL FLANGE 
(Economy Model)

Cat. No.: F850015

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM 
WITH 225MM & 175MM 
LONG WALL CONNECTION 
PIPE & WALL FLANGE 
(Premium)

Cat. No.: F850003

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM
WITH 300MM & 175MM 
LONG WALL CONNECTION 
PIPE & WALL FLANGE 
(Premium)

Cat. No.: F850004

WASTE COUPLING 
32MM ECONOMY 
MODEL
(Half Thread)

Cat. No.: F850023

WASTE COUPLING
32MM 
(Full Thread)

Cat. No.: F850101

` 1,925/- ` 1,975/- ` 2,100/- ` 2,275/-

` 500/-

` 135/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

WASTE COUPLING 
32MM SS
(Full Thread)

Cat. No.: F860010

WASTE COUPLING
32MM
(Full Thread)

Cat. No.: F850002

WASTE COUPLING
32MM
(Half Thread)

Cat. No.: F850001` 450/- ` 610/- ` 590/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

POP-UP WASTE
COUPLING
(Full Thread)

Cat. No.: F850102

POP-UP 
WASTE COUPLING
(Half Cover)

Cat. No.: F850103

POP-UP WASTE
COUPLING
(Half Cap)

Cat. No.: F850104` 160/- ` 850/- ` 1,250/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

ADDONS



200199

DRAINS

Scan to know more

EXTENSION NIPPLE
25MM

Cat. No.: F850100 ` 95/-

BOTTLE TRAP 
ECONOMY
PROJECT 300MM 
& 250MM

Cat. No.: F850072

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM WITH 
125MM & 175MM  LONG WITH 
WALL CONNECTION PIPE
& WALL FLANGE 
(Economy Model)

Cat. No.: F850015

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM 
WITH 225MM & 175MM 
LONG WALL CONNECTION 
PIPE & WALL FLANGE 
(Premium)

Cat. No.: F850003

BOTTLE TRAP 32MM
WITH 300MM & 175MM 
LONG WALL CONNECTION 
PIPE & WALL FLANGE 
(Premium)

Cat. No.: F850004

WASTE COUPLING 
32MM ECONOMY 
MODEL
(Half Thread)

Cat. No.: F850023

WASTE COUPLING
32MM 
(Full Thread)

Cat. No.: F850101

` 1,925/- ` 1,975/- ` 2,100/- ` 2,275/-

` 500/-

` 135/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

WASTE COUPLING 
32MM SS
(Full Thread)

Cat. No.: F860010

WASTE COUPLING
32MM
(Full Thread)

Cat. No.: F850002

WASTE COUPLING
32MM
(Half Thread)

Cat. No.: F850001` 450/- ` 610/- ` 590/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

POP-UP WASTE
COUPLING
(Full Thread)

Cat. No.: F850102

POP-UP 
WASTE COUPLING
(Half Cover)

Cat. No.: F850103

POP-UP WASTE
COUPLING
(Half Cap)

Cat. No.: F850104` 160/- ` 850/- ` 1,250/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

ADDONS



202201

SHOWER DRAINS

Scan to know more

POP-UP WASTE
COUPLING (FULL CAP)

Cat. No.: F860053 ` 1,250/-

ROUND DRAIN JALI
127MM LINEAR

Cat. No.: F860055

SQUARE DRAIN JALI
127MM CIRCULAR

Cat. No.: F860056

ROUND DRAIN JALI
127MM CIRCULAR

Cat. No.: F860057

SQUARE DRAIN JALI
127MM ANGULAR

Cat. No.: F860058

` 350/- ` 350/- ` 325/-

` 350/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860086CP

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860087CP

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860088CP

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860089CP

SHOWER DRAIN
150*150MM SQUARE

Cat. No.: F860090CP

` 4,700/- ` 5,800/- ` 4,700/- ` 5,800/-

` 990/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

DRAINS



202201

SHOWER DRAINS

Scan to know more

POP-UP WASTE
COUPLING (FULL CAP)

Cat. No.: F860053 ` 1,250/-

ROUND DRAIN JALI
127MM LINEAR

Cat. No.: F860055

SQUARE DRAIN JALI
127MM CIRCULAR

Cat. No.: F860056

ROUND DRAIN JALI
127MM CIRCULAR

Cat. No.: F860057

SQUARE DRAIN JALI
127MM ANGULAR

Cat. No.: F860058

` 350/- ` 350/- ` 325/-

` 350/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860086CP

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
LINEAR PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860087CP

SHOWER DRAIN-450MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860088CP

SHOWER DRAIN-600MM
WAVE PATTERN

Cat. No.: F860089CP

SHOWER DRAIN
150*150MM SQUARE

Cat. No.: F860090CP

` 4,700/- ` 5,800/- ` 4,700/- ` 5,800/-

` 990/-

Scan to know more Scan to know more Scan to know more

Scan to know more

Scan to know more

DRAINS



204203

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK LONG NECK

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

CENTER HOLE BASIN MIXER

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

SWAN NECK TAP WITH LEFT HAND KNOB

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-TABLE MOUNT

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

CONTESSA NEO
Cat. No.

F730001GCP

F730002GCP

F730003GCP

F730004GCP

F730009GCP

F730011GCP

F730012GCP

F730023GCP

F730024GCP

F730034GCP

F730041GCP

Product Description

DOVE
Cat. No.

F740001GCP

F740002GCP

F740003GCP

F740004GCP

F740009GCP

F740011GCP

F740012GCP

F740023GCP

F740024GCP

F740034GCP

F740041GCP

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK LONG NECK

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

CENTER HOLE BASIN MIXER

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

SWAN NECK TAP WITH LEFT HAND KNOB

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-TABLE MOUNT

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

Product Description

ASPIRO
Cat. No.

F570001GCP

F570002GCP

F570003GCP

F570006GCP

F570011GCP

F570012GCP

F570005GCP

F570023GCP

F570027GCP

F570029GCP

F570035GCP

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK TALL

PILLAR COCK LONG NECK

BIB COCK LONG BODY WITH WALL FLANGE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 - SINGLE HANDLE

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN TAP

Product Description

STUDIO
Cat. No.

F690011GCP

F690012GCP

F690001GCP

F690002GCP

F690003GCP

F690014GCP

F690027GCP

F690028GCP

F690035GCP

F690029GCP

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK TALL

PILLAR COCK LONG NECK

CENTER HOLE BASIN MIXER

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-TABLE MOUNT

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN TAP

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

Product Description

ADDONS
Cat. No.

F850032GCP PILLAR COCK

Product Description

FLORA
Cat. No.

F280001GCP

F280002GCP

F280003GCP

F280009GCP

F280010GCP

F280012GCP

F280020GCP

F280026GCP

F280018GCP

F280016GCP

F280054GCP

F280011GCP

PILLAR COCK

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

CENTER HOLE BASIN MIXER

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SWAN NECK TAP WITH LEFT HAND KNOB

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK COCK EXT. SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

WALL MIXER L BEND

WALL MIXER NON TELEPHONIC

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 ADVANCE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

Product Description

ELEMENT
Cat. No.

F360001GCP

F360002GCP

F360004GCP

F360005GCP

F360011GCP

F360012GCP

F360013GCP

F360017GCP

F360022GCP

F360023GCP

F360027GCP

F360028GCP

F360019GCP

F360018GCP

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK TALL

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-TABLE MOUNT

S/L BATH & OH SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

S/L BATH & HAND SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

Product Description

FLUID
Cat. No.

F400007GCP

F400008GCP

F400009GCP

F400013GCP

F400014GCP

F400019GCP

F400022GCP

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

BATH TUB SPOUT WITH TIP-TON

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

S/L BATH & OH SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN TAP

Product Description

AVIOR
Cat. No.

F520004GCP

F520005GCP

F520009GCP

F520010GCP

F520011GCP

F520012GCP

F520013GCP

F520019GCP

F520023GCP

F520027GCP

F520028GCP

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

BATH TUB SPOUT 

BATH TUB SPOUT WITH TIP-TON

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

S/L BATH & OH SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-TABLE MOUNT

Product Description

FLORA
Cat. No.

F280001GRCP

F280010GRCP

F280016GRCP

F280018GRCP

F280020GRCP

F280054GRCP

PILLAR COCK

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

WALL MIXER NON TELEPHONIC

WALL MIXER L BEND

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

Product Description

SANITARYWARE
Cat. No.

20011

20050

20084

20096

20097

20100

92048

92072

92502

92528

92535

92540

92566

92567

92569

96004

60021

60018

60017

EWC "SLICK" P/S

EWC"CLEO S" *STAR RATED

EXT W/M "MARIO " STAR RATED

EWC EXT WM "ETIOS"

WM "LARA" RIMLESS

EWC "ALPHA S" - 100/220

EWC 1 PC "ELBA" P

EWC 1 PC "CEDAR" P

WM"ENIGMA SLIM" - STAR RATED

EWC 1PC "ELBA RIMLESS" S-220

EWC EXT WM "ENIGMA"

EWC 1PC "ELBA RIMLESS" S-300

EWC WM "ELEMENT PLUS"

EWC WM "EBELLOW  RIMLESS"

EWC WM "CORA VORTEX"

URINAL "ENIGMA" MU SENSE

URINAL "FLOW" 

SENSO ART URINAL

AQUAFREE WATERLESS URINAL 

Product Description

SANITARYWARE
Cat. No.

92638

92639

92538

EWC 1 PC Ace WD (S-220)-SW Star Rated

EWC 1 PC "PRIMA" (S-220) - SW Star Rated

EWC WM "AMAZON AQUA SHEET" - SW Star Rated

Product Description

ELEMENT
Cat. No.

F360001GRCP

F360002GRCP

F360005GRCP

F360011GRCP

F360012GRCP

F360013GRCP

F360018GRCP

F360019GRCP

F360027GRCP

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK TALL

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

S/L BATH & HAND SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

S/L BATH & OH SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

Product Description

ASPIRO
Cat. No.

F570001GRCP

F570002GRCP

F570003GRCP

F570006GRCP

F570011GRCP

F570012GRCP

F570005GRCP

F570029GRCP

F570035GCRCP

F570023GRCP

F570027GRCP

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK TALL

PILLAR COCK LONG NECK

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 - SINGLE HANDLE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 ADVANCE

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN TAP

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

Product Description

ELEMENT
Cat. No.

F360001SCP

F360004SCP

F360005SCP

F360011SCP

F360023SCP

PILLAR COCK

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

Product Description

FLORA
Cat. No.

F280001SCP

F280002SCP

F280010SCP

F280026SCP

PILLAR COCK

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SINK COCK EXT. SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

Product Description



204203

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK LONG NECK

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

CENTER HOLE BASIN MIXER

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

SWAN NECK TAP WITH LEFT HAND KNOB

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-TABLE MOUNT

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

CONTESSA NEO
Cat. No.

F730001GCP

F730002GCP

F730003GCP

F730004GCP

F730009GCP

F730011GCP

F730012GCP

F730023GCP

F730024GCP

F730034GCP

F730041GCP

Product Description

DOVE
Cat. No.

F740001GCP

F740002GCP

F740003GCP

F740004GCP

F740009GCP

F740011GCP

F740012GCP

F740023GCP

F740024GCP

F740034GCP

F740041GCP

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK LONG NECK

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

CENTER HOLE BASIN MIXER

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

SWAN NECK TAP WITH LEFT HAND KNOB

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-TABLE MOUNT

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

Product Description

ASPIRO
Cat. No.

F570001GCP

F570002GCP

F570003GCP

F570006GCP

F570011GCP

F570012GCP

F570005GCP

F570023GCP

F570027GCP

F570029GCP

F570035GCP

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK TALL

PILLAR COCK LONG NECK

BIB COCK LONG BODY WITH WALL FLANGE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 - SINGLE HANDLE

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN TAP

Product Description

STUDIO
Cat. No.

F690011GCP

F690012GCP

F690001GCP

F690002GCP

F690003GCP

F690014GCP

F690027GCP

F690028GCP

F690035GCP

F690029GCP

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK TALL

PILLAR COCK LONG NECK

CENTER HOLE BASIN MIXER

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-TABLE MOUNT

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN TAP

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

Product Description

ADDONS
Cat. No.

F850032GCP PILLAR COCK

Product Description

FLORA
Cat. No.

F280001GCP

F280002GCP

F280003GCP

F280009GCP

F280010GCP

F280012GCP

F280020GCP

F280026GCP

F280018GCP

F280016GCP

F280054GCP

F280011GCP

PILLAR COCK

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

CENTER HOLE BASIN MIXER

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SWAN NECK TAP WITH LEFT HAND KNOB

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK COCK EXT. SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

WALL MIXER L BEND

WALL MIXER NON TELEPHONIC

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 ADVANCE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

Product Description

ELEMENT
Cat. No.

F360001GCP

F360002GCP

F360004GCP

F360005GCP

F360011GCP

F360012GCP

F360013GCP

F360017GCP

F360022GCP

F360023GCP

F360027GCP

F360028GCP

F360019GCP

F360018GCP

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK TALL

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-TABLE MOUNT

S/L BATH & OH SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

S/L BATH & HAND SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

Product Description

FLUID
Cat. No.

F400007GCP

F400008GCP

F400009GCP

F400013GCP

F400014GCP

F400019GCP

F400022GCP

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

BATH TUB SPOUT WITH TIP-TON

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

S/L BATH & OH SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN TAP

Product Description

AVIOR
Cat. No.

F520004GCP

F520005GCP

F520009GCP

F520010GCP

F520011GCP

F520012GCP

F520013GCP

F520019GCP

F520023GCP

F520027GCP

F520028GCP

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

BATH TUB SPOUT 

BATH TUB SPOUT WITH TIP-TON

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

S/L BATH & OH SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-TABLE MOUNT

Product Description

FLORA
Cat. No.

F280001GRCP

F280010GRCP

F280016GRCP

F280018GRCP

F280020GRCP

F280054GRCP

PILLAR COCK

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

WALL MIXER NON TELEPHONIC

WALL MIXER L BEND

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

Product Description

SANITARYWARE
Cat. No.

20011

20050

20084

20096

20097

20100

92048

92072

92502

92528

92535

92540

92566

92567

92569

96004

60021

60018

60017

EWC "SLICK" P/S

EWC"CLEO S" *STAR RATED

EXT W/M "MARIO " STAR RATED

EWC EXT WM "ETIOS"

WM "LARA" RIMLESS

EWC "ALPHA S" - 100/220

EWC 1 PC "ELBA" P

EWC 1 PC "CEDAR" P

WM"ENIGMA SLIM" - STAR RATED

EWC 1PC "ELBA RIMLESS" S-220

EWC EXT WM "ENIGMA"

EWC 1PC "ELBA RIMLESS" S-300

EWC WM "ELEMENT PLUS"

EWC WM "EBELLOW  RIMLESS"

EWC WM "CORA VORTEX"

URINAL "ENIGMA" MU SENSE

URINAL "FLOW" 

SENSO ART URINAL

AQUAFREE WATERLESS URINAL 

Product Description

SANITARYWARE
Cat. No.

92638

92639

92538

EWC 1 PC Ace WD (S-220)-SW Star Rated

EWC 1 PC "PRIMA" (S-220) - SW Star Rated

EWC WM "AMAZON AQUA SHEET" - SW Star Rated

Product Description

ELEMENT
Cat. No.

F360001GRCP

F360002GRCP

F360005GRCP

F360011GRCP

F360012GRCP

F360013GRCP

F360018GRCP

F360019GRCP

F360027GRCP

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK TALL

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIX.

S/L BATH & HAND SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

S/L BATH & OH SHOWER MIXER (EXP)

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

Product Description

ASPIRO
Cat. No.

F570001GRCP

F570002GRCP

F570003GRCP

F570006GRCP

F570011GRCP

F570012GRCP

F570005GRCP

F570029GRCP

F570035GCRCP

F570023GRCP

F570027GRCP

PILLAR COCK

PILLAR COCK TALL

PILLAR COCK LONG NECK

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 - SINGLE HANDLE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER TALL

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 ADVANCE

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER

EXPOSED PART KIT WALL MOUNTED BASIN TAP

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

SINK MIXER SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

Product Description

ELEMENT
Cat. No.

F360001SCP

F360004SCP

F360005SCP

F360011SCP

F360023SCP

PILLAR COCK

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH WALL FLANGE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SINK COCK SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

Product Description

FLORA
Cat. No.

F280001SCP

F280002SCP

F280010SCP

F280026SCP

PILLAR COCK

BIB COCK WITH WALL FLANGE

SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXER 

SINK COCK EXT. SWIVEL SPOUT-WALL MOUNT

Product Description



� High quality toughened glass

� Hinges made of virgin brass with nickel & chrome plating

� Sealing gasket made with virgin and food grade quality

� Meets the specification of EN 14128:2015

� Tested for 5 lacs opening/closing cycles  

� 5 Year Unmatched Warranty 

SHOWER ENCLOSURE

READY TO STOCK MODEL

KYLIS
Shower Enclosure Single Fix Part Stand Alone with Stabilizer Rod

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU81CWR-0609H19-CR 600-900 14,450/-
SU81CWR-0912H19-CR 901-1200 17,450/-

SU11CWR-0609H19-CR 600-900 14,900/-
SU11CWR-0912H19-CR 901-1200 18,200/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU81CWR-0609H22-CR 600-900 16,300/-
SU81CWR-0912H22-CR 901-1200 19,300/-

SU11CWR-0609H22-CR 600-900 19,800/-
SU11CWR-0912H22-CR 901-1200 23,000/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2200 MM

READY TO STOCK MODEL

ARMADA
Corner Entry Shower Enclosure With Door Sliding To Both Sides

6mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SF64CLS-9090H19-CR  900 x900 28,000/-
SF64CLS-1010H19-CR 1000 x1000 30,500/-
SF64CLS-1212H19-CR 1200 x1200 31,500/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

206205



� High quality toughened glass

� Hinges made of virgin brass with nickel & chrome plating

� Sealing gasket made with virgin and food grade quality

� Meets the specification of EN 14128:2015

� Tested for 5 lacs opening/closing cycles  

� 5 Year Unmatched Warranty 

SHOWER ENCLOSURE

READY TO STOCK MODEL

KYLIS
Shower Enclosure Single Fix Part Stand Alone with Stabilizer Rod

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU81CWR-0609H19-CR 600-900 14,450/-
SU81CWR-0912H19-CR 901-1200 17,450/-

SU11CWR-0609H19-CR 600-900 14,900/-
SU11CWR-0912H19-CR 901-1200 18,200/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU81CWR-0609H22-CR 600-900 16,300/-
SU81CWR-0912H22-CR 901-1200 19,300/-

SU11CWR-0609H22-CR 600-900 19,800/-
SU11CWR-0912H22-CR 901-1200 23,000/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2200 MM

READY TO STOCK MODEL

ARMADA
Corner Entry Shower Enclosure With Door Sliding To Both Sides

6mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SF64CLS-9090H19-CR  900 x900 28,000/-
SF64CLS-1010H19-CR 1000 x1000 30,500/-
SF64CLS-1212H19-CR 1200 x1200 31,500/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

206205
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SHOWER ENCLOSURE

WALL TO WALL MODEL

CORA
Wall to Wall Shower Enclosure Three Part Two Fix, One Door Fixed 
on Glass Centre Opening

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CWG-1216H19-CR 1200-1600  34,000/-
SU83CWG-1620H19-CR  1601-2000  36,300/-
SU83CWG-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  40,500/-
SU83CWG-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  44,500/-

SU13CWG-1216H19-CR  1200-1600  41,000/-
SU13CWG-1620H19-CR  1601-2000  44,000/-
SU13CWG-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  48,700/-
SU13CWG-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  53,100/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CWG-1216H22-CR 1200-1600  39,500/-
SU83CWG-1620H22-CR  1601-2000  42,500/-
SU83CWG-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  49,500/-
SU83CWG-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  53,500/-

SU13CWG-1216H22-CR  1200-1600  48,500/-
SU13CWG-1620H22-CR  1601-2000 52,500/- 
SU13CWG-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  57,000/-
SU13CWG-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  61,500/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2200 MM

WALL TO WALL MODEL

MONROE
Wall to Wall Shower Enclosure Two Part One Fix and One Openable
Door on Wall

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU82CWW-0812H19-CR 800-1200  24,500/-
SU82CWW-1216H19-CR  1201-1600  28,500/-
SU82CWW-1620H19-CR  1601-2000  32,000/-

SU12CWW-0812H19-CR  800-1200  29,400/-
SU12CWW-1216H19-CR  1201-1600  34,000/-
SU12CWW-1620H19-CR  1601-2000  37,800/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU82CWW-0812H22-CR 801-1200 28,900/-
SU82CWW-1216H22-CR  1201-1600 32,300/-
SU82CWW-1620H22-CR  1601-2000  36,700/-

SU12CWW-0812H22-CR  801-1200  34,500/-
SU12CWW-1216H22-CR  1201-1600  38,900/-
SU12CWW-1620H22-CR  1601-2000  42,900/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2200 MM

WALL TO WALL MODEL

EDGE
Wall to Wall Sliding Enclosure With One Fix & One Door Sliding

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SS82WS-1015H20-CR  1000-1500  29,500/-
SS82WS-1520H20-CR  1501-2000  32,500/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2000 MM

WALL TO WALL MODEL

EDGE BLACK
Wall to Wall Two Part Sliding Shower Enclosure with
One Fix And One Sliding Door

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SS82WS-1015H20-BL  1000-1500  35,000/-
SS82WS-1520H20-BL  1500-2000  38,000/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2000 MM
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SHOWER ENCLOSURE

WALL TO WALL MODEL

CORA
Wall to Wall Shower Enclosure Three Part Two Fix, One Door Fixed 
on Glass Centre Opening

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CWG-1216H19-CR 1200-1600  34,000/-
SU83CWG-1620H19-CR  1601-2000  36,300/-
SU83CWG-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  40,500/-
SU83CWG-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  44,500/-

SU13CWG-1216H19-CR  1200-1600  41,000/-
SU13CWG-1620H19-CR  1601-2000  44,000/-
SU13CWG-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  48,700/-
SU13CWG-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  53,100/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CWG-1216H22-CR 1200-1600  39,500/-
SU83CWG-1620H22-CR  1601-2000  42,500/-
SU83CWG-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  49,500/-
SU83CWG-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  53,500/-

SU13CWG-1216H22-CR  1200-1600  48,500/-
SU13CWG-1620H22-CR  1601-2000 52,500/- 
SU13CWG-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  57,000/-
SU13CWG-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  61,500/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2200 MM

WALL TO WALL MODEL

MONROE
Wall to Wall Shower Enclosure Two Part One Fix and One Openable
Door on Wall

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU82CWW-0812H19-CR 800-1200  24,500/-
SU82CWW-1216H19-CR  1201-1600  28,500/-
SU82CWW-1620H19-CR  1601-2000  32,000/-

SU12CWW-0812H19-CR  800-1200  29,400/-
SU12CWW-1216H19-CR  1201-1600  34,000/-
SU12CWW-1620H19-CR  1601-2000  37,800/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU82CWW-0812H22-CR 801-1200 28,900/-
SU82CWW-1216H22-CR  1201-1600 32,300/-
SU82CWW-1620H22-CR  1601-2000  36,700/-

SU12CWW-0812H22-CR  801-1200  34,500/-
SU12CWW-1216H22-CR  1201-1600  38,900/-
SU12CWW-1620H22-CR  1601-2000  42,900/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2200 MM

WALL TO WALL MODEL

EDGE
Wall to Wall Sliding Enclosure With One Fix & One Door Sliding

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SS82WS-1015H20-CR  1000-1500  29,500/-
SS82WS-1520H20-CR  1501-2000  32,500/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2000 MM

WALL TO WALL MODEL

EDGE BLACK
Wall to Wall Two Part Sliding Shower Enclosure with
One Fix And One Sliding Door

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SS82WS-1015H20-BL  1000-1500  35,000/-
SS82WS-1520H20-BL  1500-2000  38,000/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2000 MM



210209

PULL PUSH MODEL

EBELLO
Corner Shower Enclosure With Two Fixed and Openable Door 
Fixed on Side Panel

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CLL-1620H19-CR  1600-2000  39,500/-
SU83CLL-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  43,800/-
SU83CLL-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  47,000/-
SU83CLL-2832H19-CR  2801-3200  51,500/-

SU13CLL-1620H19-CR  1600-2000  45,800/-
SU13CLL-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  50,800/-
SU13CLL-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  54,800/-
SU13CLL-2832H19-CR  2801-3200  59,900/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CLL-1620H22-CR  1600-2000  45,500/-
SU83CLL-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  50,000/-
SU83CLL-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  54,000/-
SU83CLL-2832H22-CR  2801-3200  58,500/-

SU13CLL-1620H22-CR  1600-2000  53,500/-
SU13CLL-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  58,900/-
SU13CLL-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  63,500/-
SU13CLL-2832H22-CR  2801-3200  69,000/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2200 MM

LUXURY MODEL

AMAZON
Corner Shower Enclosure with Two Fixed and One Door 
in Pentagon Shape

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CLP-1620H19-CR  1600-2000  40,000/-
SU83CLP-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  43,500/-
SU83CLP-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  48,000/-
SU83CLP-2832H19-CR  2801-3200  52,500/-

SU13CLP-1620H19-CR  1600-2000  47,000/-
SU13CLP-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  52,000/-
SU13CLP-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  57,500/-
SU13CLP-2832H19-CR  2801-3200  62,500/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CLP-1620H22-CR  1600-2000  47,000/-
SU83CLP-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  52,000/-
SU83CLP-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  56,000/-
SU83CLP-2832H22-CR  2801-3200  60,000/-

SU13CLP-1620H22-CR  1600-2000  57,000/-
SU13CLP-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  62,000/-
SU13CLP-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  67,000/-
SU13CLP-2832H22-CR  2801-3200  72,000/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2200 MM

LUXURY MODEL

QUADRA
Corner Entry Half Round Shower Enclosure with Bend Sliding 
Shower Doors

6mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SF64CLB-9090H19-CR 900x900  26,000/-
SF64CLB-1010H19-CR  1000x1000  28,000/-
SF64CLB-1212H19-CR  1200x1200  30,000/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

SHOWER ENCLOSURE
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PULL PUSH MODEL

EBELLO
Corner Shower Enclosure With Two Fixed and Openable Door 
Fixed on Side Panel

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CLL-1620H19-CR  1600-2000  39,500/-
SU83CLL-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  43,800/-
SU83CLL-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  47,000/-
SU83CLL-2832H19-CR  2801-3200  51,500/-

SU13CLL-1620H19-CR  1600-2000  45,800/-
SU13CLL-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  50,800/-
SU13CLL-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  54,800/-
SU13CLL-2832H19-CR  2801-3200  59,900/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CLL-1620H22-CR  1600-2000  45,500/-
SU83CLL-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  50,000/-
SU83CLL-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  54,000/-
SU83CLL-2832H22-CR  2801-3200  58,500/-

SU13CLL-1620H22-CR  1600-2000  53,500/-
SU13CLL-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  58,900/-
SU13CLL-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  63,500/-
SU13CLL-2832H22-CR  2801-3200  69,000/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2200 MM

LUXURY MODEL

AMAZON
Corner Shower Enclosure with Two Fixed and One Door 
in Pentagon Shape

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CLP-1620H19-CR  1600-2000  40,000/-
SU83CLP-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  43,500/-
SU83CLP-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  48,000/-
SU83CLP-2832H19-CR  2801-3200  52,500/-

SU13CLP-1620H19-CR  1600-2000  47,000/-
SU13CLP-2024H19-CR  2001-2400  52,000/-
SU13CLP-2428H19-CR  2401-2800  57,500/-
SU13CLP-2832H19-CR  2801-3200  62,500/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

8mm

10mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU83CLP-1620H22-CR  1600-2000  47,000/-
SU83CLP-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  52,000/-
SU83CLP-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  56,000/-
SU83CLP-2832H22-CR  2801-3200  60,000/-

SU13CLP-1620H22-CR  1600-2000  57,000/-
SU13CLP-2024H22-CR  2001-2400  62,000/-
SU13CLP-2428H22-CR  2401-2800  67,000/-
SU13CLP-2832H22-CR  2801-3200  72,000/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 2200 MM

LUXURY MODEL

QUADRA
Corner Entry Half Round Shower Enclosure with Bend Sliding 
Shower Doors

6mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SF64CLB-9090H19-CR 900x900  26,000/-
SF64CLB-1010H19-CR  1000x1000  28,000/-
SF64CLB-1212H19-CR  1200x1200  30,000/-

*STANDARD HEIGHT - 1950 MM

SHOWER ENCLOSURE



212211

BASIN DIVISION

COUNTER TOP BASIN DIVISION

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU8CTF-06H06-CR  600 x 600 5,100/-

SU1CTF-06H06-CR  600 x 600  5,500/-

*FROSTED

10mm

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU8CTC-06H06-CR 600 x 600  4,800/-

SU1CTC-06H06-CR  600 x 600  5,300/-

*CLEAR

10mm

WALL HUNG BASIN DIVISION

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU8WBF-06H09-CR  600 x 900  5,800/-

SU1WBF-06H09-CR  600 x 900  6,300/-

*FROSTED

10mm

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU8WBC-06H09-CR  600 x 900  5,200/-

SU1WBC-06H09-CR  600 x 900  6,000/-

*CLEAR

10mm

POLYMER MARBLE LEDGES

Colour Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

White AM01-2400  50x60x2400 MM  3,600/-

Black  AM02-2400  50x60x2400 MM  3,600/-

Black with Dots  AM05-2400  50x60x2400 MM  4,700/-

Ivory light  AM025-2400  50x60x2400 MM  4,700/-

Dark Marble  AM022-2400  50x60x2400 MM  4,700/-



212211

BASIN DIVISION

COUNTER TOP BASIN DIVISION

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU8CTF-06H06-CR  600 x 600 5,100/-

SU1CTF-06H06-CR  600 x 600  5,500/-

*FROSTED

10mm

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU8CTC-06H06-CR 600 x 600  4,800/-

SU1CTC-06H06-CR  600 x 600  5,300/-

*CLEAR

10mm

WALL HUNG BASIN DIVISION

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU8WBF-06H09-CR  600 x 900  5,800/-

SU1WBF-06H09-CR  600 x 900  6,300/-

*FROSTED

10mm

8mm

Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

SU8WBC-06H09-CR  600 x 900  5,200/-

SU1WBC-06H09-CR  600 x 900  6,000/-

*CLEAR

10mm

POLYMER MARBLE LEDGES

Colour Mat. Code Size (mm) MRP*

White AM01-2400  50x60x2400 MM  3,600/-

Black  AM02-2400  50x60x2400 MM  3,600/-

Black with Dots  AM05-2400  50x60x2400 MM  4,700/-

Ivory light  AM025-2400  50x60x2400 MM  4,700/-

Dark Marble  AM022-2400  50x60x2400 MM  4,700/-



LED MIRRORS

*Available from August 2024 onwards. 

LED MIRROR (80X60) 

LED MIRROR (80X80) 

LED MIRROR (80X80) 

Touch Switch
Defogger

Touch On/Off 3 Colors Lamp
(White/Yellow/Warm)

Cat. No.: F680020
800 x 800 mm Square Frame

` 11,000/-

LED MIRROR (80X60) 

Cat. No.: F680036
Size: 800 x 600 mm Vertical

` 9,000/-

Touch Switch
Defogger

Touch On/Off 3 Colors Lamp
(White/Yellow/Warm)

Touch Switch
Defogger

Touch On/Off 3 Colors Lamp
(White/Yellow/Warm)

Cat. No.: F680037
Size: 800 x 1200 mm Horizontal

` 17,000/-

Cat. No.: F680021
Size: 800 x 800 mm Circular

` 7,990/-

Touch Switch
Defogger

Touch On/Off 3 Colors Lamp
(White/Yellow/Warm)

ELEVATE YOUR

SPACE

with our exquisite range of LED 
Mirrors. Seamlessly blending style

and functionality, these mirrors offer 
brilliant illumination and modern 

aesthetics. Redefine your reflection 
and add a touch of radiance to your 

daily routine.

214213



LED MIRRORS

*Available from August 2024 onwards. 

LED MIRROR (80X60) 

LED MIRROR (80X80) 

LED MIRROR (80X80) 

Touch Switch
Defogger

Touch On/Off 3 Colors Lamp
(White/Yellow/Warm)

Cat. No.: F680020
800 x 800 mm Square Frame

` 11,000/-

LED MIRROR (80X60) 

Cat. No.: F680036
Size: 800 x 600 mm Vertical

` 9,000/-

Touch Switch
Defogger

Touch On/Off 3 Colors Lamp
(White/Yellow/Warm)

Touch Switch
Defogger

Touch On/Off 3 Colors Lamp
(White/Yellow/Warm)

Cat. No.: F680037
Size: 800 x 1200 mm Horizontal

` 17,000/-

Cat. No.: F680021
Size: 800 x 800 mm Circular

` 7,990/-

Touch Switch
Defogger

Touch On/Off 3 Colors Lamp
(White/Yellow/Warm)

ELEVATE YOUR

SPACE

with our exquisite range of LED 
Mirrors. Seamlessly blending style

and functionality, these mirrors offer 
brilliant illumination and modern 

aesthetics. Redefine your reflection 
and add a touch of radiance to your 

daily routine.

214213



B R I N G  H O M E  T H E  L U X U R Y

B A T H W A R E  C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 2 5 - 2 6

M A X I M U M  R E T A I L  P R I C E  -  A P P L I C A B L E  P A N  I N D I A  ( E X C L U D I N G  K E R A L A )

S C A N  T H E  Q R  C O D E  O R  V I S I T  C A T A L O G U E . H I N D W A R E . C O M  F O R  O U R  E - C A T A L O G U E  A N D  A L W A Y S  S T A Y  U P  T O  D A T E

hindwarehomeshindware_India hindwarehomes

Send us a ‘Hi’ on WhatsApp at 9073929292

CORPORATE OFFICE

REGISTERED OFFICE

GURUGRAM: 301-302, 3rd Floor, Park Centra, Sector-30, NH-8, Gurugram-122001, Haryana

+91-124-477 9200, Fax: +91-124-429 2898/99, E-mail: marketing@hindware.com

KOLKATA: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700001, West Bengal

+91-33-2248 7406/7, Fax: +91-33-2248 7045


